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Technical Information

Section 1



An essential step in ensuring that a hydraulic system is safe and delivers optimum performance and 
ZLY]PJL SPML PZ ZLSLJ[PUN [OL JVYYLJ[ Å\PK JVU]L`PUN JVTWVULU[Z�

Although a lot of the work undertaken in this industry is the replacement of existing components with a 
duplicate it is still good practice to check the product against the application especially if the service life 
VM [OL WYVK\J[ [V IL YLWSHJLK ^HZ UV[ HJJLW[HISL VY ^OLU MH\S[ ÄUKPUN VU HU L_PZ[PUN Z`Z[LT�  

0U ZVTL JHZLZ H WYVISLT ^P[O H OVZL HZZLTIS` VY V[OLY Å\PK JVU]L`PUN WYVK\J[Z JHU WVPU[ [V HU 
\UKLYS`PUN WYVISLT ^P[O [OL Z`Z[LT P[ZLSM VY WVZZPIS` [OL WYVK\J[Z OH]L ILLU PUJVYYLJ[S` ZWLJPÄLK 
VYPNPUHSS �̀

A simple method to assist in remembering the key selection criteria is the anagram: 

F.A.C.T.O.R.S.

F = Fluid 
A = Application
C = Connections
T = Temperature
O = Operating Pressures
R = Rate(s) of Flow
S = Size

F - FLUID
;OL TH[LYPHSZ PU [OL WYVK\J[Z ZLSLJ[LK T\Z[ IL JVTWH[PISL ^P[O [OL Å\PK [OH[ PZ [V IL JVU]L`LK� 
*VTWH[PIPSP[` JVUZPKLYH[PVUZ ^PSS ]HY` IL[^LLU WYVK\J[Z KLWLUKPUN VU [OL Å\PK PU X\LZ[PVU�

>OLU JOLJRPUN WYVK\J[ Å\PK JVTWH[PIPSP[` [OL MVSSV^PUN ZOV\SK IL [HRLU PU[V HJJV\U["

Hose" ^OLYL [OL HWWSPJH[PVU YLX\PYLZ [OL \ZL VM JOLTPJHSZ VY ZWLJPHS VPSZ P[ PZ HK]PZHISL [V LUZ\YL [OH[ [OL 
JV]LY PZ HSZV YLZPZ[HU[� -VY NHZLV\Z HWWSPJH[PVUZ P[ PZ WVZZPISL [OH[ WLYTLH[PVU JV\SK VJJ\Y� 7LYTLH[PVU� 
ZVTL[PTLZ YLMLYYLK [V HZ LɈ\ZPVU� PZ [OL TPNYH[PVU VM Å\PK [OYV\NO [OL WVYLZ VM [OL [\IL WVS`TLY YLZ\S[PUN 
PU NYHK\HS Å\PK SVZZ� >OLYL WLYTLH[PVU VJJ\YZ P[ PZ PTWVY[HU[ [V LUZ\YL [OH[ HZ ^LSS HZ [OL OVZL [\IL [OL 
YLPUMVYJLTLU[ HUK JV]LY HYL JVTWH[PISL� >OLU JVU]L`PUN NHZLV\Z SPX\PKZ P[ PZ HK]PZHISL [V WPU�WYPJR 
[OL JV]LY [V WYL]LU[ Å\PK I\PSK�\W \UKLY [OL JV]LY JH\ZPUN ISPZ[LYPUN� *VU[PU\HS I\PSK�\W VM Å\PK PU [OPZ 
blistering could eventually cause the cover to split resulting in potential hazards such as the release of 
[V_PJ M\TLZ� ÄYL VY L]LU L_WSVZPVUZ�

Couplings & other products; As well ensuring the body material is compatible any seals in hose 
JVUULJ[VYZ� WVZP[PVUHS HKHW[VYZ� X\PJR YLSLHZL JV\WSPUNZ� IHSS =HS]LZ� SP]L Z^P]LSZ L[J HYL HSZV 
JVTWH[PISL�
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A - APPLICATION
When selecting products it is important to check how and where they are going to be used as this will 
OLSW [V HZZLZZ [OL SPRLS` KLTHUKZ [OH[ ^PSS IL WSHJLK VU [OL WYVK\J[Z�
:VTL VM [OL HZWLJ[Z [V JVUZPKLY HYL"

� 0Z [OL WYVK\J[ NVPUN [V IL PUZ[HSSLK VU TVIPSL LX\PWTLU[ VY PUK\Z[YPHS WSHU[&
� 0Z [OL HWWSPJH[PVU Z[H[PJ VY K`UHTPJ&
� (U` PUZ[HSSH[PVU JVUZ[YHPU[Z&
� (U` TLJOHUPJHS SVHKPUNZ& *HYL ZOV\SK IL [HRLU UV[ Z\IQLJ[ WYVK\J[Z [V [LUZPVU VY [VYZPVUHS

SVHKZ�
� >PSS P[ IL Z\IQLJ[LK [V JVUZ[HU[ PTW\SZPUN&
� >OH[ Å\PK SPULZ ILZ[ Z\P[ [OL HWWSPJH[PVU& -SL_PISL VY YPNPK&

� -SL_PISL �OVZL�� /VZL OHZ HK]HU[HNLZ Z\JO HZ"
• Easier to route around obstacles
• Helps to dampen sound
• Can absorb pressure spikes
• Less prone to damage from vibration or movement
• Generally easier to replace in the field

� 9PNPK �WPWL VY [\IL�� (K]HU[HNLZ VM YPNPK SPULZ"
• Less susceptible to mechanical damage
• Good heat dissipation
• Tube can be bent to tight radii
• Does not breakdown through ageing

� If selecting hose consider the following:
� +VLZ [OL JV]LY ULLK [V IL HIYHZPVU YLZPZ[HU[&
� +VLZ P[ ULLK [V IL UVU�JVUK\J[P]L&
� (U` YLX\PYLTLU[ MVY [OL OVZL [V TLL[ HU` ZWLJPÄJ 0UK\Z[Y` ZWLJPÄJH[PVUZ& :\JO HZ TPUPUN�

THYPUL� TPSP[HY` L[J�
� 6�+ VM OVZL PM P[ [V Y\U V]LY W\SSL`Z �MVYRSPM[ HWWSPJH[PVU�
� *VTWVZP[PVU VM OVZL� Y\IILY VY [OLYTVWSHZ[PJ& 5V[L" ;OLYTVWSHZ[PJ OVZL [`WLZ HYL L_JLSSLU[

MVY \ZL PU [OL THYPUL HUK MVVK PUK\Z[YPLZ�

Taking the time to get a good overview of the application will help when considering other aspects in the 
ZLSLJ[PVU WYVJLZZ� ZVTL VM ^OPJO HYL PU[LYYLSH[LK �Z\JO HZ WYLZZ\YL� ÅV^ 
 ZPaL��

:VTL HJJLZZVY` WYVK\J[Z Z\JO HZ 8\PJR 9LSLHZL *V\WSPUNZ 
 )HSS ]HS]LZ OH]L ZWLJPÄJ ZLSLJ[PVU 
YLX\PYLTLU[Z [OH[ ULLK [V IL JVUZPKLYLK� ;OLZL HYL KPZJ\ZZLK PU KL[HPS PU [OL YLSL]HU[ [YHPUPUN TVK\SLZ�
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C - CONNECTIONS
>OLU YLWSHJPUN HU L_PZ[PUN OVZL HZZLTIS` TH[JO [OL L_PZ[PUN LUK JVUULJ[PVUZ ^P[O [OL UL^ VULZ�
0M H UL^ HZZLTIS` PZ ILPUN ZWLJPÄLK JVUZPKLY ^OH[ PU[LYMHJL �[OYLHK�ZLHSPUN MHJL� [`WL ^V\SK ILZ[ Z\P[ 
[OL HWWSPJH[PVU� 0U TVZ[ JHZLZ [OL [`WL VM JVUULJ[PVU PZ KL[LYTPULK I` [OL L_P[ [OYLHK VM [OL HKHW[VY 
Ä[[LK [V [OL WVY[ THJOPULK PU[V [OL JVTWVULU[ [V ^OPJO [OL HZZLTIS` PZ ILPUN Ä[[LK�

*VUÄYT ^OH[ Z[`SL VM OVZL JVUULJ[PVU PZ YLX\PYLK �VY WYLMLYYLK I` [OL J\Z[VTLY�� ^OLYL ^PYL IYHPKLK 
OVZL PZ ILPUN \ZLK P[ PZ WVZZPISL [V Ä[ LP[OLY *YPTW VY 9L�\ZHISL �ÄLSK H[[HJOHISL� HUK PU SV^ WYLZZ\YL 
HWWSPJH[PVUZ H 7\ZO�6U�

-VY  �� OVZL JVUULJ[PVUZ JOLJR [OL JVUÄN\YH[PVU YLX\PYLK L�N� JVTWHJ[ VY Z^LW[ ILUK Z[`SL� 

Rigid lines: pipe or tube
-VY WPWL [OL TVZ[ JVTTVU JVUULJ[PVU PZ [OL ^LSKLK [`WL� [OPZ JHU IL LP[OLY H ZVJRL[ VY I\[[ ^LSK 
Z[`SL� 6M [OLZL [OL I\[[ ^LSK ZOV\SK IL WYLMLYYLK MVY OPNO WYLZZ\YL OV^L]LY [OL ZVJRL[ Z[`SL PZ [OL TVZ[ 
JVTTVUS` \ZLK K\L [V [OL LHZL VM HZZLTIS �̀

-VY [\IL [OLYL HYL [OYLL THPU VW[PVUZ"
�� -SHYLSLZZ [`WL
�� -SHYL [`WL
�� :VJRL[ ^LSK

T - TEMPERATURE
;̂ V HZWLJ[Z VM [LTWLYH[\YL T\Z[ IL JVUZPKLYLK ^OLU ZLSLJ[PUN WYVK\J[Z"

�� -S\PK [LTWLYH[\YL" *OLJR JHWHIPSP[` VM WYVK\J[ [V ^P[OZ[HUK Z`Z[LT Å\PK [LTWLYH[\YL� IV[O
TPUPT\T HUK TH_PT\T�  /`KYH\SPJ Z`Z[LTZ JHU NLULYH[L OLH[ I\[ [OPZ ZOV\SK UV[ IL L_JLZZP]L PU
^LSS KLZPNULK Z`Z[LTZ� ;OL TVZ[ JVTTVU JH\ZLZ VM L_JLZZP]L OLH[ HYL \UKLYZPaLK JVTWVULU[Z
VY ÅV^ YLZ[YPJ[PVUZ ^P[OPU [OL Z`Z[LT�

�� (TIPLU[ [LTWLYH[\YL"
;OL L_WVZ\YL [V OPNO VY SV^ HTIPLU[ [LTWLYH[\YLZ ZOV\SK HSZV IL JVUZPKLYLK� .LULYHSS` [OLYL HYL
UV[ THU` PZZ\LZ HZZVJPH[LK ^P[O [OPZ�
/VZL PZ TVZ[ SPRLS` [V HɈLJ[LK� ZVTL ZP[\H[PVUZ ^OLYL H WYVISLT JV\SK VJJ\Y HYL"
>OLU HU PUZ[HSSH[PVU YLX\PYLZ OVZL [V IL Y\U ULHY H OV[ THUPMVSK P[ TH` IL HK]PZHISL [V \ZL H OLH[
ZOPLSK VY ZSLL]PUN�
>OLYL H OVZL PZ Z\IQLJ[LK [V H OPNO HTIPLU[ [LTWLYH[\YL PU JVUQ\UJ[PVU ^P[O HU LSL]H[LK Å\PK
[LTWLYH[\YL [OL ZLY]PJL SPML TH` IL YLK\JLK�
/VZL \ZLK PU H JVSK LU]PYVUTLU[� Z\JO HZ OVZLZ VU H MVYRSPM[ ^VYRPUN PU H JVVSZ[VYL� TH` OH]L
L_OPIP[ JYHJRPUN VU [OL JV]LY�

Notes;
�� ;OL ]PZJVZP[` YH[PUN VM TVZ[ O`KYH\SPJ VPSZ PZ ZL[ H[ H [LTWLYH[\YL VM ��� *LSZP\Z�
�� 9\IILY WVS`TLYZ HYL HɈLJ[LK KPɈLYLU[S` I` OV[ HPY [OHU OV[ VPS�
�� 9\IILY Z[VYLZ OLH[
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O - OPERATING PRESSURES
+L[LYTPUL TH_PT\T Z`Z[LT VY JPYJ\P[ WYLZZ\YLZ� [OPZ TH` ]HY` KLWLUKPUN VU [OL JPYJ\P[ M\UJ[PVU� 
Always take into account the possibility of pressure spikes when establishing the maximum pressures 
[OH[ JV\SK IL NLULYH[LK PU H Z`Z[LT� 
9LTLTILY [V SVVR H[ [OL HWWSPJH[PVU VY M\UJ[PVU� [OPZ ^PSS OLSW [V ]PZ\HSPZL [OL WVZZPISL SVHKPUNZ VU [OL 
WYVK\J[�

-VY L_HTWSL� [OL JYV^K J`SPUKLY JPYJ\P[ VU HU L_JH]H[VY PZ TVYL SPRLS` [V IL Z\IQLJ[LK [V ZWPRL WYLZZ\YL 
[OHU [OL ZSL^ JPYJ\P[� 
(S^H`Z LUZ\YL [OH[ [OL WYVK\J[ PZ ^VYRPUN ^P[OPU H �!� ZHML[` MHJ[VY�  ;OH[ PZ" [OL TH_PT\T WYLZZ\YL [OL 
WYVK\J[ ^PSS IL L_WVZLK [V PZ SLZZ [OHU ��� VM [OL WYVK\J[Z TPUPT\T I\YZ[ WYLZZ\YL� >OLYL WYLZZ\YL 
ZWPRLZ VY PTW\SZPUN JHU VJJ\Y P[ PZ NVVK WYHJ[PJL� ^OLYL [OPZ PZ WVZZPISL� [V ZWLJPM` H WYVK\J[ [OH[ ^PSS IL 
^VYRPUN H[ ��� VM P[Z WYLZZ\YL YH[PUN MVY UVYTHS Z`Z[LT WYLZZ\YL� [OPZ ^PSS NP]L H ZHML[` I\ɈLY [V HIZVYI 
ZWPRLZ� 

Note;
(U` WYVK\J[ Ä[[LK IL[^LLU [OL W\TW HUK ]HS]L ^PSS HS^H`Z IL L_WVZLK [V [OL OPNOLZ[ WYLZZ\YLZ VM [OL 
Z`Z[LT�

R - RATES OF FLOW
;OLYL HYL [^V HYLHZ [V SVVR H[ ^P[O YLNHYKZ [V Å\PK ÅV �̂
Volume;
;OPZ PZ [OL HTV\U[ VM Å\PK [OH[ ^PSS IL ÅV^PUN [OYV\NO [OL WYVK\J[ PU H NP]LU [PTL� >OLU ZLSLJ[PUN 
WYVK\J[ P[ PZ ILZ[ [V SVVR H[ [OL TH_PT\T ÅV^ [OH[ PZ [V IL JVU]L`LK� 4H_PT\T W\TW V\[W\[ PZ H NVVK 
Z[HY[PUN WVPU[ I\[ JVUZPKLYH[PVU ZOV\SK HSZV IL NP]LU [V YL[\YU ÅV^ MYVT [OL WPZ[VU ZPKL VM J`SPUKLYZ� [OPZ 
JHU IL OPNO KLWLUKPUN VU [OL IVYL [V HUU\S\Z YH[PV VM [OL J`SPUKLY�
=VS\TL PZ \Z\HSS` TLHZ\YLK PU .HSSVUZ �PTWLYPHS� VY 3P[YLZ �TL[YPJ� WLY TPU\[L�
Velocity; 
;OPZ PZ [OL ZWLLK VM [OL Å\PK [OYV\NO [OL WYVK\J[ HUK PZ KPYLJ[S` YLSH[LK [V [OL Å\PK ]VS\TL HUK [OL 
WYVK\J[ ZPaL� -S\PK ZWLLK PZ H RL` MHJ[VY PU KL[LYTPUPUN WYLZZ\YL KYVWZ HUK OLH[ I\PSK \W PU Z`Z[LTZ�
=LSVJP[` PZ Z[H[LK HZ" MLL[ WLY ZLJVUK �PTWLYPHS� VY TL[YLZ WLY ZLJVUK �TL[YPJ�

S - SIZE
;OL ZPaL �ÅV^ HYLH� VM [OL WYVK\J[ PZ RL` WHY[ PU LUZ\YPUN [OL Z`Z[LT M\UJ[PVUZ LɉJPLU[S`� 
;OL ÅV^ HYLH VM [OL WYVK\J[ HUK [OL ]VS\TL VM Å\PK KL[LYTPULZ [OL ]LSVJP[` VM [OL Å\PK PU [OL Z`Z[LT� 0M 
[OL Å\PK ]LSVJP[` PZ [VV OPNO [OLU PU ZVTL JHZLZ L_JLZZP]L WYLZZ\YL KYVW VY OLH[ NLULYH[PVU JHU VJJ\Y�
( 5VTVNYHWO PZ [OL LHZPLZ[ TL[OVK VM KL[LYTPUPUN Å\PK ]LSVJP[` MVY HU` NP]LU ]VS\TL ]LYZ\Z WYVK\J[ 
ZPaL�

Notes; 
;OL WV[LU[PHS ZLY]PJL SPML VM WYVK\J[Z JHU IL ZPNUPÄJHU[S` YLK\JLK PM [OL` HYL JVUZ[HU[S` VWLYH[PUN H[ 
TH_PT\T SPTP[Z�
Some areas of the selection process are interrelated however the key to correct product selection is the 
\UKLYZ[HUKPUN VM [OL HWWSPJH[PVU HUK ^OH[ PZ YLX\PYLK VM [OL WYVK\J[�

Our product range is constantly evolving and Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice
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B.S.P.T. - BRITISH STANDARD PIPE TAPER

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread
Size 

& TPI BSPT* BSPT

1/8-28 9.7 8.5

1/4-19 13.1 11.4

3/8-19 16.6 14.9

1/2-14 20.9 18.6

5/8-14 22.9 20.6

3/4-14 26.4 24.1

1-11 33.2 30.2

1.1/4-11 41.9 38.9

1.1/2-11 47.8 44.8

2-11 59.6 56.6

*Basic gauge plane diameter at basic gauge depth

O.D. I.D.
Male Thread Female Thread

1
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B.S.P.P. - BRITISH STANDARD PIPE PARALLEL

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread Torque 
Size Settings

& TPI BSPP nuts

1/8-28 12 Nm

1/4-19 26 Nm

3/8-19 47 Nm

1/2-14 79 Nm

5/8-14 104 Nm

3/4-14 128 Nm

1-11 160 Nm

1.1/4-11 200 Nm

1.1/2-11 270 Nm

2-11 350 Nm

18.6

14.9

11.4

8.5

BSPP BSPP

44.8

38.9

30.2

24.1

20.6

O.D. I.D.
Male Thread Female Thread

9.7

59.6

47.8

41.9

33.2

26.4

22.9

20.9

16.6

13.1

56.6
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N.P.T. - NATIONAL PIPE THREAD

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Male Thread O.D. 

NPTF NPTF NPSF/SM

1/8-27 10.0 8.6 8.7

1/4-18 13.3 11.2 11.4

3/8-18 16.7 14.7 14.9

1/2-14 20.8 18.2 18.8

3/4-14 26.1 23.5 23.9

1-11.1/2 32.7 29.5 30.2

1.1/4-11.1/2 41.4 38.3 39.1

1.1/2-11.1/2 47.5 44.4 45

2-11.1/2 59.3 56.2 57

Female Thread I.D.      Thread Size 
& TPI

1
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J.I.C / U.N. O-RING THREAD

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread Female
Size Thread

& TPI I.D. JIC UN"O"

7/16 x 20 UNF 9.8 1/4" 14 Nm 21 Nm

1/2 x 20 UNF 11.5 5/16" 19 Nm 25 Nm

9/16 x 18 UNF 13.0 3/8" 30 Nm 34 Nm

3/4 x 16 UNF 17.4 1/2" 50 Nm 72 Nm

7/8 x 14 UNF 20.3 5/8" 80 Nm 100 Nm

1 1/16 x 12 UN 24.8 3/4" 130 Nm 176 Nm

1 3/16 x 12 UN 28.2 7/8" 140 Nm 220 Nm

1 5/16 x 12 UN 31.2 1" 156 Nm 290 Nm

1 5/8 x 12 UN 39.2 1.1/4" 188 Nm 350 Nm

1 7/8 x 12 UN 45.5 1.1/2" 268 Nm 460 Nm

2 1/2 x 12 UN 61.5 2" 346 Nm 540 Nm

Torque 
SettingsTube O.D.

1
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S.A.E. - SOCIETY OF AUTOMOTIVE
 ENGINEERS

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

O.R.F.S. - O-RING FACE SEAL

Thread
Size 

& TPI

7/16-20 1/4" 9.8

1/2-20 5/16" 11.4

Tube O.D.
I.D.

Thread
Female

1/2 20 5/16 11.4

5/8-18 3/8" 14.3

11/16-16 7/16" 16

3/4-16 1/ 2" 17.5

4/8-14 5/8" 20.5

1.1/16-14 3/4" 24.8

1.1/4-12 7/8" 30.1

1.3/8-12 1" 33.2

Thread Female
Size Thread

& TPI I.D.

9/16-18 UNF 12.8 1/4" 5/16x1/16 14-16 Nm

11/16-16 UN 16.0 3/8" 3/8x1/16 24-27 Nm

Tube 
O.D.

Torque 
Settings *

"O"-ring 
size

11/16 16 UN 16.0 3/8 3/8x1/16 24 27 Nm

13/16-16 UN 19.1 1/2" 1/2x1/16 43-47 Nm

1-14 UN 23.5 5/8" 5/8x1/16 60-69 Nm

1.3/16-12UN 26.1 3/4" 3/4x1/16 90-95 Nm

1.7/16-12 UN 34.2 1" 15/16x1/16 125-135 Nm

1.11/16-12 UN 40.6 1.1/4" 1.3/16x1/16 170-190 Nm

2-12 UN 48.0 1.1/2" 1.1/2x1/16 200-225 Nm
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S.A.E. O-RING FLANGES (SAE - J518)

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Nominal
Flange Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Code

Size 61 62 61 62 61 62 61 62

1/2 17.48 18.24 38.1 40.49 30.18 31.75 6.75 7.75

*5/8 19.8 - 42.90 – 34.0 – 6.73 –

3/4 22.23 23.80 47.63 50.80 38.10 41.28 6.73 8.76

A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)

1 26.19 27.76 52.37 57.15 44.45 47.63 8.0 9.53

1.1/4 30.18 31.75 58.72 66.68 50.80 53.98 8.0 10.29

1.1/2 35.71 36.50 69.85 79.38 60.33 63.50 8.0 12.57

2 42.88 44.45 77.77 96.82 71.42 79.38 9.53 12.57

Nominal
Flange Code Code Code AS568A Code Code Code Code

Size 61 62 61 and 62 number 61 62 61 62

1/2 5000 psi 6000 psi 3/4x1/8 210 5/16x1.1/4 5/16x1.1/4 20-25 Nm 20-25 Nm

3/4 5000 psi 6000 psi 1x1/8 214 3/8x1.1/4 3/8x1.1/2 28-40 Nm 34-45 Nm

1 5000 psi 6000 psi 1.5/16x1/8 219 3/8x1.1/4 7/16x1.3/4 37-48 Nm 56-68 Nm

1.1/4 4000 psi 6000 psi 1.1/2x1/8 222 7/16x1.1/2 1/2x1.3/4 48-62 Nm 85-102 Nm

1.1/2 3000 psi 6000 psi 1.7/8x1/8 225 1/2x1.1/2 5/8x2.1/4 62-79 Nm 158-181 Nm

2 3000 psi 6000 psi 2.1/4x1/8 228 1/2x1.1/2 3/4x2.3/4 73-90 Nm 271-294 Nm

Pressure Rating "O"-ring size UNC Bolt size Bolt torque

*The 5/8* size flange is not part of the SAE`standard. It is included in the J.I.S. standards and is used by Komatsu and
other O.E.M’s.
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J.I.S. - JAPANESE INDUSTRIAL STANDARDS

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

14-1.5* 12.5 14-1.5* 12.5

18-1.5* 16.5 18-1.5* 16.5

22-1.5* 20.5 22-1.5* 20.5

27-2.0 25 24-1.5 22.5

33-2.0 31 30-1.5 28.5

42-2.0 40 33-1.5 31.5

50-2.0 48 36-1.5 34.5

60-2.0 58 42-1.5 40.5

* denotes interchange sizes between JIS and Komatsu.

THREAD SPECIFICATIONS
Metric Threads        

(J.I.S)
Komatsu Threads         

(Metric)
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D.I.N. METRICS 24° CONE SYSTEM

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread O.D. Female Diameter Tube 
& Pitch Thread I.D. D1 (mm) O.D.(mm)

M12-1.5 10.5 7.2 6

M14-1.5 12.5 9.2 8

M16-1.5 14.5 11.6 10

M18-1.5 16.5 13.8 12

M22-1.5 20.5 16.8 15

M26-1.5 24.5 19.8 18

M30-2.0 28 23.8 22

M36-2.0 34 29.8 28

M45-2.0 43 37.2 35

M52-2.0 50 44.2 42

THREAD SPECIFICATIONS LIGHT (L) SERIES
Thread O.D. Female Diameter Tube 

& Pitch Thread I.D. D1 (mm) O.D.(mm)

M14-1.5 12.5 7.2 6

M16-1.5 14.5 9.2 8

M18-1.5 16.5 11.6 10

M20-1.5 18.5 13.8 12

M22-1.5 20.5 15.8 14

M24-1.5 22.5 17.8 16

M30-2.0 28 22 20

M36-2.0 34 27 25

M42-2.0 40 32 30

M52-2.0 50 40 38

THREAD SPECIFICATIONS HEAVY (S) SERIES

1
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D.I.N. METRICS 60° CONE SYSTEM

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread O.D. Female Tube 
& Pitch Thread I.D. O.D.(mm)

M10-1.0 9.0 5

M12-1.5 10.5 6

M14-1.5 12.5 8

M16-1.5 14.5 10

THREAD SPECIFICATIONS 

M16-1.5 14.5 10

M18-1.5 16.5 12

M22-1.5 20.5 15

M26-1.5 24.5 18

M30-1.5 28.5 22

M38-1.5 36.5 28

M45-1.5 43.5 35

M52-2.0 56.5 42
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I.S.O. METRICS
(INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS ORGANISATION)

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread O.D. Female Tube 
& Pitch Thread I.D. O.D.(mm)

M12-1.0 11.0 6

M14-1.5* 12.5 8

M16-1.5* 14.5 10

M18-1.5* 16.5 12

THREAD SPECIFICATIONS

M18 1.5 16.5 12

M20-1.5 18.5 14

M22-1.5* 20.5 15

M24-1.5** 22.5 16

M27-1.5 25.5 18

M30-1.5 28.5 22

M33-1.5 31.5 25

M36-1.5 34.5 28

M39-1.5 37.5 30

M42-1.5 40.5 32

M45-1.5 43.5 35

M48-1.5 46.5 38

M52-1.5 50.5 40

* Interchange with D.I.N. Light
** Interchange with D.I.N. Heavy

1

1002 SROTCENNOC DIULF KNILUARDYH © thgirypoCwww.hydraulink.com

01a thread identification RESIZED.indd   11 1/07/10   6:34 PM

hydraulink.com Copyright © HYDRAULINK FLUID CONNECTORS 2012

����



1

www.hydraulink.com 1002 SROTCENNOC DIULF KNILUARDYH © thgirypoC

FRENCH METRICS (GAZ & MILLIMETRIQUE SERIES)

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread O.D. Female 
& Pitch Thread I.D. GAZ Millimetrique

M12 1 0 11 0 6

Diameter
THREAD SPECIFICATIONS LIGHT (L) SERIES

M12-1.0 11.0 - 6

M14-1.5 12.5 - 8

M16-1.5 14.5 - 10

M18-1.5 16.5 - 12

M20-1.5 18.5 13.25 14

M22-1.5 20.5 - 15

M24-1.5 22.5 16.75 16

M27-1.5 25.5 - 18

M30-1.5 28.5 21.25 22

M33-1.5 31.5 - 25

M36-1.5 34.5 26.75 28

M39-1.5 37.5 - 30

M42-1.5 40.5 - 32

M45-1.5 43.5 33.5 35

M48-1.5 46.5 - 38

M52-1.5 50.5 42.25 40

M54-2.0 52.0 - 45

M58-2.0 56.0 48.25 -
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STAPLE-LOK COUPLINGS

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Coupling Imperial
Dash Size Size inch mm inch mm

4 1/4 0 58 14 8 59 15 0

Male O.D. Female I.D.
THREAD SPECIFICATIONS

-4 1/4 0.58 14.8 .59 15.0

-6 3/8 0.78 19.8 .79 20.0

-8 1/2 0.94 23.9 .95 24.1

-12 3/4 1.13 28.8 1.14 29.0

-16 1 1.53 38.9 1.54 39.1

-20 1.1/4 1.80 45.7 1.81 46.0

-24 1.1/2 2.16 54.9 2.17 55.1

-32 2 2.52 64.0 2.53 64.3
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1
STRAIGHT HOSE ASSEMBLY LENGTH

HOSE ASSEMBLY MEASUREMENT

BENT HOSE ASSEMBLY LENGTH

3/16 1/4 5/16 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 1 1.1/4 1.1/2 2

110 130 130 160 180 210 210 260 260 260 310

135.0°
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HOSE INSTALLATION RECOMMENDATIONS1
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HOSE INSTALLATION RECOMMENDATIONS 1
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GENERAL INFORMATION

INFORMATION - SAWS AND SWAGERS

Hydraulink Fluid Connectors Ltd. are authorised distributors for Finn-Power swagers and cut-off 
saws.  Finn-Power produce high-quality, extremely durable machines that are compact and ergonom-
ically designed. 

The swagers available through Hydraulink range from hand-operated portable machines for hoses up 
to 1” I.D. to large-scale production models with capacity up to 190mm.  For more information regard-
ing Finn-Power swagers not detailed in this section, visit http://www.lillbacka.com/powerco/ or contact 
Hydraulink.

The most common machines are listed in this section, and the larger models are typically available 
in one of three control solutions, dependent upon the main type of application.  Also listed are tool 
bases and die-change racks that further improve the ergonomics of the machines and can make 
them more productive.

Also included in this section are Finn-Power hose cut-off saws, which are manufactured to the same 
high standards as their swagers.

18
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Adaptors

NUTS AND CUTTING RINGS

  AKB
BSP BULKHEAD LOCKNUT

  Part Number T1

AKB-04 1/4-19

AKB-06 3/8-19

AKB-08 1/2-14

AKB-12 3/4-14

AKB-16 1-11

AKB-20 1 1/4-11

AKB-24 1 1/2-11

  ALB
UNO BULKHEAD LOCKNUT

  Part Number T1

ALB-07 7/16-20

ALB-14 7/8-14

ALB-16 1-12

ALB-17 1.1/16-12

ALB-19 1.3/16-12

ALB-21 1.5/16-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MLLN
MET EXTRA LIGHT TUBE NUT
METRIC 24° CONE EXTRA LIGHT TUBE NUT

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number Metric Female Thread (m) Suits Tube Diameter L1 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

MLLN-10 M10-1 6 11.5 12

MLLN-12 M12-1 8 12 14

  MLN
MET LIGHT TUBE NUT
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT TUBE NUT

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number Metric Female Thread (m) Suits Tube Diameter L1 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

MLN-12 M12-1.5 6 15 14

MLN-14 M14-1.5 8 15 17

MLN-16 M16-1.5 10 16 19

MLN-18 M18-1.5 12 16 22

MLN-22 M22-1.5 15 17 27

MLN-26 M26-1.5 18 18 32

MLN-30 M30-2 22 20 36

MLN-36 M36-2 28 21 41

MLN-45 M45-2 35 24 50

MLN-52 M52-2 42 24 60

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MSN
MET HEAVY TUBE NUT
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY TUBE NUT

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number Metric Female Thread (m) Suits Tube Diameter L1 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

MSN-14 M14-1.5 6 17 17

MSN-16 M16-1.5 8 17 19

MSN-18 M18-1.5 10 18 22

MSN-20 M20-1.5 12 18 24

MSN-22 M22-1.5 14 21 27

MSN-24 M24-1.5 16 21 30

MSN-30 M30-2 20 24 36

MSN-36 M36-2 25 27 46

MSN-42 M42-2 30 29 50

MSN-52 M52-2 38 33 60

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TJN
JIC TUBE NUT
JIC 37° FLARE TUBE NUT

USE WITH TJS TUBE SLEEVE

  Part Number suits tube JIC Female Thread L1 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

TJN-07 1/4 7/16-20 15 14

TJN-08 5/16 1/2-20 17 16

TJN-09 3/8 9/16-18 18 18

TJN-12 1/2 3/4-16 21 22

TJN-14 5/8 7/8-14 25 25

TJN-17 3/4 1.1/16-12 26 32

TJN-19 7/8 1.3/16-12 27 35

TJN-21 1 1.5/16-12 28 38

TJN-26 1.1/4 1.5/8-12 31 51

TJN-30 1.1/2 1.7/8-12 36 32

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TJS
JIC FEMALE TUBE SLEEVE
JIC 37° FLARE IMPERIAL TUBE SUPPORT SLEEVE

USE WITH TJN TUBE NUT

  Part Number suits tube L1 - mm Diameter - mm

TJS-04 1/4 10 10

TJS-05 5/16 11 11

TJS-06 3/8 13 13

TJS-08 1/2 14 17

TJS-10 5/8 17 20

TJS-12 3/4 17 25

TJS-14 7/8 19 28

TJS-16 1 20 31

TJS-20 1.1/4 23 39

TJS-24 1.1/2 28 45

  TJNV
JIC TUBE NUT
JIC 37° FEMALE FLARELESS TUBE NUT

USE WITH TJSV TUBE SLEEVE

  Part Number suits tube JIC Female Thread L1 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

TJNV-07 1/4 7/16-20 21 14

TJNV-09 3/8 9/16-18 22 17

TJNV-12 1/2 3/4-16 27 22

TJNV-14 5/8 7/8-14 29 25

TJNV-17 3/4 1.1/16-12 35 32

TJNV-21 1 1.5/16-12 36 38

TJNV-26 1.1/4 1.5/8-12 46 51

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TJSV
JIC FEMALE COMPRESSION SLEEVE
JIC 37° FEMALE FLARELESS TUBE COMPRESSION
(BITE TYPE) SLEEVE

USE WITH TJNV TUBE NUT

  Part Number suits tube Overall Length Diameter - mm

TJSV-04 1/4 11 9

TJSV-06 3/8 12 12

TJSV-08 1/2 14 17

TJSV-10 5/8 15 20

TJSV-12 3/4 17 25

TJSV-16 1 20 31

TJSV-20 1.1/4 23 39

  OTN
ORFS TUBE NUT
ORFS TUBE NUT

USE WITH OTS TUBE WELD

  Part Number suits tube SAE Female Thread (A) L1 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

OTN-09 1/4 9/16-18 15 18

OTN-11 3/8 11/16-16 17 21

OTN-13 1/2 13/16-16 21 24

OTN-16 5/8 1-14 24 29

OTN-19 3/4 1.3/16-12 26 35

OTN-23 1 1.7/16-12 28 41

OTN-27 1.1/4 1 11/16-12 28 48

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  OTS
TUBEWELD X ORFS FEMALE
IMPERIAL TUBE WELD SOCKET X ORFS FEMALE

USE WITH OTN TUBE NUT

  Part Number suits tube L1 - mm Diameter - mm

OTS-04 1/4 9 13

OTS-06 3/8 9 16

OTS-08 1/2 9 19

OTS-10 5/8 10 23

OTS-12 3/4 14 28

OTS-16 1 15 34

OTS-20 1.1/4 15 41

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TCM
MET TUBE CUTTING RING
METRIC TUBE 24° CONE CUTTING RING

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number Suits Light DIN Metric
Male

Suits Heavy DIN
Metric Male

Suits Tube Diameter
(mm)

L1 (mm) D1 (mm)

TCM-6LL M10-1 6 6 8

TCM-6L/S M12-1.5 M14-1.5 6 10 10

TCM-8L/S M14-1.5 M16-1.5 8 9.5 12

TCM-10L/S M16-1.5 M18-1.5 10 10 14

TCM-12L/S M18-1.5 M20-1.5 12 10 16

TCM-15L M22-1.5 15 10 19

TCM-18L M26-1.5 18 10 23

TCM-22L M30-2 22 11 27

TCM-28L M36-2 28 11 33

TCM-35L M45-2 35 13 41

TCM-42L M52-2 42 13 48

TCM-14S M22-1.5 14 10 19

TCM-16S M24-1.5 16 11 21

TCM-20S M30-2.0 20 12 26

TCM-25S M36-2.0 25 12 32

TCM-30S M42-2.0 30 13 36

TCM-38S M52-2.0 38 13 44

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

PLUGS/CAPS/FLANGE PLATES

  A
BSPT MALE
BSPT MALE PLUG

  Part Number Short Code T1 H1 L1 PN (bar)

A-02 AAA 1/8-28 12 15 345

A-04 AAC 1/4-19 14 21 275

A-06 AAF 3/8-19 19 22 210

A-08 AAH 1/2-14 22 27 210

A-12 AAK 3/4-14 27 30 170

A-16 AAM 1-11 36 35 140

A-20 AAO 1.1/4-11 46 38 80

A-24 AAP 1.1/2-11 50 40 70

A-32 AAQ 2-11 65 45 70

  A-INT
BSPT MALE
BSPT MALE PLUG INTERNAL HEX

  Part Number T1 L1 (mm) H1 (mm)

A-02INT 1/8-29 8 5

A-04INT 1/4-19 10 7

A-06INT 3/8-19 10 8

A-08INT 1/2-14 10 10

A-12INT 3/4-14 12 12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B
BSP MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE PLUG

  Part Number Short Code T1 H1 L1 PN (bar)

B-02 AYA 1/8-28 14 14 400

B-04 AYC 1/4-19 19 19 400

B-06 AYE 3/8-19 22 20 400

B-08 AYG 1/2-14 27 24 350

B-12 AYI 3/4-14 32 28 315

B-16 AYL 1-11 41 32 250

B-20 AYN 1.1/4-11 50 35 200

B-24 AYO 1.1/2-11 55 40 160

B-32 AYQ 2-11 70 45 125

  B-INT
BSP MALE
BSP STUD CAPTIVE SEAL PLUG INTERNAL HEX

  Part Number G D1 L1 L2 CH1

B-02INT 1/8-28 14 8 12 5

B-04INT 1/4-19 19 12 17 6

B-06INT 3/8-19 22 12 17 8

B-08INT 1/2-14 27 14 19 10

B-12INT 3/4-14 32 16 21 12

B-16INT 1-11 40 16 23 17

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  C
BSP FEMALE
BSP 60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT CAP

  Part Number Short Code T1 H1 L1 PN (bar)

C-02 BQM 1/8-28 14 17 400

C-04 BQN 1/4-19 19 18 400

C-06 BQO 3/8-19 22 20 400

C-08 BQP 1/2-14 27 23 350

C-10 5/8-14 23

C-12 BQR 3/4-14 32 25 315

C-16 BQS 1-11 41 27 250

C-20 BQT 1.1/4-11 50 30 200

C-24 BQU 1.1/2-11 55 32 160

C-32 BQY 2-11 70 33 125

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G
JIC MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE PLUG

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 H1 L1 PN (bar)

G-07 BXT 7/16-20 12 21 350

G-08 1/2-20 14 14

G-09 BXV 9/16-18 17 22 350

G-12 BXW 3/4-16 22 24 310

G-14 BXX 7/8-14 24 28 240

G-17 BXY 1.1/16-12 30 33 240

G-19 1.3/16-12 32 23

G-21 BYA 1.5/16-12 36 34 210

G-26 BYB 1.5/8-12 46 37 170

G-30 BYC 1.7/8-12 50 42 140

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  AG
JIC FEMALE
JIC 37° FLARE FIXED FEMALE CAP

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 H1 L1 PN (bar)

AG-07 AMT 7/16-20 14 15 350

AG-08 1/2-20 16 15

AG-09 ANB 9/16-18 19 16 350

AG-12 ANC 3/4-16 22 19 310

AG-14 ANJ 7/8-14 27 21 240

AG-17 ANQ 1.1/16-12 32 23 240

AG-19 1.3/16-12 35 25

AG-21 ANW 1.5/16-12 41 26 210

AG-26 AOB 1.5/8-12 50 27 170

AG-30 AOC 1.7/8-12 60 30 140

AG-40 2.1/2-12 73 37

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  L
NPTF MALE
NPTF MALE PLUG

SAE J531

  Part Number Short Code T1 H1 L1 PN (bar)

L-02 DBU 1/8-27 12 15 345

L-04 DBV 1/4-18 14 19 275

L-06 DBX 3/8-18 19 20 210

L-08 DBY 1/2-14 22 25 210

L-12 DBZ 3/4-14 27 27 170

L-16 DCA 1-11.1/2 36 32 140

L-20 DCC 1.1/4-11.1/2 46 37 80

L-24 DCD 1.1/2-11.1/2 50 40 70

L-32 DCE 2-11.1/2 65 45 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  N
UNO MALE
UNO FIXED STUD PLUG

SAE J514

  Part Number Short Code T1 H1 L1 PN (bar)

N-07 DIW 7/16-20 14 17 315

N-08 DIX 1/2-20 17 17 315

N-09 DIZ 9/16-18 17 19 315

N-12 DJB 3/4-16 22 20 315

N-14 DJD 7/8-14 27 24 250

N-17 DJF 1.1/16-12 32 28 250

N-19 DJH 1.3/16-12 36 28 200

N-21 DJI 1.5/16-12 41 29 200

N-26 DJK 1.5/8-12 50 31 160

N-30 DJL 1.7/8-12 55 32 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  R
ORFS MALE
ORFS MALE PLUG

ISO 8434-3

  Part Number Short Code T1 H1 L1 PN (bar)

R-09 DRV 9/16-18 17 16.5 630

R-11 DRW 11/16-16 19 19 630

R-13 DRX 13/16-16 22 22 630

R-16 DSZ 1-14 27 26 400

R-19 DTY 1.3/16-12 32 28 400

R-23 DUA 1.7/16-12 41 28 400

R-27 DUL 1.11/16-12 46 28 250

  T
ORFS FEMALE
ORFS FEMALE SWIVEL NUT CAP

ISO 8434-3

  Part Number Short Code T1 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

T-09 GUD 9/16-18 17 17 9 630

T-11 GUE 11/16-16 22 19 11 630

T-13 GUF 13/16-16 24 22 12 630

T-16 GUG 1-14 30 26 14 400

T-19 GUH 1.3/16-12 36 29 15 400

T-23 GUI 1.7/16-12 41 30 16 400

T-27 GUJ 1.11/16-12 50 30 16 250

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MLL
MET LIGHT MALE TUBE PLUG
METRIC 24° CONE EXTRA LIGHT MALE TUBE END
PLUG

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number A Suits tube PN (bar)

MLL-10 M10-1 6 315

  ML
MET LIGHT MALE TUBE PLUG
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE TUBE END PLUG

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number A Suits tube L1 L2 CH1 PN (bar)

ML-12 M12-1.5 6 14 7 12 315

ML-14 M14-1.5 8 15 8 14 315

ML-16 M16-1.5 10 16 9 17 315

ML-18 M18-1.5 12 17 10 19 315

ML-22 M22-1.5 15 18 11 24 315

ML-26 M26-1.5 18 19 12 27 315

ML-30 M30-2 22 21 14 32 160

ML-36 M36-2 28 22 15 41 160

ML-45 M45-2 35 25 15 46 160

ML-52 M52-2 42 27 16 55 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MS
MET HEAVY MALE TUBE PLUG
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY MALE TUBE END PLUG

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number A Suits tube L1 L2 CH1 PN (bar)

MS-14 M14-1.5 6 18 11 14 630

MS-16 M16-1.5 8 20 13 17 630

MS-18 M18-1.5 10 20 13 19 630

MS-20 M20-1.5 12 22 15 22 630

MS-22 M22-1.5 14 24 16 24 630

MS-24 M24-1.5 16 24 16 27 400

MS-30 M30-2 20 28 18 32 400

MS-36 M36-2 25 32 20 41 400

MS-42 M42-2 30 34 21 46 400

MS-52 M52-2 38 39 23 55 315

  UL
MET LIGHT FEMALE PLUG
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT BLANKING PLUG WITH O
RING AND NUT

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number Metric Female Thread Suits Tube - D1 Overall L1 PN (bar)

UL-12 M12-1.5 6 17 315

UL-14 M14-1.5 8 17 315

UL-16 M16-1.5 10 20 315

UL-18 M18-1.5 12 21 315

UL-22 M22-1.5 15 21 315

UL-26 M26-1.5 18 23 315

UL-30 M30-2 22 23 160

UL-36 M36-2 28 25 160

UL-45 M45-2 35 29 160

UL-52 M52-2 42 30 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  US
MET HEAVY FEMALE PLUG
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY BLANKING PLUG WITH O
RING AND NUT

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number Metric Female Thread Suits Tube - D1 Overall L1 PN (bar)

US-14 M14-1.5 6 17 630

US-16 M16-1.5 8 17 630

US-18 M18-1.5 10 20 630

US-20 M20-1.5 12 21 630

US-22 M22-1.5 14 23 630

US-30 M30-2 20 28 400

US-36 M36-2 25 31 400

US-42 M42-2 30 34 400

US-52 M52-2 38 38 315

  MX
MET MALE
METRIC STUD CAPTIVE SEAL PLUG INTERNAL HEX

  Part Number M D1 L1 L2 CH1

MX-10 M10-1 14 12 8 5

MX-12 M12-1.5 17 17 12 6

MX-14 M14-1.5 19 17 12 6

MX-16 M16-1.5 22 17 12 8

MX-18 M18-1.5 24 17 12 8

MX-20 M20-1.5 26 19 14 10

MX-22 M22-1.5 27 19 14 10

MX-26 M26-1.5 32 21 16 12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MY
JIS MET MALE
JIS MET KOMATSU STYLE 30° FLARE MALE PLUG

  Part Number Metric Male Thread A B H

MY-14 M14-1.5 15 22 16

MY-16 M16-1.5 16 24 19

MY-18 M18-1.5 18 26 22

MY-20 M20-1.5

MY-22 M22-1.5 20 29 25

MY-24 M24-1.5 22 32 27

MY-30 M30-1.5

MY-33 M33-1.5

MY-36 M36-2

  UY
JIS MET FEMALE
JIS MET KOMATSU STYLE 30° FLARE FEMALE CAP

JIS B 8363

  Part Number Metric Female Thread A H

UY-14 M14-1.5 24 19

UY-16 M16-1.5 23 22

UY-18 M18-1.5 24 22

UY-20 M20-1.5 23 26

UY-22 M22-1.5 30 27

UY-24 M24-1.5

UY-30 M30-1.5

UY-33 M33-1.5

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  AX
JIS BSP MALE
JIS BSP 30° FLARE MALE PLUG

  Part Number A

AX-04 1/4-19

AX-06 3/8-19

  VBO
SAE C61
SAE CODE 61 FLANGE PORT BLANKING PLATE

  Part Number Nominal SAE Size
Flange

C E H Suits metric bolts Suits imperial
bolts

VBO-08 1/2 38 17 16 M8x30 5/16x1.1/4

VBO-12 3/4 48 22 18 M10x35 3/8x1.1/2

VBO-16 1 52 26 19 M10x35 3/8x1.1/2

VBO-20 1.1/4 59 30 18 M10x40 7/16x1.3/4

VBO-24 1.1/2 70 36 20 M12x45 1/2x1.3/4

VBO-32 2 78 43 20 M12x45 1/2x1.3/4

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  VHBO
SAE C62
SAE CODE 62 FLANGE PORT BLANKING PLATE

  Part Number Nominal SAE Size
Flange

C E H Suits metric bolts Suits imperial
bolts

VHBO-12 3/4 51 24 19 M10x35 3/8x1.1/2

VHBO-16 1 57 28 24 M12x45 7/16x1.3/4

VHBO-20 1.1/4 67 32 27 M14x45 1/2x1.3/4

VHBO-24 1.1/2 79 37 30 M16x50 5/8x2

VHBO-32 2 97 44 30 M20x60 3/4x2.1/2

  VBC
SAE C61
SAE CODE 61 COMPANION BLANKING PLATE

  Part Number NOMINAL SAE
FLANGE SIZE

C E H SUITS METRIC
BOLTS

VBC-12 3/4 47.6 22.2 18 M10-1.5 x 35

VBC-16 1 52.4 26.2 19 M10-1.5 x 35

VBC-20 1.1/4 58.7 30.2 18 M10-1.5 x 40

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  VHBC
SAE C62
SAE CODE 62 COMPANION BLANKING PLATE

  Part Number NOMINAL SAE
FLANGE SIZE

C E H SUITS METRIC
BOLTS

VHBC-12 3/4 50.8 23.8 19 M10-1.5 x 35

VHBC-16 1 57.2 27.8 24 M12-1.5 x 45

VHBC-20 1.1/4 66.7 31.8 27 M14-1.5 x 45

  VP
SAE C61
SAE CODE 61 BLANKING DISC

Recommended for temporary blanking of flange ports and
connectors during servicing and repairs.
Use VBO or VBC series for permanent installations.

  Part Number NOMINAL SAE FLANGE SIZE T L1

VP-08 1/2 30.2 6.73

VP-12 3/4 38.1 6.73

VP-16 1 44.4 8.00

VP-20 1.1/4 50.8 8.00

VP-24 1.1/2 60.3 8.00

VP-32 2 71.4 9.53

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  VHP
SAE C62
SAE CODE 62 BLANKING DISC

Recommended for temporary blanking of flange ports and
connectors during servicing and repairs.
Use VHBO or VHBC series for permanent installations.

  Part Number NOMINAL SAE FLANGE SIZE T L1

VHP-12 3/4 41.3 8.76

VHP-16 1 47.6 9.53

VHP-20 1.1/4 54.0 10.29

VHP-24 1.1/2 63.5 12.57

VHP-32 2 79.4 12.57

STRAIGHT ADAPTORS

  A-A
BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE
BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE STRAIGHT

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

A-A-0202 AAR 1/8-28 1/8-28 12 27 345

A-A-0204 AAS 1/8-28 1/4-19 14 32 275

A-A-0206 AAT 1/8-28 3/8-19 19 32 210

A-A-0404 AAW 1/4-19 1/4-19 14 37 275

A-A-0406 AAX 1/4-19 3/4-14 19 37 210

A-A-0408 AAY 1/4-19 1/2-14 22 43 210

A-A-0412 AAZ 1/4-19 3/4-14 27 45 170

A-A-0606 ABB 3/8-19 3/8-19 19 37 210

A-A-0608 ABC 3/8-19 1/2-14 22 43 210

A-A-0612 ABD 3/8-19 3/4-14 27 45 170

A-A-0616 3/8-19 1-11

A-A-0808 ABF 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 48 210

A-A-0810 1/2-14 5/8-14 25 45

A-A-0812 ABI 1/2-14 3/4-14 27 50 170

A-A-0816 ABJ 1/2-14 1-11 36 55 140

A-A-1010 5/8-14 5/8-14 29 50

A-A-1012 5/8-14 3/4-14

A-A-1212 ABM 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 50 170

A-A-1216 ABO 3/4-14 1-11 36 55 140

A-A-1220 ABP 3/4-14 1.1/4-11 46 57 80

A-A-1224 ABQ 3/4-14 1.1/2-11 50 60 70

A-A-1616 ABR 1-11 1-11 36 59 140

A-A-1620 ABS 1-11 1.1/4-11 46 62 80

A-A-1624 ABT 1-11 1.1/2-11 50 65 70

A-A-2020 ABU 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 46 63 80

A-A-2024 ABV 1.1/4-11 1.1/2-11 50 65 70

A-A-2032 ABW 1.1/4-11 2-11 65 70 70

A-A-2424 ABX 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 50 66 70

A-A-2432 ABY 1.1/2-11 2-11 65 71 70

A-A-3232 ACA 2-11 2-11 65 72 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-B
BSPT MALE X BSP MALE
BSPT MALE X BSP 60° CONE MALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

A-B-0202 AEO 1/8-28 1/8-28 14 23 345

A-B-0204 AEP 1/8-28 1/4-19 19 29 345

A-B-0402 AEQ 1/4-19 1/8-28 14 28 275

A-B-0404 AER 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 33 275

A-B-0406 AET 1/4-19 1/8-28 22 37 275

A-B-0408 AEU 1/4-19 1/2-14 27 42 275

A-B-0604 AEV 3/8-19 1/4-19 19 33 210

A-B-0606 AEW 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 37 210

A-B-0608 AEX 3/8-19 1/2-14 27 42 210

A-B-0612 AEY 3/8-19 3/4-14 32 45 210

A-B-0804 AEZ 1/2-14 1/4-19 22 41 210

A-B-0806 AFA 1/2-14 3/8-19 22 42 210

A-B-0808 AFB 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 47 210

A-B-0810 AFC 1/2-14 5/8-14 30 46 210

A-B-0812 AFD 1/2-14 3/4-14 32 50 210

A-B-0816 AFE 1/2-14 1-11 41 53 210

A-B-1010 5/8-14 5/8-14

A-B-1206 AFG 3/4-14 3/8-19 27 45 170

A-B-1208 AFH 3/4-14 1/2-14 27 47 170

A-B-1212 AFI 3/4-14 3/4-14 32 50 170

A-B-1216 AFJ 3/4-14 1-11 41 53 170

A-B-1220 AFK 3/4-14 1.1/4-11 50 57 170

A-B-1608 AFL 1-11 1/2-14 36 53 140

A-B-1612 AFM 1-11 3/4-14 36 55 140

A-B-1616 AFN 1-11 1-11 41 58 140

A-B-1620 AFO 1-11 1.1/4-11 50 62 140

A-B-1624 1-11 1.1/2-11 55 62

A-B-2012 AFQ 1.1/4-11 3/4-14 46 59 80

A-B-2016 AFR 1.1/4-11 1-11 46 62 80

A-B-2020 AFS 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 50 63 80

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

A-B-2024 AFT 1.1/4-11 1.1/2-11 55 65 80

A-B-2416 AFU 1.1/2-11 1-11 50 62 70

A-B-2420 AFV 1.1/2-11 1.1/4-11 50 63 70

A-B-2424 AFW 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 55 65 70

A-B-2432 1.5 2

A-B-3220 2-11 1.1/4-11

A-B-3232 AGA 2-11 2-11 70 71 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-C
BSPT MALE X BSP FEMALE
BSPT MALE X BSP 60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT
STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 PN (bar)

A-C-0202 AGU 1/8-28 1/8-28 12 14 26 345

A-C-0204 AGV 1/8-28 1/4-19 17 19 28 345

A-C-0404 AGX 1/4-19 1/4-19 17 19 32 275

A-C-0406 AGY 1/4-19 3/8-19 19 22 34 275

A-C-0408 AGZ 1/4-19 1/2-14 22 27 38 275

A-C-0604 AHA 3/8-19 1/4-19 19 19 33 210

A-C-0606 AHB 3/8-19 3/8-19 19 22 34 210

A-C-0608 AHC 3/8-19 1/2-14 22 27 38 210

A-C-0806 AHE 1/2-14 3/8-19 22 22 41 210

A-C-0808 AHF 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 27 43 210

A-C-0812 AHG 1/2-14 3/4-14 30 32 46 210

A-C-1208 AHH 3/4-14 1/2-14 27 27 43 170

A-C-1212 AHI 3/4-14 3/4-14 30 32 46 170

A-C-1216 AHJ 3/4-14 1-11 36 41 48 170

A-C-1612 AHK 1-11 3/4-14 36 32 52 140

A-C-1616 AHL 1-11 1-11 36 41 53 140

A-C-1620 AHM 1-11 1.1/4-11 46 50 56 140

A-C-2012 1.1/4-11 3/4-14

A-C-2016 AHO 1.1/4-11 1-11 41 46 55 80

A-C-2020 AHP 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 46 50 57 80

A-C-2024 AHQ 1.1/4-11 1.1/2-11 50 55 58 80

A-C-2420 AHR 1.1/2-11 1.1/4-11 50 50 58 70

A-C-2424 AHS 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 50 55 59 70

A-C-3232 AHT 2-11 2-11 65 70 63 70

  A-E
BSPT MALE X BSPT FEMALE

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

BSPT MALE X BSPT FIXED FEMALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

A-E-0202 AKB 1/8-28 1/8-28 14 26 345

A-E-0204 1/8-28 1/4-19 19 10

A-E-0402 AKD 1/4-19 1/8-28 14 22 275

A-E-0404 AKE 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 35 275

A-E-0406 AKF 1/4-19 3/8-19 22 37 210

A-E-0602 AKH 3/8-19 1/8-28 19 22 210

A-E-0604 AKI 3/8-19 1/4-19 19 22 210

A-E-0606 AKL 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 37 210

A-E-0608 AKM 3/8-19 1/2-14 27 43 210

A-E-0802 AKN 1/2-14 1/8-28 22 28 210

A-E-0804 AKO 1/2-14 1/4-19 22 28 210

A-E-0806 AKP 1/2-14 3/8-19 22 28 210

A-E-0808 AKQ 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 48 210

A-E-0812 1/2-14 3/4-14

A-E-1204 AKS 3/4-14 1/4-19 27 30 170

A-E-1206 AKT 3/4-14 3/8-19 27 30 170

A-E-1208 AKU 3/4-14 1/2-14 27 30 170

A-E-1212 AKV 3/4-14 3/4-14 36 49 170

A-E-1606 AKW 1-11 3/8-19 36 35 140

A-E-1608 AKX 1-11 1/2-14 36 35 140

A-E-1612 AKY 1-11 3/4-14 36 35 140

A-E-2008 ALA 1.1/4-11 1/2-14 46 38 80

A-E-2012 ALB 1.1/4-11 3/4-14 46 38 80

A-E-2016 ALC 1.1/4-11 1-11 46 38 80

A-E-2020 1 1/4-11 1 1/4-11

A-E-2412 ALE 1.1/2-11 3/4-14 50 40 70

A-E-2416 ALF 1.1/2-11 1-11 50 40 70

A-E-2420 ALG 1.1/2-11 1.1/4-11 50 40 70

A-E-3216 ALH 2-11 1-11 65 45 70

A-E-3220 ALI 2-11 1.1/4-11 65 45 70

A-E-3224 ALJ 2-11 1.1/2-11 65 45 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-G
BSPT MALE X JIC MALE
BSPT MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

A-G-0207 AMG 1/8-28 7/16-20 12 31 345

A-G-0208 AMH 1/8-28 1/2-20 14 31 345

A-G-0209 AMI 1/8-28 9/16-18 17 32 345

A-G-0407 AMJ 1/4-19 7/16-20 14 36 275

A-G-0408 AMK 1/4-19 1/2-20 14 36 275

A-G-0409 AML 1/4-19 9/16-18 17 36 275

A-G-0412 AMM 1/4-19 3/4-16 22 39 275

A-G-0607 AMN 3/8-19 7/16-20 19 36 210

A-G-0608 AMO 3/8-19 1/2-20 19 36 210

A-G-0609 AMP 3/8-19 9/16-18 19 36 210

A-G-0612 AMQ 3/8-19 3/4-16 22 39 210

A-G-0614 AMR 3/8-19 7/8-14 24 43 210

A-G-0617 AMS 3/8-19 1.1/16-12 30 48 210

A-G-0807 AMV 1/2-14 7/16-20 22 43 210

A-G-0809 AMW 1/2-14 9/16-18 22 43 210

A-G-0812 AMX 1/2-14 3/4-16 22 45 210

A-G-0814 AMY 1/2-14 7/8-14 24 48 210

A-G-0817 AMZ 1/2-14 1.1/16-12 30 52 210

A-G-1209 AND 3/4-14 9/16-18 27 45 170

A-G-1212 ANE 3/4-14 3/4-16 27 47 170

A-G-1214 ANF 3/4-14 7/8-14 27 50 170

A-G-1217 ANG 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 30 52 170

A-G-1219 3/4-14 1.3/16-12 32 55

A-G-1221 ANI 3/4-14 1.5/16-12 36 54 170

A-G-1612 ANK 1-11 3/4-16 36 52 140

A-G-1614 ANL 1-11 7/8-14 36 55 140

A-G-1617 ANM 1-11 1.1/16-12 36 57 140

A-G-1619 ANN 1-11 1.3/16-12 36 58 140

A-G-1621 ANO 1-11 1.5/16-12 36 58 140

A-G-1626 ANP 1-11 1.5/8-12 46 61 140

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

A-G-2017 ANS 1.1/4-11 1.1/16-12 46 60 80

A-G-2021 ANT 1.1/4-11 1.5/16-12 46 61 80

A-G-2026 ANU 1.1/4-11 1.5/8-12 46 62 80

A-G-2030 ANV 1.1/4-11 1.7/8-12 50 67 80

A-G-2421 ANX 1.1/2-11 1.5/16-12 50 64 70

A-G-2426 ANY 1.1/2-11 1.5/8-12 50 65 70

A-G-2430 1.1/2-11 1.7/8-12 50 71

A-G-2440 AOA 1.1/2-11 2.1/2-12 65 78 70

A-G-3230 AOD 2-11 1.7/8-12 65 73 70

A-G-3240 AOE 2-11 2.1/2-12 65 79 70

  A-J
BSPT MALE X JIC FEMALE
BSPT MALE X JIC 37° FLARE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT
STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 PN (bar)

A-J-0207 AQT 1/8-28 7/16-20 12 14 23 345

A-J-0208 1/8-28 1/2-20

A-J-0407 AQV 1/4-19 7/16-20 14 14 28 275

A-J-0408 1/4-19 1/2-20 14 17 29

A-J-0409 AQX 1/4-19 9/16-18 14 19 29 275

A-J-0609 AQZ 3/8-19 9/16-18 19 19 30 210

A-J-0612 ARA 3/8-19 3/4-16 19 22 32 210

A-J-0614 ARB 3/8-19 7/8-14 22 27 34 210

A-J-0812 ARC 1/2-14 3/4-16 22 22 38 210

A-J-0814 ARD 1/2-14 7/8-14 22 27 38 210

A-J-0817 1/2 1 1/16 27 32 43 170

A-J-1217 ARF 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 27 32 43 170

A-J-1221 3/4-14 1.5/16-12

A-J-1621 ARH 1-11 1.5/16-12 36 41 51 140

A-J-2026 ARI 1.1/4-11 1.5/8-12 46 50 57 80

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-L
BSPT MALE X NPTF MALE
BSPT MALE X NPTF MALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number A B L1 L2 L3 CH1

A-L-0404 1/4-19 1/4-18

A-L-0606 3/8-19 3/8-18

A-L-1212 3/4-16 3/4-16

A-L-1616 1-11 1-11.5 60 23 24 35

A-L-2424 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-N
BSPT MALE X UNO MALE
BSPT MALE X UNO FIXED STUD STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

A-N-0207 1/8-28 7/16-20 16 27 12

A-N-0407 AVW 1/4-19 7/16-20 14 31 22 275

A-N-0408 AVX 1/4-19 1/2-20 17 31 22 275

A-N-0409 AVY 1/4-19 9/16-18 17 33 23 275

A-N-0412 AVZ 1/4-19 3/4-16 22 35 24 275

A-N-0414 AWA 1/4-19 7/8-14 27 38 25 250

A-N-0609 AWB 3/8-19 9/16-18 19 33 23 210

A-N-0612 AWC 3/8-19 3/4-16 22 35 24 210

A-N-0614 AWD 3/8-19 7/8-14 27 38 25 210

A-N-0809 1/2-14 9/16-18 22 39 19

A-N-0812 AWF 1/2-14 3/4-16 22 40 29 210

A-N-0814 AWG 1/2-14 7/8-14 27 43 30 210

A-N-0817 AWH 1/2-14 1.1/16-12 32 47 32 210

A-N-1212 3/4-14 3/4-16

A-N-1214 AWJ 3/4-14 7/8-14 27 43 30 170

A-N-1217 AWK 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 32 47 32 170

A-N-1221 AWL 3/4-14 1.5/16-12 41 48 33 170

A-N-1617 AWM 1-11 1.1/16-12 36 54 39 140

A-N-1621 AWN 1-11 1.5/16-12 41 53 38 140

A-N-1626 AWO 1-11 1.5/8-12 50 55 40 140

A-N-2021 1.1/4-11 1.5/16-12 44 56 25

A-N-2026 1.1/4-11 1.5/8-12

A-N-2030 1.1/4-11 1.7/8-12 55 57 25

A-N-2426 1.1/2-11 1.5/8-12 35 53 24

A-N-2430 1.1/2-11 1.7/8-12 55 57 28

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-Q
BSPT MALE X UNO FEMALE
BSPT MALE X UNO PORT STRAIGHT

  Part Number BSPT Male Thread UNF Female Thread A B H

A-Q-0612 3/8-19 3/4-16

A-Q-0812 1/2-14 3/4-16 19 29 27

  A-AA
BSPT MALE X SAE MALE
BSPT MALE X SAE 45° FLARE MALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number A B L1 L2 L3 CH1

A-AA-0410 1/4-19 5/8-18 36 14 16 19

A-AA-0610 3/8-19 5/8-18 38 15 16 19

A-AA-0810 1/2-14 5/8-18 42 19 16 22

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-AX
BSPT MALE X JIS BSP MALE
BSPT MALE X JIS BSP 30° FLARE MALE STRAIGHT

JIS B 8363

  Part Number A B L1 L2 L3 CH1

A-AX-0404 1/4-19 1/4-19

A-AX-0606 3/8-19 3/8-19

A-AX-0808 1/2-14 1/2-14

A-AX-1212 3/4-14 3/4-14 53 20 21 29

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-ML
BSPT MALE X MET LIGHT MALE
BSPT MALE X METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE
STRAIGHT

  Part Number A B L1 L2 L3 Suits tube CH1

A-ML-0412 1/4-19 M12-1.5 15 8 12 6 14

A-ML-0414 1/4-19 M14-1.5 15 8 12 8 17

A-ML-0416 1/4-19 M16-1.5 16 9 12 10 17

A-ML-0418 1/4-19 M18-1.5 17 10 12 12 19

A-ML-0612 3/8-19 M12-1.5 6

A-ML-0614 3/8-19 M14-1.5 16 9 12 8 19

A-ML-0616 3/8-19 M16-1.5 17 10 12 10 19

A-ML-0618 3/8-19 M18-1.5 17 10 12 12 19

A-ML-0622 3/8-19 M22-1.5 18 11 12 15 24

A-ML-0816 1/2-14 M16-1.5 17 10 14 10 22

A-ML-0818 1/2-14 M18-1.5 17 10 14 12 22

A-ML-0822 1/2-14 M22-1.5 18 11 14 15 24

A-ML-0826 1/2-14 M26-1.5 19 12 14 18 27

A-ML-0830 1/2-14 M30-2 22

A-ML-1222 3/4-14 M22-1.5 15

A-ML-1226 3/4-14 M26-1.5 19 12 16 18 32

A-ML-1230 3/4-14 M30-2 21 14 16 22 32

A-ML-1236 3/4-14 M36-2 28

A-ML-1636 1-11 M36-2 22 15 18 28 41

A-ML-1645 1-11 M45-2 35

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-MS
BSPT MALE X MET HEAVY MALE
BSPT MALE X METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY MALE
STRAIGHT

  Part Number A B L1 L2 L3 Suits tube CH1

A-MS-0414 1/4-19 M14-1.5 18 11 12 6 17

A-MS-0416 1/4-19 M16-1.5 20 13 12 8 17

A-MS-0418 1/4-19 M18-1.5 10

A-MS-0614 3/8-19 M14-1.5 6

A-MS-0616 3/8-19 M16-1.5 20 13 14 8 19

A-MS-0618 3/8-19 M18-1.5 20 13 12 10 19

A-MS-0620 3/8-19 M20-1.5 22 15 12 12 22

A-MS-0622 3/8-19 M22-1.5 24 16 12 14 24

A-MS-0624 3/8-19 M24-1.5 24 16 12 16 27

A-MS-0816 1/2-14 M16-1.5 20 13 17 8 22

A-MS-0818 1/2-14 M18-1.5 20 13 18 10 22

A-MS-0820 1/2-14 M20-1.5 22 15 14 12 22

A-MS-0822 1/2-14 M22-1.5 24 16 14 14 24

A-MS-0824 1/2-14 M24-1.5 24 16 14 16 27

A-MS-0830 1/2-14 M30-2 28 18 14 20 32

A-MS-1224 3/4-14 M24-1.5 16

A-MS-1230 3/4-14 M30-2 28 18 16 20 32

A-MS-1236 3/4-14 M36-2 32 20 16 25 41

A-MS-1636 1-11 M36-2 32 20 18 25 41

A-MS-1642 1-11 M42-2 34 20.5 18 30 46

A-MS-2042 1.1/4-11 M42-2 34 20.5 20 30 46

A-MS-2052 1.1/4-11 M52-2 38

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-MX
BSPT MALE X MET MALE
BSPT MALE X METRIC STUD CAPTIVE SEAL
STRAIGHT

  Part Number A B L1 L2 L3 CH1

A-MX-0410 1/4-19 M10-1 29 12 8 16

A-MX-0412 1/4-19 M12-1.5 35 12 11 17

A-MX-0414 1/4-19 M14-1.5

A-MX-0416 1/4-19 M16-1.5

A-MX-0418 1/4-19 M18-1.5

A-MX-0612 3/8-19 M12-1.5 35 14 11 19

A-MX-0614 3/8-19 M14-1.5

A-MX-0616 3/8-19 M16-1.5 35 14 11 22

A-MX-0618 3/8-19 M18-1.5 36 14 12 25

A-MX-0620 3/8-19 M20-1.5

A-MX-0622 3/8-19 M22-1.5

A-MX-0816 1/2-14 M16-1.5

A-MX-0818 1/2-14 M18-1.5

A-MX-0820 1/2-14 M20-1.5

A-MX-0822 1/2-14 M22-1.5 42 17 14 27

A-MX-0824 1/2-14 M24-1.5

A-MX-0826 1/2-14 M26-1.5

A-MX-0827 1/2-14 M27-2

A-MX-0830 1/2-14 M30-2

A-MX-1216 3/4-11 M16-1.5

A-MX-1222 3/4-11 M22-1.5

A-MX-1226 3/4-11 M26-1.5

A-MX-1227 3/4-11 M27-2

A-MX-1233 3/4-11 M33-2

A-MX-1633 1-11 M33-2

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-MY
BSPT MALE X JIS MET MALE
BSPT MALE X JIS MET KOMATSU STYLE 30° FLARE
MALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number BSPT Male
Thread

Metric Male
Thread

C A B H

A-MY-0414 1/4-19 M14-1.5 35 14 16 16

A-MY-0616 3/8-19 M16-1.5 40 15 17 19

A-MY-0618 3/8-19 M18-1.5 40 15 17 22

A-MY-0818 1/2-14 M18-1.5

A-MY-0820 1/2-14 M20-1.5

A-MY-0822 1/2-14 M22-1.5 48 19 21.5 25

A-MY-0824 1/2-14 M24-1.5 49 19 23 25

A-MY-1224 3/4-14 M24-1.5

A-MY-1230 3/4-14 M30-1.5 60 20 28 32

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-B
BSP MALE X BSP MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP 60° CONE MALE
STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-6

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

B-B-0202 AYY 1/8-28 1/8-28 14 21 400

B-B-0204 AYZ 1/8-28 1/4-19 19 27 400

B-B-0404 AZA 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 30 400

B-B-0406 AZD 1/4-19 3/8-19 22 34 400

B-B-0408 AZF 1/4-19 1/2-14 27 39 350

B-B-0412 1/4-19 3/4-14

B-B-0416 1/4-19 1-11

B-B-0606 AZI 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 35 400

B-B-0608 AZL 3/8-19 1/2-14 27 40 350

B-B-0612 AZN 3/8-19 3/4-14 32 43 315

B-B-0616 3/8-19 1-11

B-B-0808 AZO 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 42 350

B-B-0810 1/2-14 5/8-14

B-B-0812 AZR 1/2-14 3/4-14 32 45 315

B-B-0816 AZS 1/2-14 1-11 41 48 250

B-B-0820 1/2-14 1.1/4-11 50 52 200

B-B-1212 AZT 3/4-14 3/4-14 32 47 315

B-B-1216 AZV 3/4-14 1-11 41 50 250

B-B-1220 AZW 3/4-14 1.1/4-11 50 54 200

B-B-1224 3/4-14 1.1/2-11

B-B-1616 AZX 1-11 1-11 41 53 250

B-B-1620 AZY 1-11 1.1/4-11 50 57 200

B-B-1624 AZZ 1-11 1.1/2-11 55 59 160

B-B-2020 BAA 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 50 58 200

B-B-2024 BAB 1.1/4-11 1.1/2-11 55 60 160

B-B-2032 1.1/4-11 2-11

B-B-2424 BAD 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 55 62 160

B-B-2432 BAE 1.1/2-11 2-11 70 67 125

B-B-3232 BAF 2-11 2-11 70 70 125

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-B EXT
BSP MALE X BSP MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP 60° CONE MALE
STRAIGHT EXTENDED

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

B-B-0404EXT 1/4-19 1/4-19

B-B-0606EXT AZJ 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 75 400

B-B-0608EXT AZM 3/8-19 1/2-14 27 90 350

B-B-0808EXT AZP 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 85 350

B-B-1212EXT 3/4-14 3/4-14

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-C
BSP MALE X BSP FEMALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP 60° CONE FEMALE
SWIVEL NUT STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-6

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 PN (bar)

B-C-0404 BBY 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 19 31 400

B-C-0406 1/4-19 3/8-19 22 37

B-C-0604 3/8-19 1/4-19 19 38

B-C-0606 BCB 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 22 35 400

B-C-0608 3/8-19 1/2-14 27 42

B-C-0806 1/2-14 3/8-19 22 42

B-C-0808 BCE 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 27 41 350

B-C-0812 1/2-14 3/4-14 32 49

B-C-0816 1/2-14 1-11

B-C-0820 1/2-14 1.1/4-11

B-C-1208 3/4-14 1/2-14

B-C-1212 BCK 3/4-14 3/4-14 32 32 45 315

B-C-1216 3/4-14 1-11

B-C-1612 1-11 3/4-14

B-C-1616 BCN 1-11 1-11 41 41 51 250

B-C-1620 1-11 1.1/4-11

B-C-2020 BCQ 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 50 50 55 200

B-C-2424 BCR 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 55 55 64 160

  B-F
BSP MALE X BSP FEMALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP FIXED FEMALE
STRAIGHT

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

B-F-0204 1/8-28 1/4-19

B-F-0402 BDF 1/4-19 1/8-28 19 27 16 400

B-F-0404 BDG 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 32 21 400

B-F-0406 1/4-19 3/8-19

B-F-0408 1/4-19 1/2-14

B-F-0604 BDI 3/8-19 1/4-19 22 33 21 400

B-F-0606 BDJ 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 33 21 400

B-F-0608 3/8-19 1/2-14

B-F-0612 3/8-19 3/4-14

B-F-0804 BDN 1/2-14 1/4-19 27 36 22 350

B-F-0806 BDO 1/2-14 3/8-19 27 36 22 350

B-F-0808 BDP 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 40 26 350

B-F-0812 1/2-14 3/4-14 38 32

B-F-1206 BDU 3/4-14 3/8-19 32 31 15 315

B-F-1208 BDV 3/4-14 1/2-14 32 42 26 315

B-F-1212 BDX 3/4-14 3/4-14 36 48 32 315

B-F-1216 BDY 3/4-14 1-11 41 51 35 250

B-F-1606 1-11 1-11 3/8-19 40 41

B-F-1608 BEA 1-11 1/2-14 41 34 15 250

B-F-1612 BEB 1-11 3/4-14 41 47 28 250

B-F-1616 BEC 1-11 1-11 41 54 35 250

B-F-1620 BED 1-11 1.1/4-11 50 58 39 200

B-F-2008 1.1/4-11 1/2-14

B-F-2012 BEF 1.1/4-11 3/4-14 50 38 18 200

B-F-2016 BEG 1.1/4-11 1-11 50 50 30 200

B-F-2020 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11

B-F-2416 BEH 1.1/2-11 1-11 55 40 18 160

B-F-2420 BEI 1.1/2-11 1.1/4-11 55 58 36 160

B-F-3220 BEJ 2-11 1.1/4-11 70 45 20 125

B-F-3224 BEK 2-11 1.1/2-11 70 54 29 125

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-G
BSP MALE X JIC MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE
STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

B-G-0207 BEL 1/8-28 7/16-20 14 29 350

B-G-0208 BEM 1/8-28 1/2-20 14 29 350

B-G-0209 BEN 1/8-28 9/16-18 17 29 350

B-G-0407 BEO 1/4-19 7/16-20 19 32 350

B-G-0408 BEQ 1/4-19 1/2-20 19 32 350

B-G-0409 BER 1/4-19 9/16-18 19 32 350

B-G-0412 BEU 1/4-19 3/4-16 22 35 310

B-G-0607 BEV 3/8-19 7/16-20 22 34 350

B-G-0609 BEW 3/8-19 9/16-18 22 34 350

B-G-0612 BFA 3/8-19 3/4-16 22 36 310

B-G-0614 BFD 3/8-19 7/8-14 24 42 240

B-G-0617 3/8-19 1 1/16-12

B-G-0807 1/2-14 7/16-20 27 38

B-G-0809 BFG 1/2-14 9/16-18 27 39 350

B-G-0812 BFI 1/2-14 3/4-16 27 42 310

B-G-0814 BFJ 1/2-14 7/8-14 27 44 240

B-G-0817 BFK 1/2-14 1.1/16-12 30 46 240

B-G-0821 1/2-14 1.5/16-12

B-G-1209 BFM 3/4-14 9/16-18 32 40 315

B-G-1212 BFO 3/4-14 3/4-16 32 44 310

B-G-1214 BFP 3/4-14 7/8-14 32 46 240

B-G-1217 BFQ 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 32 49 240

B-G-1219 3/4-14 1.3/16-12

B-G-1221 BFT 3/4-14 1.5/16-12 36 50 210

B-G-1612 1-11 3/4-16 41 53

B-G-1614 1-11 7/8-14 41 53

B-G-1617 BFW 1-11 1.1/16-12 41 52 240

B-G-1621 BFY 1-11 1.5/16-12 41 54 210

B-G-1626 BFZ 1-11 1.5/8-12 46 56 170

B-G-2017 BGA 1.1/4-11 1.1/16-12 50 56 200

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

B-G-2021 BGB 1.1/4-11 1.5/16-12 50 57 200

B-G-2026 BGD 1.1/4-11 1.5/8-12 50 58 170

B-G-2030 BGE 1.1/4-11 1.7/8-12 50 61 140

B-G-2417 1.1/2-11 1.1/16-12

B-G-2421 BGG 1.1/2-11 1.5/16-12 55 60 160

B-G-2426 BGH 1.1/2-11 1.5/8-12 55 61 160

B-G-2430 BGI 1.1/2-11 1.7/8-12 55 65 140

B-G-3230 2-11 1.7/8-12

B-G-3240 BGK 2-11 2.1/2-12 70 78 105

  B-J
BSP MALE X JIC FEMALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE FEMALE
SWIVEL NUT STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 PN (bar)

B-J-0207 1/8-28 7/16-20

B-J-0407 BGS 1/4-19 7/16-20 19 14 26 350

B-J-0409 BGU 1/4-19 9/16-18 19 19 27 350

B-J-0609 BGV 3/8-19 9/16-18 22 19 29 350

B-J-0612 BGW 3/8-19 3/4-16 22 22 31 310

B-J-0614 3/8-19 7/8-14

B-J-0809 1/2-14 9/16-18

B-J-0812 BGZ 1/2-14 3/4-16 27 22 36 310

B-J-0814 BHA 1/2-14 7/8-14 27 27 36 240

B-J-0817 BHB 1/2-14 1.1/16-12 27 32 38 240

B-J-1214 3/4-14 7/8-14

B-J-1217 BHD 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 32 32 41 240

B-J-1621 BHF 1-11 1.5/16-12 41 41 48 210

B-J-2026 1.1/4-11 1.5/8-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-L
BSP MALE X NPTF MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X NPTF MALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

B-L-0404 1/4-19 1/4-19

B-L-0406 1/4-19 3/8-18

B-L-0606 BJC 3/8-19 3/8-18 22 37 210

B-L-0608 3/8-19 1/2-14 12 19

B-L-0806 1/2-14 3/8-18

B-L-0808 1/2-14 1/2-14 14 19

B-L-0812 BJG 1/2-14 3/4-14 27 47 170

B-L-1208 3/4-14 1/2-14

B-L-1212 3/4-14 3/4-14 16 19

B-L-1616 1-11 1-11.5

B-L-2020 BJL 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11.1/2 50 62 80

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-N
BSP MALE X UNO MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X UNO FIXED STUD STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

B-N-0407 BML 1/4-19 7/16-20 19 29 20 315

B-N-0408 1/4-19 1/2-20 9 28 11

B-N-0409 BMN 1/4-19 9/16-18 19 30 20 315

B-N-0412 1/4-19 3/4-16 11 30 11

B-N-0607 3/8-19 7/16-20 9 29 12

B-N-0608 3/8-19 1/2-20 9 29 12

B-N-0609 BMR 3/8-19 9/16-18 22 32 22 315

B-N-0612 BMS 3/8-19 3/4-16 22 33 22 315

B-N-0614 3/8-19 7/8-14 13 35 12

B-N-0617 3/8-19 1 1/16-12

B-N-0809 1/2-14 9/16-18 10 37 14

B-N-0812 BMW 1/2-14 3/4-16 27 37 25 315

B-N-0814 BMX 1/2-14 7/8-14 27 38 25 250

B-N-0817 1/2-14 1.1/16-12 15 41 14

B-N-1212 3/4-14 3/4-16 11 39 16

B-N-1214 BNA 3/4-14 7/8-14 32 42 29 250

B-N-1217 BNB 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 32 44 29 250

B-N-1219 BNC 3/4-14 1.3/16-12 36 44 29 200

B-N-1221 3/4-14 1.5/16-12 15 45 16

B-N-1226 3/4-14 1 5/8-12

B-N-1614 1-11 7/8-14

B-N-1617 BNF 1-11 1.1/16-12 41 48 33 250

B-N-1619 1-11 1.3/16-12

B-N-1621 BNH 1-11 1.5/16-12 41 48 33 200

B-N-1626 BNI 1-11 1.5/8-12 50 50 35 160

B-N-2021 1.1/4-11 1.5/16-12

B-N-2026 1.1/4-11 1.5/8-12

B-N-2430 1.1/2-11 1.7/8-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-R
BSP MALE X ORFS MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X ORFS MALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

B-R-0209 1/8-28 9/16-18

B-R-0409 BNQ 1/4-19 9/16-18 19 28 400

B-R-0411 BNR 1/4-19 11/16-16 19 29 400

B-R-0413 BNS 1/4-19 13/16-16 22 32 400

B-R-0609 BNT 3/8-19 9/16-18 22 30 400

B-R-0611 BNU 3/8-19 11/16-16 22 31 400

B-R-0613 BNV 3/8-19 13/16-16 22 33 400

B-R-0809 1/2-14 9/16-18

B-R-0811 1/2-14 11/16-16 12 24

B-R-0813 BNZ 1/2-14 13/16-16 27 38 350

B-R-0816 BOC 1/2-14 1-14 27 41 350

B-R-0819 BOD 1/2-14 1.3/16-12 32 43 350

B-R-1213 BOF 3/4-14 13/16-16 32 41 315

B-R-1216 BOG 3/4-14 1-14 32 44 315

B-R-1219 BOH 3/4-14 1.3/16-12 32 45 315

B-R-1223 BOI 3/4-14 1.7/16-12 41 47 315

B-R-1619 BOJ 1-11 1.3/16-12 41 50 250

B-R-1623 BOK 1-11 1.7/16-12 41 50 250

B-R-1627 BOM 1-11 1.11/16-12 46 52 250

B-R-2023 BON 1.1/4-11 1.7/16-12 50 53 200

B-R-2027 BOO 1.1/4-11 1.11/16-12 50 53 200

B-R-2423 1.1/2-11 1.7/16-12 22 34

B-R-2427 1 1/2-11 1 11/16-12

B-R-2432 BOR 1.1/2-11 2-12 55 55 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-RK
BSP MALE X ORFS BULKHEAD
BSP 60° CONE MALE X ORFS BULKHEAD STRAIGHT

  Part Number T1 T2

B-RK-0813 1/2-14 13/16-16

B-RK-0816 1/2-14 1-14

  B-AX
BSP MALE X JIS BSP MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X JIS BSP 30° FLARE MALE
STRAIGHT

  Part Number A B

B-AX-0808 1/2-14 1/2-14

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-BK
BSP MALE X BSP BULKHEAD
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP 60° CONE BULKHEAD
STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-6

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

B-BK-0202 1/8-28 1/8-28

B-BK-0404 BAU 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 19 47 29 400

B-BK-0606 BAV 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 22 52 31 400

B-BK-0806 1/2-14 3/8-19

B-BK-0808 BAX 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 27 60 34 350

B-BK-1212 BAZ 3/4-14 3/4-14 32 32 66 37 315

B-BK-1616 BBB 1-11 1-11 41 41 74 41 250

B-BK-2020 BBC 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 50 50 81 45 200

B-BK-2424 BBD 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 55 55 88 49 160

  B-GK
BSP MALE X JIC BULKHEAD
BSP 60° CONE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE BULKHEAD
STRAIGHT

  Part Number T1 T2 L1 (mm) L2 (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)

B-GK-0407 1/4-19 7/16-20

B-GK-0609 3/8-19 9/16-18 53 33 22 19

B-GK-0812 1/2-14 3/4-16 59 37 27 22

B-GK-0814 1/2-14 7/8-14 64 40 27 27

B-GK-1217 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 73 44 36 36

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-ML
BSP MALE X MET LIGHT MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT
MALE STRAIGHT

For BSP Stud Ends Refer BX-ML series

  Part Number Suits Tube T1 T2 L1 (mm) H1 (mm) Working Pressure
- bar

B-ML-0412 6 1/4-19 M12-1.5 29 19 315

B-ML-0414 8 1/4-19 M14-1.5 29 19 315

B-ML-0416 10 1/4-19 M16-1.5 30 19 315

B-ML-0614 8 3/8-19 M14-1.5 30.5 22 315

B-ML-0616 10 3/8-19 M16-1.5 31.5 22 315

B-ML-0618 12 3/8-19 M18-1.5 31.5 22 315

B-ML-0622 15 3/8-19 M22-1.5 31.5 22 315

B-ML-0814 8 1/2-14 M14-1.5 33 27 315

B-ML-0816 10 1/2-14 M16-1.5 34 27 315

B-ML-0818 12 1/2-14 M18-1.5 34 27 315

B-ML-0822 15 1/2-14 M22-1.5 35 27 315

B-ML-0826 18 1/2-14 M26-1.5 36 27 315

B-ML-1218 12 3/4-14 M18-1.5 39 32 315

B-ML-1222 15 3/4-14 M22-1.5 38 32 160

B-ML-1226 18 3/4-14 M26-1.5 38 32 160

B-ML-1230 22 3/4-14 M30-2 40 32 160

B-ML-1636 28 1-11 M36-2 43 41 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-MS
BSP MALE X MET HEAVY MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY
MALE STRAIGHT

For BSP Stud Ends Refer BX-MS series

  Part Number Suits Tube T1 T2 L1 (mm) H1 (mm) Working Pressure
- bar

B-MS-0414 6 1/4-19 M14-1.5 32 19 630

B-MS-0416 8 1/4-19 M16-1.5 34 19 630

B-MS-0614 6 3/8-19 M14-1.5 35 22 630

B-MS-0616 8 3/8-19 M18-1.5 34.5 22 630

B-MS-0618 10 3/8-19 M18-1.5 34.5 22 630

B-MS-0620 12 3/8-19 M20-1.5 36.5 22 630

B-MS-0622 14 3/8-19 M22-1.5 38.5 24 630

B-MS-0818 10 1/2-14 M18-1.5 39 27 630

B-MS-0820 12 1/2-14 M20-1.5 39 27 630

B-MS-0822 14 1/2-14 M22-1.5 41 27 630

B-MS-0824 16 1/2-14 M24-1.5 41 27 400

B-MS-1230 20 3/4-14 M30-2 47 32 400

B-MS-1236 25 3/4-14 M36-2 51 41 400

B-MS-1636 25 1-11 M36-2 53 41 400

B-MS-1642 30 1-11 M36-2 55 41 400

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  C-C
BSP FEMALE X BSP FEMALE
BSP 60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT X BSP 60°
CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT STRAIGHT

  Part Number A L1 CH1 CH2 CH3

C-C-0404 1/4 - 19 40.5 19 19 19

C-C-0606 3/8 - 19 42.5 22 22 22

C-C-0808 1/2 - 14 49.5 27 27 27

C-C-1212 3/4 - 14 59 32 32 32

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-MX
BSP MALE X MET MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X METRIC STUD CAPTIVE
SEAL

  Part Number T1 T2

B-MX-0412 1/4-19 M12-1.5

B-MX-0414 1/4-19 M14-1.5

B-MX-0612 3/8-19 M12-1.5

B-MX-0614 3/8-19 M14-1.5

B-MX-0616 3/8-19 M16-1.5

B-MX-0618 3/8-19 M18-1.5

B-MX-0622 3/8-19 M22-1.5

B-MX-0814 1/2-14 M14-1.5

B-MX-0816 1/2-14 M16-1.5

B-MX-0818 1/2-14 M18-1.5

B-MX-0820 1/2-14 M20-1.5

B-MX-0822 1/2-14 M22-1.5

B-MX-0824 1/2-14 M24-1.5

B-MX-1222 3/4-14 M22-1.5

B-MX-1226 3/4-14 M26-1.5

B-MX-1227 3/4-14 M27-2

B-MX-1230 3/4-14 M30-2

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  C-E
BSP FEMALE X BSPT FEMALE
BSP 60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT X BSPT FIXED
FEMALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number A B L1 L2 L3 CH1 CH2

C-E-0404 1/4-19 1/4-19 11 29 10 19 19

C-E-0606 3/8-19 3/8-19 13 32 11 25 22

C-E-0808 1/2-14 1/2-14 15 41 16 27 27

C-E-1212 3/4-14 3/4-14 17 45 16 35 32

C-E-1616 1-11 1-11 18 51 19 41 41

  C-N
BSP FEMALE X UNO MALE
BSP 60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT X UNO FIXED
STUD STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

C-N-0612 3/8-19 3/4-16 13 11 55 22

C-N-0614 BSB 3/8-19 7/8-14 27 36 23 250

C-N-0812 1/2-14 3/4-16 15 11 22 27

C-N-0814 1/2-14 7/8-14 15 13 25 27

C-N-1217 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 17 15 32 32

C-N-1621 1-11 1.5/16-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  E-E
BSPT FEMALE X BSPT FEMALE
BSPT FIXED FEMALE X BSPT FIXED FEMALE
STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

E-E-0202 BST 1/8-28 1/8-28 14 20 345

E-E-0204 BSU 1/8-28 1/4-19 19 24 275

E-E-0404 BSV 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 30 275

E-E-0406 BSW 1/4-19 3/8-19 22 30 210

E-E-0408 1/4-19 1/2-14 27 34

E-E-0606 BSY 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 30 210

E-E-0608 BSZ 3/8-19 1/2-14 27 35 210

E-E-0808 BTA 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 38 210

E-E-0812 BTB 1/2-14 3/4-14 36 40 170

E-E-1212 BTC 3/4-14 3/4-14 36 40 170

E-E-1216 BTD 3/4-14 1-11 41 45 140

E-E-1616 BTE 1-11 1-11 41 48 140

E-E-1620 BTF 1-11 1.1/4-11 50 50 80

E-E-2020 BTG 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 50 50 80

E-E-2024 1.1/4-11 1.1/2-11

E-E-2424 BTI 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 60 50 70

E-E-3232 BTJ 2-11 2-11 74 60 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  E-G
BSPT FEMALE X JIC MALE
BSPT FIXED FEMALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE
STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

E-G-0207 BUI 1/8-28 7/16-20 14 30 345

E-G-0407 BUJ 1/4-19 7/16-20 19 35 275

E-G-0408 1/4-19 1/2-20

E-G-0409 BUL 1/4-19 9/16-18 19 35 275

E-G-0609 BUM 3/8-19 9/16-18 22 37 210

E-G-0612 BUN 3/8-19 3/4-16 22 39 210

E-G-0809 BUO 1/2-14 9/16-18 27 43 210

E-G-0812 BUP 1/2-14 3/4-16 27 46 210

E-G-0814 BUQ 1/2-14 7/8-14 27 48 210

E-G-1217 BUR 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 36 52 170

E-G-1621 BUS 1-11 1.5/16-12 41 60 140

E-G-2026 1.1/4-11 1.5/8-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  E-N
BSPT FEMALE X UNO MALE
BSPT FIXED FEMALE X UNO FIXED STUD STRAIGHT

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1

E-N-0212 1/8-28 3/4-16 19 11 22

E-N-0409 1/4-19 9/16-18 28 10 19

E-N-0412 1/4-19 3/4-16 27 11 22

E-N-0414 1/4-19 7/8-14 25 13 25

E-N-0417 1/4-19 1.1/16-12 29 15 32

E-N-0617 3/8-19 1.1/16-12 33 15 32

E-N-0812 1/2-14 3/4-16 39 11 27

E-N-0814 1/2-14 7/8-14 33 13 27

  F-F
BSP FEMALE X BSP FEMALE
BSP FIXED FEMALE X BSP FIXED FEMALE
STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

F-F-0404 BVV 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 30 400

F-F-0606 BVX 3/8-19 3/8-19 24 30 400

F-F-0808 BVY 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 38 350

F-F-1212 BWA 3/4-14 3/4-14 36 40 315

F-F-1616 BWB 1-11 1-11 41 48 250

F-F-2020 BWC 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 55 50 200

F-F-2424 BWE 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 60 50 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  F-V
BSP FEMALE X SAE C61
BSP FIXED FEMALE X SAE CODE 61 FLANGE BLOCK

  Part Number T1 Nominal SAE
Flange Size

L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 - mm Suits metric
bolts

Suits imperial
bolts

F-V-0808 1/2-14 1/2 38.1 17.48 36 M8x30 5/16x1.1/4

F-V-1212 3/4-14 3/4 47.6 22.23 36 M10x35 3/8x1.1/2

F-V-1616 1-11 1 52.37 26.19 38 M10x35 3/8x1.1/2

F-V-2020 1.1/4-11 1.1/4 58.72 30.18 40 M10x40 7/16x1.3/4

F-V-2424 1.1/2-11 1.1/2 69.85 35.71 45 M12x45 1/2x1.3/4

F-V-3232 2-11 2 77.77 42.88 45 M12x45 1/2x1.3/4

  F-VH
BSP FEMALE X SAE C62
BSP FIXED FEMALE X SAE CODE 62 FLANGE BLOCK

  Part Number T1 Nominal SAE
Flange Size

L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 - mm Suits metric
bolts

Suits imperial
bolts

F-VH-0808 1/2-14 1/2 40.49 18.24 36 M8x30 5/16x1.1/4

F-VH-1212 3/4-14 3/4 50.8 23.8 36 M10x35 3/8x1.1/2

F-VH-1616 1-11 1 57.15 27.76 42 M10x35 3/8x1.1/2

F-VH-2020 1.1/4-11 1.1/4 66.68 31.75 45 M10x40 7/16x1.3/4

F-VH-2424 1.1/2-11 1.1/2 79.38 36.5 50 M12x45 1/2x1.3/4

F-VH-3232 2-11 2 96.82 44.45 65 M12x45 1/2x1.3/4

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  F-ML
BSP FEMALE X MET LIGHT MALE
BSP SOLID FEMALE X METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT
MALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number BSPP Male
Thread

Metric Male
Thread

Suits Tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

NP (bar)

F-ML-0414 1/4-19 M14-1.5 8 17 10 14 19 315

F-ML-0416 1/4-19 M16-1.5 10 18 11 14 19 315

F-ML-0418 1/4-19 M18-1.5 12 18 12 14 19 315

F-ML-0618 3/8-19 M18-1.5 12 19 12 14 24 315

F-ML-0822 1/2-14 M22-1.5 15 21 14 17 27 315

F-ML-1230 3/4-14 M30-2 22 24 16 19 36 160

F-ML-1636 1-11 M36-2 28 23.5 16 21.5 41 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  F-MS
BSP FEMALE X MET HEAVY MALE
BSP SOLID FEMALE X METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY
MALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number BSPP Male
Thread

Metric Male
Thread

Suits Tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

NP (bar)

F-MS-0620 3/8-19 M20-1.5 12 20 13 14 24 630

F-MS-0822 1/2-14 M22-1.5 14 23 15 17 30 630

F-MS-0824 1/2-14 M24-1.5 16 23 15 17 30 400

F-MS-1230 3/4-12 M30-2 20 26 16 19 36 400

F-MS-1636 1-11 M36-2 25 27.5 16 21.5 41 400

F-MS-2042 1.1/4-11 M42-2 30 32.5 19 23.5 55 400

F-MS-2452 1.1/2-11 M52-2 38 34.5 19 25.5 60 315

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-G
JIC MALE X JIC MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE
STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

G-G-0707 CBR 7/16-20 7/16-20 12 35 350

G-G-0709 7/16-20 9/16-18 17 36

G-G-0808 1/2-20 1/2-20 14 35

G-G-0809 1/2-20 9/16-18 16 36

G-G-0909 CBZ 9/16-18 9/16-18 17 36 350

G-G-0912 9/16-18 3/4-16 22 39

G-G-0917 9/16-18 1.1/16-12

G-G-1212 CCE 3/4-16 3/4-16 22 41 310

G-G-1214 3/4-16 7/8-14 24 46

G-G-1217 3/4-16 1.1/16-12 30 50

G-G-1414 CCH 7/8-14 7/8-14 24 48 240

G-G-1417 7/8-14 1.1/16-12 30 53

G-G-1421 7/8-14 1.5/16-12 35 53

G-G-1717 CCK 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 30 55 240

G-G-1721 1.1/16-12 1.5/16-12 36 56

G-G-1919 1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12

G-G-2121 CCP 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 36 57 210

G-G-2126 1.5/16-12 1.5/8-12

G-G-2626 CCR 1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 46 62 170

G-G-3030 1.7/8-12 1.7/8-12 50 70

G-G-4040 CCT 2.1/2-12 2.1/2-12 65 87 105

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-J
JIC MALE X JIC FEMALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE FEMALE
SWIVEL NUT STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 PN (bar)

G-J-0707 CHG 7/16-20 7/16-20 12 14 29 350

G-J-0909 CHM 9/16-18 9/16-18 17 19 31 350

G-J-1212 CHN 3/4-16 3/4-16 22 22 35 310

G-J-1414 CHR 7/8-14 7/8-14 24 27 40 240

G-J-1417 7/8-14 1.1/16-12 27 32 44

G-J-1717 CHT 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 30 32 46 240

G-J-2121 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 35 38 48

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-L
JIC MALE X NPTF MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X NPTF MALE STRAIGHT

SAE J514

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

G-L-0702 CLJ 7/16-20 1/8-27 12 31 345

G-L-0704 CLK 7/16-20 1/4-18 14 36 275

G-L-0802 CLM 1/2-20 1/8-27 14 31 345

G-L-0804 CLN 1/2-20 1/4-18 14 36 275

G-L-0806 CLO 1/2-20 3/8-18 19 36 210

G-L-0902 CLP 9/16-18 1/8-27 17 32 345

G-L-0904 CLQ 9/16-18 1/4-18 17 36 275

G-L-0906 CLR 9/16-18 3/8-18 19 37 210

G-L-0908 CLS 9/16-18 1/2-14 22 43 210

G-L-1204 CLU 3/4-16 1/4-18 22 39 275

G-L-1206 CLV 3/4-16 3/8-18 22 39 210

G-L-1208 CLW 3/4-16 1/2-14 22 46 210

G-L-1212 CLX 3/4-16 3/4-14 27 47 170

G-L-1408 CLZ 7/8-14 1/2-14 24 48 210

G-L-1412 CMA 7/8-14 3/4-14 27 50 170

G-L-1416 CMB 7/8-14 1-11.1/2 36 55 140

G-L-1708 CMD 1.1/16-12 1/2-14 30 52 210

G-L-1712 CME 1.1/16-12 3/4-14 30 52 170

G-L-1720 CMG 1.1/16-12 1.1/4-11.1/2 46 60 80

G-L-2112 CMJ 1.5/16-12 3/4-14 36 54 170

G-L-2116 CMK 1.5/16-12 1-11.1/2 36 58 140

G-L-2120 CML 1.5/16-12 1.1/4-11.1/2 46 61 80

G-L-2616 CMM 1.5/8-12 1-11.1/2 46 61 140

G-L-2620 CMN 1.5/8-12 1.1/4-11.1/2 46 62 80

G-L-2624 CMO 1.5/8-12 1.1/2-11.1/2 50 65 70

G-L-3020 CMP 1.7/8-12 1.1/4-11.1/2 50 67 80

G-L-3024 CMQ 1.7/8-12 1.1/2-11.1/2 50 68 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-M
JIC MALE X MET MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X METRIC MALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number A B O/A L1 L2 CH1

G-M-0710 7/16-20 M10-1 23 8 14 14

G-M-0912 9/16-18 M12-1.5 21 12 14 17

G-M-0914 9/16-18 M14-1.5 22 10 14 19

G-M-0916 9/16-18 M16-1.5 24 11 14 22

G-M-0918 9/16-18 M18-1.5 23 12 15 22

G-M-0922 9/16-18 M22-1.5

G-M-1218 3/4-16 M18-1.5 27 13 17 24

G-M-1220 3/4-16 M20-1.5

G-M-1222 3/4-16 M22-1.5 24 14 17 27

G-M-1422 7/8-14 M22-1.5 31 14 19 27

  G-N
JIC MALE X UNO MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X UNO FIXED STUD STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

G-N-0707 CPZ 7/16-20 7/16-20 14 31 22 315

G-N-0709 CQA 7/16-20 9/16-18 17 33 23 315

G-N-0712 7/16-20 3/4-16 22 35 14

G-N-0807 1/2-20 7/16-20 14 33 14

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

G-N-0808 1/2-20 1/2-20

G-N-0809 1/2-20 9/16-18 18 33 14

G-N-0812 1/2-20 3/4-16

G-N-0814 1/2-20 7/8-14

G-N-0907 9/16-18 7/16-20 16 32 14

G-N-0908 9/16-18 1/2-20 16 32 14

G-N-0909 CQK 9/16-18 9/16-18 17 33 23 315

G-N-0912 CQM 9/16-18 3/4-16 22 35 24 315

G-N-0914 9/16-18 7/8-14 25 38 14

G-N-0917 9/16-18 1.1/16-12 32 42 14

G-N-1209 3/4-14 9/16-18 21 37 17

G-N-1212 CQS 3/4-16 3/4-16 22 38 27 310

G-N-1214 CQT 3/4-16 7/8-14 27 41 28 250

G-N-1217 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 32 45 17

G-N-1219 3/4-14 1.3/16-12

G-N-1221 3/4-14 1.5/16-12 38 45 17

G-N-1409 7/8-14 9/16-18

G-N-1412 7/8-14 3/4-16 24 42 19

G-N-1414 CQZ 7/8-14 7/8-14 27 43 30 240

G-N-1417 7/8-14 1.1/16-12 32 47 19

G-N-1421 7/8-14 1.5/16-12 38 48 19

G-N-1712 1.1/16-12 3/4-16 29 49 22

G-N-1714 1.1/16-12 7/8-14 29 48 22

G-N-1717 CRF 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 32 50 35 240

G-N-1719 1.1/16-12 1.3/16-12

G-N-1721 1.1/16-12 1.5/16-12 38 51 22

G-N-1726 1.1/16-12 1.5/8-12 48 53 22

G-N-1917 1.3/16-12 1.1/16-12

G-N-1919 1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12

G-N-2117 1.5/16-12 1.1/16-12 35 52 23

G-N-2119 1.5/16-12 1.3/16-12

G-N-2121 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 38 52 23

G-N-2126 1.5/16-12 1.5/8-12 48 54 23

G-N-2621 1.5/8-12 1.5/16-12 43 59 24

G-N-2626 1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 48 55 24

G-N-2630 1.5/8-12 1.7/8-12 54 57 24

G-N-3026 1.7/8-12 1.5/8-12 51 64 28

G-N-3030 1.7/8-12 1.7/8-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-T
JIC MALE X ORFS FEMALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X ORFS FEMALE SWIVEL NUT
STRAIGHT

  Part Number A B O/A L1 L2 CH1

G-T-0709 7/16-20 9/16-18 32 10 14 17

G-T-0911 9/16-18 11/16-16 27 14 22 22

G-T-1213 3/4-16 13/16-16 30 17 24 24

G-T-1719 1.1/16-12 1.3/16-12 41 22 36 36

G-T-2623 1.5/8-12 1.7/16-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-BX
JIC MALE X BSP MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE STRAIGHT X BSP STUD
CAPTIVE SEAL STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

G-BX-0704 CAT 7/16-20 1/4-19 19 35 23 350

G-BX-0706 CAU 7/16-20 3/8-19 22 36 24 350

G-BX-0904 CAV 9/16-18 1/4-19 19 35 23 350

G-BX-0906 CAW 9/16-18 3/8-19 22 36 24 350

G-BX-0908 CAX 9/16-18 1/2-14 27 40 26 350

G-BX-1206 CAY 3/4-16 3/8-19 22 39 27 310

G-BX-1208 CAZ 3/4-16 1/2-14 27 42 28 310

G-BX-1212 CBA 3/4-16 3/4-14 32 46 30 310

G-BX-1408 CBB 7/8-14 1/2-14 27 45 31 240

G-BX-1412 CBC 7/8-14 3/4-14 32 48 32 240

G-BX-1708 CBD 1.1/16-12 1/2-14 30 49 35 240

G-BX-1712 CBE 1.1/16-12 3/4-14 32 51 35 240

G-BX-1716 CBF 1.1/16-12 1-11 41 54 36 240

G-BX-1720 CBG 1.1/16-12 1.1/4-11 50 58 38 240

G-BX-2112 CBH 1.5/16-12 3/4-14 36 53 37 210

G-BX-2116 CBI 1.5/16-12 1-11 41 55 37 210

G-BX-2120 CBJ 1.5/16-12 1.1/4-11 50 60 40 210

G-BX-2616 CBK 1.5/8-12 1-11 46 58 40 170

G-BX-2620 CBL 1.5/8-12 1.1/4-11 50 60 40 170

G-BX-2624 CBM 1.5/8-12 1.1/2-11 55 64 42 170

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-GK
JIC MALE X JIC BULKHEAD
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE BULKHEAD
STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

G-GK-0707 CFR 7/16-20 7/16-20 17 17 53 32 350

G-GK-0909 CFT 9/16-18 9/16-18 22 22 56 34 350

G-GK-1212 CFU 3/4-16 3/4-16 24 24 62 38 310

G-GK-1414 CFV 7/8-14 7/8-14 30 30 70 41 240

G-GK-1717 CFW 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 36 36 79 45 240

G-GK-2121 CFY 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 41 41 80 45 210

G-GK-2626 CFZ 1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 50 50 84 47 170

  J-L
JIC FEMALE X NPTF MALE
JIC 37° FLARE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT X NPTF MALE
STRAIGHT

  Part Number A B O/A L1 L2 H1 H2

J-L-1406 7/8-14 3/8-18 36 13 14 22 25

J-L-1408 7/8-14 1/2-14 45 13 19 24 25

J-L-1708 1.1/16-12 1/2-14 43 13 19 29 32

J-L-2112 1.5/16-12 3/4-14 44 15 19 32 40

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  L-L
NPTF MALE X NPTF MALE
NPTF MALE X NPTF MALE STRAIGHT

SAE J514

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

L-L-0202 DEB 1/8-27 1/8-27 12 27 345

L-L-0204 DEC 1/8-27 1/4-18 14 32 275

L-L-0404 DED 1/4-18 1/4-18 14 37 275

L-L-0406 DEE 1/4-18 3/8-18 19 37 210

L-L-0408 DEF 1/4-18 1/2-14 22 43 210

L-L-0606 DEG 3/8-18 3/8-18 19 37 210

L-L-0608 DEH 3/8-18 1/2-14 22 43 210

L-L-0808 DEI 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 48 210

L-L-0812 DEK 1/2-14 3/4-14 27 50 170

L-L-1212 DEM 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 50 170

L-L-1216 DEN 3/4-14 1-11.1/2 36 54 140

L-L-1616 DEO 1-11.1/2 1-11.1/2 36 59 140

L-L-1620 DEP 1-11.1/2 1.1/4-11.1/2 46 62 80

L-L-2020 DEQ 1.1/4-11.1/2 1.1/4-11.1/2 46 63 80

L-L-3232 DET 2-11.1/2 2-11.1/2 65 72 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  L-N
NPTF MALE X UNO MALE
NPTF MALE X UNO FIXED STUD STRAIGHT

  Part Number NPTF Male
Thread

UNF Male Thread A B C H

L-N-0612 3/8-18 3/4-14 35 14 11 22

L-N-0812 1/2-14 3/4-16 39 19 11 22

  L-AA
NPTF MALE X SAE MALE
NPTF MALE X SAE 45° FLARE MALE STRAIGHT

SAE J513

  Part Number NPTF Male
Thread

SAE Male Thread A B C H

L-AA-0810 1/2-14 5/8-16 43 18 16 22

L-AA-0812 1/2-14 3/4-16 45 18 17 22

L-AA-1217 3/4-14 1.1/16-14 57 19 25 29

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  L-AC
NPTF MALE X NPTF FEMALE
NPTF MALE X NPTF FIXED FEMALE STRAIGHT

SAE J514

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

L-AC-0202 1/8-27 1/8-27 16

L-AC-0402 DCL 1/4-18 1/8-27 14 22 275

L-AC-0602 DCM 3/8-18 1/8-27 19 22 210

L-AC-0604 DCN 3/8-18 1/4-18 19 22 210

L-AC-0606 3/8-18 3/8-18

L-AC-0802 DCQ 1/2-14 1/8-27 22 30 210

L-AC-0804 DCR 1/2-14 1/4-18 22 30 210

L-AC-0806 DCS 1/2-14 3/8-18 22 30 210

L-AC-0808 1/2-14 1/2-14

L-AC-1206 DCW 3/4-14 3/8-18 27 30 170

L-AC-1208 DCX 3/4-14 1/2-14 27 30 170

L-AC-1608 DDA 1-11.1/2 1/2-14 36 35 140

L-AC-1612 DDB 1-11.1/2 3/4-14 36 35 140

L-AC-2012 DDC 1.1/4-11.1/2 3/4-14 46 37 80

L-AC-2016 DDD 1.1/4-11.1/2 1-11.1/2 46 37 80

L-AC-2416 DDF 1.1/2-11.1/2 1-11.1/2 50 40 70

L-AC-3224 DDI 2-11.1/2 1.1/2-11.1/2 65 45 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  N-R
UNO MALE X ORFS MALE
UNO FIXED STUD X ORFS MALE STRAIGHT

SAE J1453

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

N-R-0709 DKD 7/16-20 9/16-18 17 29 18 630

N-R-0711 7/16-20 11/16-16 19 34 9

N-R-0909 DKF 9/16-18 9/16-18 19 31 19 630

N-R-0911 DKG 9/16-18 11/16-16 19 32 20 630

N-R-0913 DKH 9/16-18 13/16-16 22 38 26 630

N-R-1209 3/4-16 9/16-18 22 29 11

N-R-1211 DKJ 3/4-16 11/16-16 24 35 21 630

N-R-1213 DKK 3/4-16 13/16-16 24 37 23 630

N-R-1216 DKL 3/4-16 1-14 27 45 31 400

N-R-1413 DKM 7/8-14 13/16-16 27 41 25 630

N-R-1416 DKN 7/8-14 1-14 27 43 27 400

N-R-1713 1.1/16-12 13/16-16

N-R-1716 DKQ 1.1/16-12 1-14 32 47 29 400

N-R-1719 DKR 1.1/16-12 1.3/16-12 32 49 30 400

N-R-1723 1.1/16-12 1.7/16-12

N-R-2119 1.5/16-12 1.3/16-12

N-R-2123 DKU 1.5/16-12 1.7/16-12 41 50 32 400

N-R-2623 1.5/8-12 1.7/16-12

N-R-2627 DKW 1.5/8-12 1.11/16-12 50 53 34 250

N-R-3027 1.7/8-12 1.11/16-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  N-ML
UNO MALE X METRIC LIGHT MALE
UNO FIXED STUD X METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE
STRAIGHT

  Part Number W Metric Male
Thread

Suits Tube D1 - mm L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm CH1 (mm)

N-ML-0714 7/16-20 M14-1.5 8

N-ML-0716 7/16-20 M16-1.5 10 13.8 17.9 10.9 9.1 17

N-ML-0814 1/2-20 M14-1.5 8

N-ML-0914 9/16-18 M14-1.5 8

N-ML-0916 9/16-18 M16-1.5 10

N-ML-0918 9/16-18 M18-1.5 12 18.8 18 11 10 19

N-ML-1218 3/4-16 M18-1.5 12 21.8 19.9 12.9 11.1 22

N-ML-1222 3/4-16 M22-1.5 15 21.8 20.9 13.9 11.1 24

N-ML-1226 3/4-16 M26-1.5 18 21.8 21.9 14.4 11.1 27

N-ML-1418 7/8-14 M18-1.5 12 26.8 21.3 14.3 12.7 27

N-ML-1422 7/8-14 M22-1.5 15

N-ML-1426 7/8-14 M26-1.5 18

N-ML-1726 1.1/16-12 M26-1.5 18

N-ML-1730 1.1/16-12 M30-2 22

N-ML-2136 1.5/16-12 M36-2 28 40.8 24.9 17.4 15.1 41

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  N-MS
UNO MALE X METRIC HEAVY MALE
UNO FIXED STUD X METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY
MALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number W Metric Male
Thread

Suits Tube D1 - mm L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm CH1 (mm)

N-MS-0714 7/16-20 M14-1.5 6

N-MS-0916 9/16-18 M16-1.5 8

N-MS-0918 9/16-18 M18-1.5 10 18.8 22 14.5 10 19

N-MS-0920 9/16-18 M20-1.5 12

N-MS-1220 3/4-16 M20-1.5 12 21.8 24.9 17.4 11.1 22

N-MS-1222 3/4-16 M22-1.5 14 21.8 23.9 15.9 11.1 24

N-MS-1224 3/4-16 M24-1.5 16 21.8 23.9 15.4 11.1 27

N-MS-1424 7/8-14 M24-1.5 16 26.8 27.3 18.8 12.7 27

N-MS-1430 7/8-14 M30-2 20 26.8 31.3 20.8 12.7 32

N-MS-1730 1.1/16-12 M30-2 20 31.8 30.9 20.4 15.1 32

N-MS-1736 1.1/16-12 M36-2 25 31.8 34.9 22.9 15.1 36

N-MS-2136 1.5/16-12 M36-2 25 40.8 34.9 22.9 15.1 41

N-MS-2642 1.5/8-12 M42-2 30 49.8 36.9 23.4 15.1 50

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  R-R
ORFS MALE X ORFS MALE
ORFS MALE X ORFS MALE STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-3

  Part Number A B L1 L2 L3 CH1

R-R-0909 9/16-18 9/16-18 28 10 10 17

R-R-1111 11/16-16 11/16-16 31 11 11 19

R-R-1313 13/16-16 13/16-16 36 13 13 22

R-R-1616 1-14 1-14 43 16 16 27

R-R-1619 1-14 1.3/16-12 46 17 16 32

R-R-1919 1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12 47 17 17 32

R-R-2323 1.7/16-12 1.7/16-12 50 18 18 41

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  R-T
ORFS MALE X ORFS FEMALE
ORFS MALE X ORFS FEMALE SWIVEL NUT
STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-3

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1

R-T-0911 9/16-18 11/16-16

R-T-0913 9/16-18 13/16-16

R-T-1111 11/16-16 11/16-16 47 11 18

R-T-1311 13/16-16 11/16-16

R-T-1313 13/16-16 13/16-16 44 14 24

R-T-1319 13/16-16 1 3/16-12 28 13 36

R-T-1323 13/16-16 1.7/16-12 29 13 41

R-T-1619 1-14 1.3/16-12

R-T-1919 1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12

R-T-1923 1.3/16-12 1.7/16-12 33 17 41

R-T-2319 1.7/16-12 1.3/16-12 69 18 32

R-T-2323 1.7/16-12 1.7/16-12

R-T-2327 1.7/16-12 1.11/16-12 34 18 50

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  R-RK
ORFS MALE X ORFS BULKHEAD
ORFS MALE X ORFS BULKHEAD STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-3

  Part Number T1 L1 (mm) L2 (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)

R-RK-0909 9/16-18 32 10 22 22

R-RK-1111 11/16-16 34 11 27 27

R-RK-1313 13/16-16 37 13 30 30

R-RK-1616 1-14 41 16 36 36

R-RK-1919 1.3/16-12 42 17 41 41

R-RK-2323 1.7/16-12 42 18 46 46

R-RK-2727 1.11/16-12 42 18 50 50

R-RK-3232 2-12 42 18 60 60

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  T-BX
ORFS FEMALE X BSPP MALE
WITH ENCAPSULATED SEAL

  Part Number T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

T-BX-0904 9/16-18 1/4-19 19 19 26.5 12 630

T-BX-1104 11/16-16 1/4-19 19 22 28.5 12 630

T-BX-1106 11/16-16 3/8-19 22 22 32.5 12 630

T-BX-1306 13/16-16 3/8-19 22 24 35.5 12 630

T-BX-1308 13/16-16 1/2-14 27 24 34 14 630

T-BX-1608 1-14 1/2-14 27 30 38 14 420

T-BX-1912 1.3/16-12 3/4-14 32 36 41.5 16 420

T-BX-2316 1.7/16-12 1-11 41 46 49 18 420

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  AC-AC
NPTF FEMALE X NPTF FEMALE
NPTF FIXED FEMALE X NPTF FIXED FEMALE
STRAIGHT

SAE J514

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 PN (bar)

AC-AC-0202 AIY 1/8-27 1/8-27 14 19 345

AC-AC-0404 AIZ 1/4-18 1/4-18 19 29 275

AC-AC-0606 AJA 3/8-18 3/8-18 22 29 210

AC-AC-0808 AJB 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 38 210

AC-AC-1212 AJC 3/4-14 3/4-14 36 39 170

AC-AC-1616 AJD 1-11.1/2 1-11.1/2 41 48 140

AC-AC-2020 AJE 1.1/4-11.1/2 1.1/4-11.1/2 50 49 80

AC-AC-2424 AJF 1.1/2-11.1/2 1.1/2-11.1/2 60 49 70

AC-AC-3232 2-11 2-11

  BX-MLK
BSP MALE X MET LIGHT BULKHEAD
BSP STUD CAPTIVE SEAL X METRIC 24° CONE
LIGHT BULKHEAD STRAIGHT

  Part Number G M L1 L2 L3 CH1 CH2

BX-MLK-0818 1/2 M18 - 1.5 43 36 14 27 23.8

BX-MLK-0822 1/2 M22 - 1.5 48 41 14 27 30

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  BX-ML
BSP STUD X MET LIGHT MALE
BSP STUD CAPTIVE SEAL X METRIC 24° CONE
LIGHT MALE STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number BSPP Male
Thread

Metric Male
Thread

Suits Tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

PN (bar)

BX-ML-0212 1/8-28 M12-1.5 6 15.5 8.5 8 14 315

BX-ML-0214 1/8-28 M14-1.5 8 16.5 9.5 8 14 315

BX-ML-0414 1/4-19 M14-1.5 8 17 10 12 19 315

BX-ML-0416 1/4-19 M16-1.5 10 18 11 12 19 315

BX-ML-0418 1/4-19 M18-1.5 12 19 12 12 19 315

BX-ML-0614 3/8-19 M14-1.5 8 18.5 11.5 12 22 315

BX-ML-0616 3/8-19 M16-1.5 10 22.5 15 12 22 315

BX-ML-0618 3/8-19 M18-1.5 12 24.5 17 12 22 315

BX-ML-0622 3/8-19 M22-1.5 15 20.5 13.5 12 24 315

BX-ML-0818 1/2-14 M18-1.5 12 20 13 14 27 315

BX-ML-0822 1/2-14 M22-1.5 15 21 14 14 27 315

BX-ML-0830 1/2-14 M30-2 22 24 16.5 14 32 160

BX-ML-1222 3/4-14 M22-1.5 15 22 15 16 32 315

BX-ML-1230 3/4-14 M30-2 22 24 16.5 16 32 160

BX-ML-1236 3/4-14 M36-2 28 25 17.5 16 41 160

BX-ML-1636 1-11 M36-2 28 25 17.5 18 41 160

BX-ML-2452 1.1/2-11 M52-2 42 30 19 22 55 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  BX-MS
BSP STUD X MET HEAVY MALE
BSP STUD CAPTIVE SEAL X METRIC 24° CONE
HEAVY MALE STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number BSPP Male
Thread

Metric Male
Thread

Suits Tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

NP (bar)

BX-MS-0414 1/4-19 M14-1.5 6 20 13 12 19 630

BX-MS-0416 1/4-19 M16-1.5 8 17 10 12 19 630

BX-MS-0418 1/4-19 M18-1.5 10 18 11 12 19 630

BX-MS-0420 1/4-19 M20-1.5 12 19 12 12 22 630

BX-MS-0618 3/8-19 M18-1.5 10 22.5 15 12 22 630

BX-MS-0620 3/8-19 M20-1.5 12 24.5 17 12 22 630

BX-MS-0624 3/8-19 M24-1.5 16 26.5 18 12 27 400

BX-MS-0818 1/2-14 M18-1.5 10 20 13 14 27 630

BX-MS-0820 1/2-14 M20-1.5 12 20 13 14 27 630

BX-MS-0822 1/2-14 M22-1.5 14 27 19 14 27 630

BX-MS-0824 1/2-14 M24-1.5 16 27 18.5 14 27 400

BX-MS-0830 1/2-14 M30-2 20 31 20.5 14 32 400

BX-MS-1224 3/4-14 M24-1.5 16 29 20.5 16 32 400

BX-MS-1230 3/4-14 M30-2 20 31 20.5 16 32 400

BX-MS-1236 3/4-14 M36-2 25 35 23 16 41 400

BX-MS-1636 1-11 M36-2 25 35 23 18 41 400

BX-MS-1642 1-11 M42-2 30 37 23.5 18 46 400

BX-MS-2042 1.1/4-11 M42-2 30 37 23.5 20 50 400

BX-MS-2052 1.1/4-11 M52-2 38 42 26 20 55 315

BX-MS-2452 1.1/2-11 M52-2 38 42 26 22 55 315

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  BX-UL
BSP STUD X MET LIGHT FEMALE
BSP STUD CAPTIVE SEAL X METRIC 24° CONE
LIGHT FEMALE SWIVEL NUT STRAIGHT

  Part Number G m Suits Tube L1 L2 CH1 CH2 NP (bar)

BX-UL-0212 1/8-28 M12-1.5 6 25 8 14 14 315

BX-UL-0414 1/4-19 M14-1.5 8 30 12 19 17 315

BX-UL-0416 1/4-19 M16-1.5 10 28 12 19 19 315

BX-UL-0618 3/8-19 M18-1.5 12 34 12 22 22 315

BX-UL-0822 1/2-14 M22-1.5 15 32 14 27 27 315

BX-UL-0826 1/2-14 M26-1.5 18 32 14 27 32 315

BX-UL-1230 3/4-14 M30-2 22 33 16 32 36 160

BX-UL-1636 1-11 M36-2 28 35 18 41 41 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  BX-US
BSP STUD X MET HEAVY FEMALE
BSP STUD CAPTIVE SEAL X METRIC 24° CONE
HEAVY FEMALE SWIVEL NUT STRAIGHT

  Part Number G m Suits Tube L1 L2 CH1 CH2 NP (bar)

BX-US-0414 1/4-19 M14-1.5 6 27 12 19 17 630

BX-US-0416 1/4-19 M16-1.5 8 30 12 19 19 630

BX-US-0618 3/8-19 M18-1.5 10 32 12 22 22 630

BX-US-0620 3/8-19 M20-1.5 12 34 12 22 24 630

BX-US-0820 1/2-14 M20-1.5 12 630

BX-US-0822 1/2-14 M22-1.5 14 37 14 27 27 630

BX-US-0824 1/2-14 M24-1.5 16 37 14 27 30 400

BX-US-1230 3/4-14 M30-2 20 43 16 32 36 400

BX-US-1636 1-11 M36-2 25 48 18 41 46 400

BX-US-2042 1.1/4-11 M42-1.5 30 51 20 50 50 400

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  ML-ML
MET LIGHT MALE X MET LIGHT MALE
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE LIGHT MALE STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number Metric Male
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm Hex A/F (CH1) Hex A/F (CH2) PN (bar)

ML-ML-1212 M12-1.5 6 24 10 12 14 315

ML-ML-1414 M14-1.5 8 25 11 14 17 315

ML-ML-1616 M16-1.5 10 27 13 17 19 315

ML-ML-1818 M18-1.5 12 28 14 19 22 315

ML-ML-2222 M22-1.5 15 30 16 24 27 315

ML-ML-2626 M26-1.5 18 31 16 27 32 315

ML-ML-3030 M30-2 22 35 20 32 36 160

ML-ML-3636 M36-2 28 36 21 41 41 160

ML-ML-4545 M45-2 35 41 20 46 50 160

ML-ML-5252 M52-2 42 43 21 55 60 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  ML-MLK
MET LIGHT MALE X MET LIGHT B/HEAD
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE LIGHT BULKHEAD STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-1

  Part
Number

Metric Male
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm L4 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

Hex A/F
(CH2)

NP (bar)

ML-
MLK-1212

M12-1.5 6 14 34 7 27 17 17 315

ML-
MLK-1414

M14-1.5 8 15 34 8 27 19 19 315

ML-
MLK-1616

M16-1.5 10 17 35 10 28 22 22 315

ML-
MLK-1818

M18-1.5 12 17 36 10 29 24 24 315

ML-
MLK-2222

M22-1.5 15 19 38 12 31 27 30 315

ML-
MLK-2626

M26-1.5 18 21 40 14 33 32 36 315

ML-
MLK-3030

M30-2 22 24 42 17 35 36 41 160

ML-
MLK-3636

M36-2 28 26 43 19 36 41 46 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  ML-UL
MET LIGHT MALE X MET LIGHT F/M
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE LIGHT FEMALE SWIVEL NUT STRAIGHT

  Part
Number

Metric Male
Thread - m

D2

Metric
Female

Thread - m
D1

D1 - mm D2 - mm L1-mm L2 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

Hex A/F
(CH2)

NP (bar)

ML-UL-1214 M12-1.5 M14-1.5 8 6 31 24 12 17 315

ML-UL-1216 M12-1.5 M16-1.5 10 6 32.5 25.5 14 19 315

ML-UL-1414 M14-1.5 M14-1.5 8 8

ML-UL-1416 M14-1.5 M16-1.5 10 8 32.5 25.5 14 19 315

ML-UL-1418 M14-1.5 M18-1.5 12 8 32.5 25.5 17 22 315

ML-UL-1616 M16-1.5 M16-1.5 10 10

ML-UL-1618 M16-1.5 M18-1.5 12 10 33.5 26.5 17 22 315

ML-UL-1622 M16-1.5 M22-1.5 15 10 36.5 29.5 19 27 315

ML-UL-1626 M16-1.5 M26-1.5 18 10

ML-UL-1818 M18-1.5 M18-1.5 12 12

ML-UL-1822 M18-1.5 M22-1.5 15 12 36.5 29.5 19 27 315

ML-UL-1826 M18-1.5 M26-1.5 18 12 37.5 30.5 24 32 315

ML-UL-2222 M22-1.5 M22-1.5 15 15

ML-UL-2226 M22-1.5 M26-1.5 18 15 38.5 31.5 24 32 315

ML-UL-2230 M22-1.5 M30-2 22 15 39.5 32.5 27 36 160

ML-UL-2236 M22-1.5 M36-2 28 15

ML-UL-2626 M26-1.5 M26-1.5 18 18

ML-UL-2630 M26-1.5 M30-2 22 18 40.5 33 27 36 160

ML-UL-2636 M26-1.5 M36-2 28 18

ML-UL-3030 M30-2 M30-2 22 22

ML-UL-3036 M30-2 M36-2 28 22 43.5 36 32 41 160

ML-UL-3045 M30-2 M45-2 35 22

ML-UL-3052 M30-2 M52-2 42 22

ML-UL-3622 M36-2 M22-1.5 15 28

ML-UL-3636 M36-2 M36-2 28 28

ML-UL-3645 M36-2 M45-2 35 28

ML-UL-3652 M36-2 M52-2 42 28

ML-UL-4545 M45-2 M45-2 35 35

ML-UL-4552 M45-2 M52-2 42 35

ML-UL-5252 M52-2 M52-2 42 42

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MS-MS
MET HEAVY MALE X MET HEAVY MALE
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE HEAVY MALE STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-1

  Part
Number

Metric Male
Thread

Metric Male
Thread

suits tube
(D1)

Suits Tube-
D2

L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

PN (bar)

MS-
MS-1414

M14-1.5 M14-1.5 6 6 30 16 45 14 800

MS-
MS-1416

M16-1.5 M14-1.5 8 6 32 18 48 17 800

MS-
MS-1616

M16-1.5 M16-1.5 8 8 32 18 47 17 800

MS-
MS-1618

M18-1.5 M16-1.5 10 8 32 18 49 19 800

MS-
MS-1818

M18-1.5 M18-1.5 10 10 32 17 49 19 800

MS-
MS-1820

M20-1.5 M18-1.5 12 10 34 19 51 22 630

MS-
MS-2020

M20-1.5 M20-1.5 12 12 34 19 51 22 630

MS-
MS-2022

M22-1.5 M20-1.5 14 12 36 21 55 24 630

MS-
MS-2222

M22-1.5 M22-1.5 14 14 38 22 57 24 630

MS-
MS-2224

M24-1.5 M22-1.5 16 14 38 22 58 27 630

MS-
MS-2424

M24-1.5 M24-1.5 16 16 38 21 57 27 630

MS-
MS-2430

M30-2 M24-1.5 20 16 42 23 63 32 420

MS-
MS-3030

M30-2 M30-2 20 20 44 23 66 32 420

MS-
MS-3036

M36-2 M30-2 25 20 48 26 71 41 420

MS-
MS-3636

M36-2 M36-2 25 25 50 26 74 41 420

MS-
MS-3642

M42-2 M36-2 30 25 52 27 77 46 420

MS-
MS-4242

M42-2 M42-2 30 30 54 27 80 46 420

MS-
MS-4252

M52-2 M42-2 38 30 59 30 87 55 420

MS-
MS-5252

M52-2 M52-2 38 38 61 29 90 55 420

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MS-MSK
MET HEAVY MALE X MET HEAVY B/HEAD
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE HEAVY BULKHEAD STRAIGHT

ISO 8434-1

  Part
Number

Metric Male
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm L4 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

Hex A/F
(CH2)

PN (bar)

MS-
MSK-2020

M20-1.5 12 22 38 15 31 27 27 630

MS-
MSK-2222

M22-1.5 14 25 40 17 32 30 30 630

MS-
MSK-2424

M24-1.5 16 25 40 17 32 32 32 400

MS-
MSK-3030

M30-2 20 28 44 18 34 41 41 400

MS-
MSK-3636

M36-2 25 32 47 20 35 46 46 400

MS-
MSK-4242

M42-2 30 35 51 22 38 50 50 400

MS-
MSK-5252

M52-2 38 38 53 22 37 65 65 315

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MS-US
MET HEAVY MALE X MET HEAVY F/M
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE HEAVY FEMALE SWIVEL NUT STRAIGHT

  Part
Number

Metric Male
Thread

Metric
Female

Thread - m
D1

D2 - mm D1 - mm L1-mm L2 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

Hex A/F
(CH2)

PN (bar)

MS-
US-1414

M14-1.5 M14-1.5 6 6

MS-
US-1416

M14-1.5 M16-1.5 6 8 36 29 14 19 630

MS-
US-1418

M14-1.5 M18-1.5 6 10 39 32 17 22 630

MS-
US-1616

M16-1.5 M14-1.5 8 8

MS-
US-1618

M16-1.5 M18-1.5 8 10 38.5 31.5 17 22 630

MS-
US-1620

M16-1.5 M20-1.5 8 12 38.5 31.5 17 24 630

MS-
US-1818

M18-1.5 M18-1.5 10 10

MS-
US-1820

M18-1.5 M20-1.5 10 10 38.5 31 19 24 630

MS-
US-1822

M18-1.5 M22-1.5 10 12 41 33.5 19 27 630

MS-
US-1824

M18-1.5 M24-1.5 10 16

MS-
US-2020

M20-1.5 M20-1.5 12 12

MS-
US-2022

M20-1.5 M22-1.5 12 14 43 35.5 22 27 630

MS-
US-2024

M20-1.5 M24-1.5 12 16 45.5 38 22 30 400

MS-
US-2030

M20-1.5 M30-2 12 20

MS-
US-2036

M20-1.5 M36-2 12 25

MS-
US-2042

M20-1.5 M42-2 12 30

MS-
US-2222

M22-1.5 M22-1.5 14 14

MS-
US-2224

M22-1.5 M24-1.5 14 16 47.5 39.5 24 30 400

MS-
US-2230

M22-1.5 M30-2 14 20 50 42 27 36 400

MS- M24-1.5 M24-1.5 16 16

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

US-2424

MS-
US-2430

M24-1.5 M30-2 16 20 50 41.5 27 36 400

MS-
US-2436

M24-1.5 M36-2 16 25 54.5 46 32 46 400

MS-
US-2442

M24-1.5 M42-2 16 30 59 50.5 41 50 400

MS-
US-3030

M30-2 M30-2 20 20

MS-
US-3036

M30-2 M36-2 20 25 56.5 46 32 46 400

MS-
US-3042

M30-2 M42-2 20 30 61 50.5 41 50 400

MS-
US-3636

M36-2 M36-2 25 25

MS-
US-3642

M36-2 M42-2 25 30 63 51 41 50 400

MS-
US-3652

M36-2 M52-2 25 38 315

MS-
US-4242

M42-2 M42-2 30 30

MS-
US-4252

M42-2 M52-2 30 38

MS-
US-5252

M52-2 M52-2 38 38

  SJS
JIC MALE X JIC FEMALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE FIXED
FEMALE STRAIGHT SWIVEL

  Part Number Body thread Stem thread Seal kit

SJS-GJF0909V/H 9/16 9/16 RKSJ-9S6V

SJS-GJF1212V/H 3/4 3/4 RKSJ-9S6V

SJS-GJF1717V/H 1-1/16 1-1/16 RKSJ-9S12V

SJS-GJF2121V/H 1-5/16 1-5/16 RKSJ-9S16V

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TK
JIC MALE X JIC FEMALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE FEMALE
SWIVEL NUT REDUCER

SAE J514

  Part Number B A L1 L2 CH1

TK-0907 9/16-18 7/16-20 25 14 18

TK-1207 3/4-16 7/16-20 25 14 22

TK-1209 3/4-16 9/16-18 25 14 22

TK-1407 7/8-14 7/16-20 26 14 25

TK-1409 7/8-14 9/16-18 26 14 25

TK-1412 7/8-14 3/4-16 36 17 25

TK-1707 1.1/16-12 7/16-20 28 14 32

TK-1709 1.1/16-12 9/16-18 28 14 32

TK-1712 1.1/16-12 3/4-16 30 17 32

TK-1714 1.1/16-12 7/8-14 42 19 32

TK-2112 1.5/16-12 3/4-16 33 17 38

TK-2114 1.5/16-12 7/8-14 35 19 38

TK-2117 1.5/16-12 1.1/16-12 37 22 38

TK-2617 1.5/8-12 1.1/16-12 38 22 51

TK-2621 1.5/8-12 1.5/16-12 39 23 51

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TW-A
TUBEWELD X BSPT MALE
IMPERIAL TUBE WELD SOCKET X BSPT MALE

  Part Number suits tube BSPT Male
Thread (A)

Weld Socket L2 - mm L1 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

TW-A-0404 1/4 1/4-19 6.5 x 5 20 14 16

TW-A-0406 1/4 3/8-19 6.5 x 5 23 15 19

TW-A-0604 3/8 1/4-19 9.7 x 5 20 14 16

TW-A-0606 3/8 3/8-19 9.7 x 5 23 15 19

TW-A-0804 1/2 1/4-19 12.9 x 6 22 14 16

TW-A-0806 1/2 3/8-19 12.9 x 6 23 15 19

TW-A-0808 1/2 1/2-14 12.9 x 6 27 19 22

TW-A-1008 5/8 1/2-14 16 x 6 27 19 22

TW-A-1208 3/4 1/2-14 19.2 x 6 27 19 22

TW-A-1212 3/4 3/4-14 19.2 x 7 32 20 29

TW-A-1612 1 3/4-14 25.5 x 7 32 20 29

TW-A-1616 1 1-11 25.5 x 8 36 24 35

TW-A-2016 1.1/4 1-11 32 x 8 38 24 38

TW-A-2020 1.1/4 1.1/4-11 32 x 8 41 25 45

TW-A-2420 1.1/2 1.1/4-11 38.3 x 10 41 25 45

TW-A-2424 1.1/2 1.1/2-11 38.3 x 10 41 25 50

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TW-B
TUBEWELD X BSP MALE
IMPERIAL TUBE WELD SOCKET X BSP 60° CONE
MALE

  Part Number suits tube BSPP Male
Thread (A)

Weld Socket L1 - mm L2 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

TW-B-0404 1/4 1/4-19 6.5 x 5 18 11 19

TW-B-0604 3/8 1/4-19 9.7 x 5 18 11 19

TW-B-0606 3/8 3/8-19 9.7 x 5 20 12 22

TW-B-0806 1/2 3/8-19 12.9 x 6 20 12 22

TW-B-0808 1/2 1/2-14 12.9 x 6 24 14 27

TW-B-1008 5/8 1/2-14 16 x 5 24 14 27

TW-B-1208 3/4 1/2-14 19.2 x 7 24 14 27

TW-B-1212 3/4 3/4-14 19.2 x 7 28 16 32

TW-B-1612 1 3/4-14 25.5 x 8 28 16 32

TW-B-1616 1 1-11 25.5 x 8 33 19 41

TW-B-2012 1.1/4 1.1/4-11 32 x 14 16 38 46

TW-B-2016 1.1/4 1-11 32 x 8 33 19 41

TW-B-2020 1.1/4 1.1/4-11 32 x 8 36 20 50

TW-B-2024 1.1/4 1.1/2-11 32 x 8 38 22 55

TW-B-2420 1.1/2 1.1/4-11 38.3 x 10 36 20 50

TW-B-2424 1.1/2 1.1/2-11 38.3 x 10 38 22 55

TW-B-3232 2 2-11 50.9 x 10 45 25 73

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TW-C
TUBEWELD X BSP FEMALE
IMPERIAL TUBE WELD SOCKET X BSP 60° CONE
FEMALE SWIVEL NUT

  Part Number suits tube BSPP Female
Thread (A)

Weld Socket L1 - mm L2 - mm Diameter - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

TW-C-0404 1/4 1/4-19 6.5 x 5 18 11 13 19

TW-C-0604 3/8 1/4-19 9.7 x 5 18 11 13 19

TW-C-0606 3/8 3/8-19 12.9 x 6 20 13 16 22

TW-C-0806 1/2 3/8-19 12.9 x 6 21 13 16 22

TW-C-0808 1/2 1/2-14 12.9 x 6 24 15 22 27

TW-C-1008 5/8 1/2-14 16 x 6 25 15 22 27

TW-C-1010 5/8 5/8-14 16 x 6 24 14 22 30

TW-C-1208 3/4 1/2-14 19.2 x 6.5 25 15 25 27

TW-C-1212 3/4 3/4-14 19.2 x 6.5 27 17 25 32

TW-C-1612 1 3/4-14 25.5 x 8 29 17 30 32

TW-C-1616 1 1-11 25.5 x 8 30 18 35 38

TW-C-2020 1.1/4 1.1/4-11 32 x 8 35 23 41 51

TW-C-2424 1.1/2 1.1/2-11 32 x 8 33 21 51 55

TW-C-3232 2 2-11 51 x 10 37 22 64 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TW-G
TUBEWELD X JIC MALE
IMPERIAL TUBE WELD SOCKET X JIC 37° FLARE
MALE

  Part Number suits tube JIC Male Thread
(A)

Weld Socket L1 - mm L2 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

TW-G-0407 1/4 7/16-20 6.5 x 5 21 15 16

TW-G-0409 1/4 9/16-18 6.5 x 5 21 15 16

TW-G-0609 3/8 9/16-18 9.7 x 5 22 14 16

TW-G-0809 1/2 9/16-18 12.9 x 6 23 15 16

TW-G-0812 1/2 3/4-16 12.9 x 6 25 17 22

TW-G-0814 1/2 7/8-14 12.9 x 6 30 20 25

TW-G-1012 5/8 3/4-16 16 x 6 27 17 25

TW-G-1014 5/8 7/8-14 16 x 6 30 20 25

TW-G-1212 3/4 3/4-16 19.2 x 7 29 17 29

TW-G-1214 3/4 7/8-14 19.2 x 7 32 20 29

TW-G-1217 3/4 1.1/16-12 19.2 x 7 34 22 29

TW-G-1219 3/4 1.3/16-12 19.2 x 7 35 23 32

TW-G-1614 1 7/16 - 20 25.5 x 8 33 19.3 1-3/8

TW-G-1617 1 1.1/16-12 25.5 x 8 36 22 35

TW-G-1621 1 1.5/16-12 25.5 x 8 37 23 35

TW-G-2021 1.1/4 1.5/16-12 32 x8 37 23 41

TW-G-2026 1.1/4 1.5/8-12 32 x8 40 24 44

TW-G-2430 1.1/2 1.7/8-12 38.3 x 10 44 28 51

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TW-J
TUBEWELD X JIC FEMALE
IMPERIAL TUBE WELD SOCKET X JIC 37° FLARE
FEMALE SWIVEL NUT

  Part Number suits tube JIC Female
Thread (A)

Weld Socket L1 - mm L2 - mm Diameter - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

TW-J-0407 1/4 7/16-20 6.5 x 5 14 7 13 15

TW-J-0409 1/4 9/16-18 6.5 x 5 15 9 13 19

TW-J-0609 3/8 9/16-18 9.7 x 5 16 9 16 19

TW-J-0612 3/8 3/4-12 9.7 x 6 18 10 19 24

TW-J-0809 1/2 9/16-18 12.9 x 4 20 10 19** 19

TW-J-0812 1/2 3/4-16 12.9 x 6 19 10 19 24

TW-J-0814 1/2 7/8-14 12.9 x 6 20 11 22 27

TW-J-1014 5/8 7/8-14 16 x 6 20 11 22 27

TW-J-1214 3/4 7/8-14 19.2 x 6.5 21 11 25 27

TW-J-1217 3/4 1.1/16-12 16.2 x 6.5 23 13 25 32

TW-J-1617 1 1.1/16-12 25.5 x 8 25 13 32 32

TW-J-1621 1 1.5/16-12 25.5 x 8 27 15 35 38

TW-J-2026 1.1/4 1.5/8-12 32 x 8 29 17 41 51

TW-J-2430 1.1/2 1.7/8-12 38.3 x 10 28 16 51 57

TW-J-3240 2 2.1/2-12 51 x 10 34 19 64 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TW-R
TUBEWELD X ORFS MALE
IMPERIAL TUBE WELD SOCKET X ORFS MALE

  Part Number suits tube UNF Male Thread
(A)

Weld Socket L1 - mm L2 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

TW-R-0609 3/8 9/16-18 9.7 x 5 19 10 19

TW-R-0611 3/8 11/16-16 9.7 x 5 20 11 19

TW-R-0813 1/2 13/16-16 12.9 x 6 22 13 22

TW-R-1016 5/8 1-14 16 X 6 24 14 27

TW-R-1219 3/4 1.3/16-12 19.2 x 7 28 17 32

TW-R-1619 1 1.3/16-12 25.5 x 7 29 17 35

TW-R-1623 1 1.7/16-12 25.5 x 8 33 18 38

TW-R-2023 1.1/4 1.7/16-12 32 x 8 33 18 38

  TWS-B
PIPEWELD X BSP MALE
SCHEDULE PIPE WELD SOCKET X BSP 60° CONE
MALE

  Part Number Suits Schedule
Pipe

BSPP Male
Thread (A)

Weld Socket L1 - mm L2 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

TWS-B-0808 1/2 1/2-14 21.6 x 12.6 34 14 32

TWS-B-1212 3/4 3/4-14 26.9 x 15.6 41 16 38

TWS-B-1616 1 1-11 33.5 x 20 49 19 45

TWS-B-2016 1.1/4 1-11 0 0 0 0

TWS-B-2020 1.1/4 1.1/4-11 42.3 x 20 50 20 57

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TWS-C
PIPEWELD X BSP FEMALE
SCHEDULE PIPE WELD SOCKET X BSP 60° CONE
FEMALE SWIVEL NUT

  Part Number Suits Schedule
Pipe

BSPP Female
Thread (T1)

Weld Socket L1 - mm L2 - mm Hex A/F (H1)

TWS-C-0808 1/2 1/2-14 21.5 x 13 35 15 27

TWS-C-1212 3/4 3/4-14 26.8 x 16 42 17 32

TWS-C-1616 1 1-11 33.5 x 20 48 18 38

TWS-C-2020 1.1/4 1.1/4-11

TWS-C-2424 1.1/2 1.1/2-11

  TWS-G
PIPEWELD X JIC MALE
SCHEDULE PIPE WELD SOCKET X JIC 37° FLARE
MALE

  Part Number Suits Schedule Pipe JIC Male Thread (A) Weld Socket L1 - mm L2 - mm

TWS-G-0812 1/2 3/4-16 21.5 x 13 37 17

TWS-G-0814 1/2 7/8-14 21.6 x 12.6 40 20

TWS-G-1212 3/4 3/4-16 26.8 x 16 42 17

TWS-G-1214 3/4 7/8-14 26.9 x 15.6 45 20

TWS-G-1217 3/4 1.1/16-12 26.8 x 16 46 22

TWS-G-1617 1 1.1/16-12 33.5 x 20 52 22

TWS-G-1621 1 1.5/16-12

TWS-G-2026 1 1/4 1.5/8-12 42.3 x 20 55 24

TWS-G-2430 1 1/2 1.7/8-12 48.5 x 25 60 28

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TWS-R
PIPEWELD X ORFS MALE
SCHEDULE PIPE WELD SOCKET X ORFS MALE

  Part Number Suits Schedule
Pipe

ORFS Male
Thread (A)

Weld Socket L1 - mm L2 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

TWS-R-1219 3/4 1.3/16-12 26.9 x 15.6 42 17 38

TWS-R-1619 1 1 3/16-14 33.5 x 20 48 17

TWS-R-1623 1 1.7/16-12 33.5 x 20 48 18 44

TWS-R-2023 1.1/4 1.7/16-12 42.3 x 20 48 18 51

TWS-R-2027 1.1/4 1.11/16-12 42.3 x 20 48 18 57

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  UL-UL
MET LIGHT FEMALE X MET LIGHT FEMALE
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT FEMALE SWIVEL NUT X
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT FEMALE SWIVEL NUT
STRAIGHT

  Part Number Metric
Female

Thread - m
D2

Metric
Female

Thread - m
D1

D2 - mm D1 - mm L1-mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

Hex A/F
(CH2)

PN (bar)

UL-UL-1212 M12-1.5 M12-1.5 6 6 40 14 14 500

UL-UL-1214 M12-1.5 M14-1.5 6 8 37 17 14 500

UL-UL-1414 M14-1.5 M14-1.5 8 8 40 17 17 500

UL-UL-1416 M14-1.5 M16-1.5 8 10 37 19 17 500

UL-UL-1616 M16-1.5 M16-1.5 10 10 40 19 19 500

UL-UL-1618 M16-1.5 M18-1.5 10 12 36 22 19 400

UL-UL-1622 M16-1.5 M22-1.5 10 15 40 27 19 400

UL-UL-1818 M18-1.5 M18-1.5 12 12 40 22 22 400

UL-UL-1822 M18-1.5 M22-1.5 12 15 40 27 22 400

UL-UL-1826 M18-1.5 M26-1.5 12 18 40 34 22 400

UL-UL-2222 M22-1.5 M22-1.5 15 15 44 27 27 400

UL-UL-2226 M22-1.5 M26-1.5 15 18 44 32 27 400

UL-UL-2626 M26-1.5 M26-1.5 18 18 43 32 32 400

UL-UL-2630 M26-1.5 M30-2 18 22 46 36 32 250

UL-UL-2636 M26-1.5 M36-2 18 28 47 41 32 250

UL-UL-3030 M30-2 M30-2 22 22 50 36 36 250

UL-UL-3036 M30-2 M36-2 22 28 50 41 36 250

UL-UL-3636 M36-2 M36-2 28 28 51 41 41 250

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  US-US
MET HEAVY FEMALE X MET HEAVY FEMALE
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY FEMALE SWIVEL NUT X
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY FEMALE SWIVEL NUT
STRAIGHT

  Part Number Metric
Female

Thread - m
D2

Metric
Female

Thread - m
D1

D2 - mm D1 - mm L1-mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

Hex A/F
(CH2)

PN (bar)

US-US-1418 M14-1.5 M18-1.5 6 10 38 22 17 800

US-US-1616 M16-1.5 M16-1.5 8 8 41 19 19 800

US-US-1820 M18-1.5 M20-1.5 10 12 40 24 22 630

US-US-2020 M20-1.5 M20-1.5 12 12 45 24 24 630

US-US-2222 M22-1.5 M22-1.5 14 14 49 27 27 630

US-US-3036 M30-2 M36-2 20 25 60 46 36 420

US-US-5252 M52-2 M52-2 38 38 83 60 60 420

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

45 DEGREE ADAPTORS

  A-A-45
BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE
BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE 45° ELBOW

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

A-A-45-0202 1/8-28 1/8-28

A-A-45-0204 1/8-28 1/4-19

A-A-45-0404 ACD 1/4-19 1/4-19 14 22 22 275

A-A-45-0406 1/4-19 3/8-19

A-A-45-0606 ACF 3/8-19 3/8-19 19 27 27 210

A-A-45-0608 ACG 3/8-19 1/2-14 22 24 29 210

A-A-45-0808 ACH 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 29 29 210

A-A-45-0812 ACI 1/2-14 3/4-14 27 32 32 170

A-A-45-1212 ACJ 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 32 32 170

A-A-45-1216 ACK 3/4-14 1-11 35 38 43 140

A-A-45-1616 ACL 1-11 1-11 35 43 43 140

A-A-45-2020 1 1/4-11 1 1/4-11

A-A-45-2424 1 1/2-11 1 1/2-11

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-C-45
BSPT MALE X BSP FEMALE
BSPT MALE X BSP 60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT
45° ELBOW

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

A-C-45-0202 AHU 1/8-28 1/8-28 14 14 17 17 345

A-C-45-0404 AHV 1/4-19 1/4-19 14 19 22 20 275

A-C-45-0606 AHW 3/8-19 3/8-19 19 22 27 24 210

A-C-45-0808 AHX 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 27 29 24 210

A-C-45-1212 AHY 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 32 32 29 170

A-C-45-1616 AHZ 1-11 1-11 35 41 40 33 140

A-C-45-2020 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11

A-C-45-2424 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-G-45
BSPT MALE X JIC MALE
BSPT MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE 45° ELBOW

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

A-G-45-0207 AOG 1/8-28 7/16-20 14 17 20 345

A-G-45-0209 1/8-28 9/16-18 22

A-G-45-0407 AOJ 1/4-19 7/16-20 14 22 20 275

A-G-45-0408 AOK 1/4-19 1/2-20 14 22 20 275

A-G-45-0409 AOL 1/4-19 9/16-18 14 22 21 275

A-G-45-0412 AOM 1/4-19 3/4-16 19 24 25 275

A-G-45-0609 AON 3/8-19 9/16-18 19 24 22 210

A-G-45-0612 AOP 3/8-19 3/4-16 19 24 25 210

A-G-45-0614 AOQ 3/8-19 7/8-14 22 27 28 210

A-G-45-0809 AOR 1/2-14 9/16-18 22 29 23 210

A-G-45-0812 AOS 1/2-14 3/4-16 22 29 25 210

A-G-45-0814 AOT 1/2-14 7/8-14 22 29 28 210

A-G-45-0817 AOU 1/2-14 1.1/16-12 27 31 32 210

A-G-45-1212 AOV 3/4-14 3/4-16 27 31 27 170

A-G-45-1214 AOW 3/4-14 7/8-14 27 31 30 170

A-G-45-1217 AOX 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 27 31 32 170

A-G-45-1221 AOY 3/4-14 1.5/16-12 35 33 38 170

A-G-45-1621 AOZ 1-11 1.5/16-12 35 38 38 140

A-G-45-2026 APA 1.1/4-11 1.5/8-12 44 43 41 80

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-BP-45
BSPT MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE
BSPT MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE STUD 45° ELBOW

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2

A-BP-45-0404 1/4-19 1/4-19

A-BP-45-0606 3/8-19 3/8-19

A-BP-45-0808 1/2-14 1/2-14 30 37 22 27

A-BP-45-1212 3/4-14 3/4-14 38 48 27 32

A-BP-45-1616 1-11 1-11 39 50 35 41

A-BP-45-2020 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 44 55 45 51

  B-BP-45
BSP MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE STUD 45°
ELBOW

ISO 8434-6

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2

B-BP-45-0404 1/4-19 1/4-19 21 29 14 19

B-BP-45-0606 3/8-19 3/8-19 24 33 19 22

B-BP-45-0808 1/2-14 1/2-14 26 39 22 30

B-BP-45-1212 3/4-14 3/4-14 32 44 27 36

B-BP-45-1616 1-11 1-11 37 47 33 46

B-BP-45-2020 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 39 48 41 50

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-J-45
JIC MALE X JIC FEMALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE FEMALE
SWIVEL NUT 45° ELBOW

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

G-J-45-0707 CHZ 7/16-20 7/16-20 14 14 20 15 350

G-J-45-0909 CIB 9/16-18 9/16-18 14 19 21 19 350

G-J-45-1212 CIC 3/4-16 3/4-16 19 22 25 22 310

G-J-45-1414 CID 7/8-14 7/8-14 22 27 28 24 240

G-J-45-1717 CIE 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 27 32 32 24 240

G-J-45-2121 CIF 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 35 41 38 29 210

G-J-45-2626 1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 41 50 40 51

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-BP-45
JIC MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE STUD 45°
ELBOW

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

G-
BP-45-0704

7/16-20 1/4-19

G-
BP-45-0904

BYT 9/16-18 1/4-19 14 19 21 28 200

G-
BP-45-0906

BYU 9/16-18 3/8-19 19 22 22 33 200

G-
BP-45-0908

9/16-18 1/2-14

G-
BP-45-1206

BYW 3/4-16 3/8-19 19 22 25 33 200

G-
BP-45-1208

BYX 3/4-16 1/2-14 22 27 25 37 200

G-
BP-45-1212

3/4-16 3/4-14

G-
BP-45-1408

BYZ 7/8-14 1/2-14 22 27 28 37 200

G-
BP-45-1712

BZC 1.1/16-12 3/4-14 27 36 32 42 200

G-
BP-45-2116

BZD 1.5/16-12 1-11 35 41 37.5 47 200

G-
BP-45-2616

1.5/8-12 1-11

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-NP-45
JIC MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE STUD 45°
ELBOW

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

G-
NP-45-0707

CRY 7/16-20 7/16-20 14 14 20 27 315

G-
NP-45-0808

CSA 1/2-20 1/2-20 14 16 20 27 315

G-
NP-45-0909

CSB 9/16-18 9/16-18 14 17 21 28 250

G-
NP-45-0912

CSC 9/16-18 3/4-16 19 22 22 32 250

G-
NP-45-1212

CSE 3/4-16 3/4-16 19 22 25 32 250

G-
NP-45-1214

CSF 3/4-16 7/8-14 22 27 25 37 250

G-
NP-45-1414

CSI 7/8-14 7/8-14 22 27 28 37 200

G-
NP-45-1717

CSM 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 27 32 32 42 200

G-
NP-45-1721

CSN 1.1/16-12 1.5/16-12 35 41 36 47 160

G-
NP-45-2121

CSQ 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 35 41 38 47 160

G-
NP-45-2626

CSS 1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 44 50 41 49 125

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  R-T-45
ORFS MALE X ORFS FEMALE
ORFS MALE X ORFS FEMALE SWIVEL NUT 45°
ELBOW

  Part Number T1 T2 L1 (mm) L2 (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)

R-T-45-0909 9/16-18 9/16-18 16 27 14 17

R-T-45-1111 11/16-16 11/16-16 19 29 19 22

R-T-45-1313 13/16-16 13/16-16 21 38 19 24

R-T-45-1616 1-14 1-14 24 41 27 30

R-T-45-1919 1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12 26 47 30 36

R-T-45-2323 1.7/16-12 1.7/16-12 30 54 36 41

R-T-45-2727 1.11/16-12 1.11/16-12 32 58 41 50

  R-BP-45
ORFS MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE
ORFS MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE STUD 45° ELBOW

  Part Number A G L1 L2 CH1 CH2

R-BP-45-1912 1.3/16-12 3/4-14 26 47 30 36

R-BP-45-2316 1.7/16-12 1-11

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  R-NP-45
ORFS MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE
ORFS MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE STUD 45° ELBOW

SAE J1453

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2

R-NP-45-0907 9/16-18 7/16-20 16 30 14 14

R-NP-45-1109 11/16-16 9/16-18 19 33 19 17

R-NP-45-1312 13/16-16 3/4-16 21 37 19 22

R-NP-45-1314 13/16-16 7/8-14 21 45 22 27

R-NP-45-1614 1-14 7/8-14 24 45 27 27

R-NP-45-1917 1.3/16-12 1.1/16-12 26 50 30 32

R-NP-45-2321 1.7/16-12 1.5/16-12 30 53 36 41

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

90 DEGREE ADAPTORS

  A-A-90
BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE
BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE 90° ELBOW

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

A-A-90-0202 ACO 1/8-28 1/8-28 12 20 20 345

A-A-90-0204 ACP 1/8-28 1/4-19 14 20 25 275

A-A-90-0404 ACQ 1/4-19 1/4-19 14 25 25 275

A-A-90-0406 ACR 1/4-19 3/8-19 19 28 31 210

A-A-90-0408 ACS 1/4-19 1/2-14 22 30 35 210

A-A-90-0606 ACU 3/8-19 3/8-19 19 31 31 210

A-A-90-0608 ACV 3/8-19 1/2-14 22 30 35 210

A-A-90-0808 ACW 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 35 35 210

A-A-90-0812 ACX 1/2-14 3/4-14 27 40 40 170

A-A-90-1212 ACY 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 40 40 170

A-A-90-1216 ADA 3/4-14 1-11 35 43 48 140

A-A-90-1616 ACZ 1-11 1-11 35 48 48 140

A-A-90-1620 ADB 1-11 1.1/4-11 41 54 55 80

A-A-90-2020 ADC 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 41 55 55 80

A-A-90-2424 ADD 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 50 60 60 70

A-A-90-3232 ADE 2-11 2-11 65 74 74 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-C-90
BSPT MALE X BSP FEMALE
BSPT MALE X BSP 60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT
90° ELBOW

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

A-C-90-0202 AIC 1/8-28 1/8-28 12 14 22 19 345

A-C-90-0404 AID 1/4-19 1/4-19 14 19 26 23 275

A-C-90-0406 AIE 1/4-19 3/8-19 19 22 32 26 275

A-C-90-0604 AIF 3/8-19 1/4-19 19 19 32 25 210

A-C-90-0606 AIG 3/8-19 3/8-19 19 22 32 26 210

A-C-90-0608 AIH 3/8-19 1/2-14 22 27 32 29 210

A-C-90-0806 AII 1/2-14 3/8-19 22 22 36 27 210

A-C-90-0808 AIJ 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 27 36 29 210

A-C-90-0812 AIK 1/2-14 3/4-14 27 32 43 35 210

A-C-90-1208 AIL 3/4-14 1/2-14 27 27 43 33 170

A-C-90-1212 AIM 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 32 43 35 170

A-C-90-1216 AIN 3/4-14 1-11 35 41 45 40 170

A-C-90-1612 AIO 1-11 3/4-14 35 32 48 39 140

A-C-90-1616 AIP 1-11 1-11 35 41 48 40 140

A-C-90-1620 1-11 1.1/4-11

A-C-90-2020 AIQ 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 41 48 57 47 80

A-C-90-2424 AIR 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 50 58 65 53 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-E-90
BSPT MALE X BSPT FEMALE
BSPT MALE X BSPT FIXED FEMALE 90° ELBOW

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

A-E-90-0202 ALN 1/8-28 1/8-28 14 20 17 345

A-E-90-0404 ALO 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 28 22 275

A-E-90-0606 ALQ 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 30 26 210

A-E-90-0806 ALT 1/2-14 3/8-19 22 35 26 210

A-E-90-0808 ALU 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 37 31 210

A-E-90-0812 ALV 1/2-14 3/4-14 35 42 35 170

A-E-90-1212 ALW 3/4-14 3/4-14 35 42 35 170

A-E-90-1616 ALX 1-11 1-11 41 50 41 140

A-E-90-2020 ALY 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 50 61 43 80

A-E-90-2424 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-G-90
BSPT MALE X JIC MALE
BSPT MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE 90° ELBOW

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

A-G-90-0207 APB 1/8-28 7/16-20 14 20 24 345

A-G-90-0208 APC 1/8-28 1/2-20 14 20 24 345

A-G-90-0209 APD 1/8-28 9/16-18 14 20 26 345

A-G-90-0407 APE 1/4-19 7/16-20 14 25 24 275

A-G-90-0408 APF 1/4-19 1/2-20 14 25 24 275

A-G-90-0409 APG 1/4-19 9/16-18 14 25 26 275

A-G-90-0412 APH 1/4-19 3/4-16 19 28 32 275

A-G-90-0607 API 3/8-19 7/16-20 19 31 29 210

A-G-90-0609 APK 3/8-19 9/16-18 19 31 29 210

A-G-90-0612 APL 3/8-19 3/4-16 19 31 32 210

A-G-90-0614 APM 3/8-19 7/8-14 22 30 36 210

A-G-90-0807 APN 1/2-14 7/16-20 22 35 31 210

A-G-90-0809 APO 1/2-14 9/16-18 22 35 31 210

A-G-90-0812 APP 1/2-14 3/4-16 22 35 34 210

A-G-90-0814 APQ 1/2-14 7/8-14 22 35 36 210

A-G-90-0817 APR 1/2-14 1.1/16-12 27 40 42 210

A-G-90-1212 APT 3/4-14 3/4-16 27 40 36 170

A-G-90-1214 APU 3/4-14 7/8-14 27 40 39 170

A-G-90-1217 APV 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 27 40 42 170

A-G-90-1221 APX 3/4-14 1.5/16-12 35 43 47 170

A-G-90-1617 APY 1-11 1.1/16-12 35 48 46 140

A-G-90-1621 APZ 1-11 1.5/16-12 35 48 47 140

A-G-90-1626 AQA 1-11 1.5/8-12 41 54 53 140

A-G-90-2017 AQB 1.1/4-11 1.1/16-12 41 55 51 80

A-G-90-2021 AQC 1.1/4-11 1.5/16-12 41 55 53 80

A-G-90-2026 AQD 1.1/4-11 1.5/8-12 41 55 53 80

A-G-90-2426 1.1/2-11 1.5/8-12 60 65 59

A-G-90-2430 AQF 1.1/2-11 1.7/8-12 50 60 59 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-J-90
BSPT MALE X JIC FEMALE
BSPT MALE X JIC 37° FLARE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT
90° ELBOW

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2

A-J-90-0207 1/8-28 7/16-20 24 19 14 15

A-J-90-0407 1/4-19 7/16-20 24 19 14 15

A-J-90-0609 3/8-19 9/16-18 27 23 19 19

A-J-90-0812 1/2-14 3/4-16 35 27 22 24

A-J-90-0814 1/2-14 7/8-14 35 29 22 27

A-J-90-1217 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 40 30 27 32

A-J-90-1621 1-11 1.5/16-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-BP-90
BSPT MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE
BSPT MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE STUD 90° ELBOW

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

A-
BP-90-0404

1/4-19 1/4-19

A-
BP-90-0406

1/4-19 3/8-19

A-
BP-90-0606

3/8-19 3/8-19 24 31 39

A-
BP-90-0608

3/8-19 1/2-14

A-
BP-90-0808

AGP 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 27 35 43 200

A-
BP-90-0812

1/2-14 3/4-14

A-
BP-90-1212

AGR 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 36 40 47 170

A-
BP-90-1616

AGS 1-11 1-11 35 41 47 53 140

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-ML-90
BSPT MALE X MET LIGHT MALE
BSPT MALE X METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE 90°
ELBOW

  Part
Number

Metric Male
Thread

BSPT Male
Thread (G)

Working
Pressure

(bar)

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm L4 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

A-
ML-90-0212

M12-1.5 1/8-28 315 6 19 12 20 8 12

A-
ML-90-0412

M12-1.5 1/4-19 315 6 21 14 26 12 12

A-
ML-90-0414

M14-1.5 1/4-19 315 8 21 14 26 12 12

A-
ML-90-0416

M16-1.5 1/4-19 315 10 22 15 27 12 14

A-
ML-90-0616

M16-1.5 3/8-19 315 10 24 17 28 12 17

A-
ML-90-0618

M18-1.5 3/8-19 315 12 24 17 28 12 17

A-
ML-90-0822

M22-1.5 1/2-14 315 15 28 21 34 14 19

A-
ML-90-0826

M26-1.5 1/2-14 315 18 31 24 36 14 24

A-
ML-90-1230

M30-2 3/4-14 160 22 35 28 42 16 27

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-MS-90
BSPT MALE X MET HEAVY MALE
BSPT MALE X METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY MALE 90°
ELBOW

  Part
Number

Metric Male
Thread

BSPT Male
Thread (G)

Working
Pressure

(bar)

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm L4 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

A-
MS-90-0414

M14-1.5 1/4-19 630 6 23 16 26 12 12

A-
MS-90-0416

M16-1.5 1/4-19 630 8 24 17 27 12 14

A-
MS-90-0618

M18-1.5 3/8-19 630 10 25 18 28 12 17

A-
MS-90-0620

M20-1.5 3/8-19 630 12 29 22 28 12 17

A-
MS-90-0820

M20-1.5 1/2-14 630 12 28 21 32 14 19

A-
MS-90-0822

M22-1.5 1/2-14 630 14 30 22 32 14 19

A-
MS-90-0824

M24-1.5 1/2-14 400 16 33 25 32 14 24

A-
MS-90-1230

M30-2 3/4-14 400 20 37 27 42 16 27

A-
MS-90-1636

M36-2 1-11 400 25 42 30 48 18 36

A-
MS-90-2042

M42-2 1.1/4-11 400 30 49 36 54 20 41

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-NP-90
BSPT MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE
BSPT MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE STUD 90° ELBOW

  Part Number A B L1 L2 S CH2

A-NP-90-0407 1/4-19 7/16-20 25 31 14 16

A-NP-90-0409 1/4-19 9/16-18 25 32 14 19

A-NP-90-0412 1/4-19 3/4-16 27 37 19 24

A-NP-90-0609 3/8-19 9/16-18 31 35 19 19

A-NP-90-0612 3/8-19 3/4-16 29 37 19 24

A-NP-90-0614 3/8-19 7/8-14 28 39 22 27

A-NP-90-0812 1/2-14 3/4-16 35 39 22 24

A-NP-90-0814 1/2-14 7/8-14 33 44 22 27

A-NP-90-0817 1/2-14 1.1/16-12 44 49 27 32

A-NP-90-1214 3/4-14 7/8-14 40 49 27 27

A-NP-90-1217 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 38 49 27 32

A-NP-90-1621 1-11 1.5/16-12 45 52 35 38

  B-C-90
BSP MALE X BSP FEMALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP 60° CONE FEMALE
SWIVEL NUT 90° ELBOW

ISO 8434-6

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2

B-C-90-0404 1/4-19 1/4-19 26 33 14 19

B-C-90-0606 3/8-19 3/8-19

B-C-90-0808 1/2-14 1/2-14 34 43 22 27

B-C-90-1212 3/4-14 3/4-14

B-C-90-1616 1-11 1-11 45 61 33 41

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-BP-90
BSP MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE STUD 90°
ELBOW

ISO 8434-6

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

B-
BP-90-0404

BBL 1/4-19 1/4-19 14 19 26 32 200

B-
BP-90-0406

1/4-19 3/8-19

B-
BP-90-0604

3/8-19 1/4-19

B-
BP-90-0606

BBO 3/8-19 3/8-19 19 22 30 36 200

B-
BP-90-0608

3/8-19 1/2-14

B-
BP-90-0806

1/2-14 3/8-19

B-
BP-90-0808

BBR 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 27 35 43 200

B-
BP-90-0812

1/2-14 3/4-14

B-
BP-90-1208

3/4-14 1/2-14

B-
BP-90-1212

BBU 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 36 41 47 200

B-
BP-90-1612

1-11 3/4-14

B-
BP-90-1616

BBW 1-11 1-11 35 41 47 53 200

B-
BP-90-2020

1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  C-BP-90
BSP FEMALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE
BSP 60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT X BSP
ADJUSTABLE STUD 90° ELBOW

ISO 8434-6

  Part
Number

Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 PN (bar)

C-
BP-90-0404

BRA 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 19 26 32 200

C-
BP-90-0606

BRC 3/8-19 3/8-19 19 22 22 30 36 200

C-
BP-90-0808

BRD 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 27 35 43 200

C-
BP-90-1212

BRF 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 32 36 41 47 200

C-
BP-90-1616

BRG 1-11 1-11 35 41 41 44 53 200

C-
BP-90-2020

1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 41 50 50 64 58

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  C-NP-90
BSP FEMALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE
BSP 60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT X UNO
ADJUSTABLE STUD 90° ELBOW

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2 CH3

C-NP-90-0609 3/8-19 9/16-18 31 33 19 19 22

C-NP-90-0612 3/8-19 3/4-16 31 35 19 24 22

C-NP-90-0812 1/2-14 3/4-16

C-NP-90-0814 1/2-14 7/8-14 33 41 25 25 25

C-NP-90-1217 3/4-14 1 1/16-12

C-NP-90-1621 1-11 1 5/16-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  E-E-90
BSPT FEMALE X BSPT FEMALE
BSPT FIXED FEMALE X BSPT FIXED FEMALE 90°
ELBOW

  Part Number A L1 CH1

E-E-90-0202 1/8-28 22 17

E-E-90-0404 1/4-19 23 23

E-E-90-0606 3/8-19 25 27

E-E-90-0808 1/2-14 29 33

E-E-90-1212 3/4-14 34 39

E-E-90-1616 1-11 40 47

E-E-90-2020 1.1/4-11 45 57

E-E-90-2424 1.1/2-11 51 63

E-E-90-3232 2-11 60 76

  F-F-90
BSP FEMALE X BSP FEMALE
BSP FIXED FEMALE X BSP FIXED FEMALE 90°
ELBOW

  Part Number A L1 CH1

F-F-90-0202 1/8-28

F-F-90-0404 1/4-19

F-F-90-0606 3/8-19 26 22

F-F-90-0808 1/2-14 31 27

F-F-90-1212 3/4-14 35 33

F-F-90-1616 1-11 41 41

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-G-90
JIC MALE X JIC MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE 90°
ELBOW

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

G-G-90-0707 CCU 7/16-20 7/16-20 14 24 24 350

G-G-90-0808 CCW 1/2-20 1/2-20 14 24 24 350

G-G-90-0909 CCX 9/16-18 9/16-18 14 26 26 350

G-G-90-0912 CDA 9/16-18 3/4-16 19 29 32 310

G-G-90-1212 CDB 3/4-16 3/4-16 19 32 32 310

G-G-90-1214 CDC 3/4-16 7/8-14 22 33 36 240

G-G-90-1414 CDD 7/8-14 7/8-14 22 36 36 240

G-G-90-1417 CDE 7/8-14 1.1/16-12 27 39 42 240

G-G-90-1717 CDF 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 27 40 40 240

G-G-90-1721 1.1/16-12 1.5/16-12

G-G-90-2121 CDH 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 35 48 47 210

G-G-90-2626 CDI 1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 41 53 53 170

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-J-90
JIC MALE X JIC FEMALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE FEMALE
SWIVEL NUT 90° ELBOW

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

G-J-90-0707 CIJ 7/16-20 7/16-20 14 14 24 17 350

G-J-90-0808 1/2-20 1/2-20

G-J-90-0909 CIL 9/16-18 9/16-18 14 19 26 22 350

G-J-90-1212 CIN 3/4-16 3/4-16 19 22 32 24 310

G-J-90-1414 CIP 7/8-14 7/8-14 22 27 36 28 240

G-J-90-1717 CIR 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 27 32 42 30 240

G-J-90-2121 CIS 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 35 41 46 36 210

G-J-90-2626 CIT 1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 41 50 53 43 170

G-J-90-3030 1.7/8-12 1.7/8-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-L-90
JIC MALE X NPTF MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X NPTF MALE 90° ELBOW

SAE J514

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

G-L-90-0702 CMZ 7/16-20 1/8-27 12 22 20 345

G-L-90-0704 7/16-20 1/4-18 14 24 28

G-L-90-0706 7/16-20 3/8-18 19 28 31

G-L-90-0802 1/2-20 1/8-27 14 24 20

G-L-90-0904 9/16-18 1/4-18 14 28 28

G-L-90-0906 9/16-18 3/8-18 19 29 31

G-L-90-0908 9/16-18 1/2-14 22 29 37

G-L-90-1204 3/4-16 1/4-18 19 32 31

G-L-90-1206 3/4-16 3/8-18 19 32 31

G-L-90-1208 3/4-16 1/2-14 22 34 37

G-L-90-1212 3/4-16 3/4-14 27 36 40

G-L-90-1406 7/8-14 3/8-18 22 37 33

G-L-90-1408 7/8-14 1/2-14 22 37 37

G-L-90-1412 7/8-14 3/4-14 27 39 40

G-L-90-1712 1.1/16-12 3/4-14 27 42 40

G-L-90-1716 1.1/16-12 1-11.5 33 45 50

G-L-90-2620 1.5/8-12 1.1/4-11.5 41 52 60

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-BP-90
JIC MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE STUD 90°
ELBOW

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

G-
BP-90-0702

BZI 7/16-20 1/8-28 14 14 24 27 200

G-
BP-90-0704

BZJ 7/16-20 1/4-19 14 19 24 32 200

G-
BP-90-0706

7/16-20 3/8-19 19 22 29 37

G-
BP-90-0708

7/16-20 1/2-14 22 27 31 43

G-
BP-90-0804

1/2-20 1/4-19

G-
BP-90-0902

9/16-18 1/8-28

G-
BP-90-0904

BZO 9/16-18 1/4-19 14 19 27 32 200

G-
BP-90-0906

BZP 9/16-18 3/8-19 19 22 29 37 200

G-
BP-90-0908

BZQ 9/16-18 1/2-14 22 27 31 43 200

G-
BP-90-1204

3/4-16 1/4-19

G-
BP-90-1206

BZS 3/4-16 3/8-19 19 22 32 37 200

G-
BP-90-1208

BZT 3/4-16 1/2-14 22 27 34 43 200

G-
BP-90-1212

3/4-16 3/4-14 27 36 36 49

G-
BP-90-1406

7/8-14 3/8-19 22 22 37 38

G-
BP-90-1408

BZW 7/8-14 1/2-14 22 27 37 43 200

G-
BP-90-1412

BZX 7/8-14 3/4-14 27 36 39 50 200

G-
BP-90-1708

BZY 1.1/16-12 1/2-14 27 27 41 47 200

G-
BP-90-1712

BZZ 1.1/16-12 3/4-14 27 36 41 50 200

G- CAA 1.1/6-12 1-11 35 41 46 52 200

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

BP-90-1716

G-
BP-90-2112

1.5/16-12 3/4-14 33 36 46 50

G-
BP-90-2116

CAC 1.5/6-12 1-11 35 41 47 52 200

G-
BP-90-2120

1.5/16-12 1.1/4-11

G-
BP-90-2616

1.5/8-12 1-11 41 41 53 58

G-
BP-90-2620

1.5/8-12 1.1/4-11 41 50 53 58

G-
BP-90-3020

1.7/8-12 1.1/4-11

G-
BP-90-3024

1.7/8-12 1.1/2-11 48 55 59 60

  G-GK-90
JIC MALE X JIC BULKHEAD
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE BULKHEAD
90° ELBOW

ISO 8434-2

  Part
Number

Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 L3 PN (bar)

G-
GK-90-0707

CGF 7/16-20 7/16-20 11.1 17 25 41 28 350

G-
GK-90-0909

CGG 9/16-18 9/16-18 14.3 22 28 46 30 350

G-
GK-90-1212

CGH 3/4-16 3/4-16 19 24 35 54 35 310

G-
GK-90-1414

CGI 7/8-14 7/8-14 22 30 40 61 39 240

G-
GK-90-1717

CGJ 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 27 36 45 68 43 240

G-
GK-90-2121

1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 33 41 49.5 71 43 290

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-NP-90
JIC MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE STUD 90°
ELBOW

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

G-
NP-90-0707

CST 7/16-20 7/16-20 14 14 24 28 315

G-
NP-90-0709

7/16-20 9/16-18 14 18 27 32

G-
NP-90-0808

1/2-20 1/2-20

G-
NP-90-0809

1/2-20 9/16-18

G-
NP-90-0907

9/16-18 7/16-20 14 14 27 30

G-
NP-90-0908

9/16-18 1/2-20

G-
NP-90-0909

CTB 9/16-18 9/16-18 14 17 27 31 250

G-
NP-90-0912

CTC 9/16-18 3/4-16 19 22 29 37 250

G-
NP-90-0914

9/16-18 7/8-14

G-
NP-90-1212

CTG 3/4-16 3/4-16 19 22 32 37 250

G-
NP-90-1214

CTH 3/4-16 7/8-14 22 27 34 43 200

G-
NP-90-1217

3/4-16 1.1/16-12

G-
NP-90-1221

3/4-16 1.5/16-12

G-
NP-90-1412

7/8-14 3/4-16 22 22 37 40

G-
NP-90-1414

CTL 7/8-14 7/8-14 22 27 37 43 200

G-
NP-90-1417

CTM 7/8-14 1.1/16-12 27 32 39 50 200

G-
NP-90-1712

1.1/16-12 3/4-16 27 22 42 42

G-
NP-90-1714

1.1/16-12 7/8-14 27 25 42 45

G- CTP 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 27 32 41 50 200

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

NP-90-1717

G-
NP-90-1721

1.1/16-12 1.5/16-12 33 38 45 52

G-
NP-90-2117

1.5/16-12 1.1/16-12

G-
NP-90-2121

CTT 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 35 41 47 52 160

G-
NP-90-2126

1.5/16-12 1.5/8-12

G-
NP-90-2621

1.5/8-12 1.5/16-12

G-
NP-90-2626

1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 41 48 52 57

G-
NP-90-3030

1.7/8-12 1.7/8-12

  L-L-90
NPTF MALE X NPTF MALE
NPTF MALE X NPTF MALE 90° ELBOW

  Part Number T1 T2 L1 (mm) L2 (mm) H1 (mm)

L-L-90-0202 1/8-27 1/8-27 20 20 13

L-L-90-0404 1/4-18 1/4-18 28 28 16

L-L-90-0406 1/4-18 3/8-18 30 31 21

L-L-90-0606 3/8-18 3/8-18 31 31 21

L-L-90-0608 3/8-18 1/2-14 33 37 24

L-L-90-0808 1/2-14 1/2-14 37 37 24

L-L-90-1212 3/4-14 3/4-14 40 40 29

L-L-90-1616 1-11.5 1-11.5 50 50 35

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  L-AC-90
NPTF MALE X NPTF FEMALE
NPTF MALE X NPTF FIXED FEMALE 90° ELBOW

SAE J514

  Part Number T1 T2 L1 (mm) L2 (mm) H1 (mm)

L-AC-90-0202 1/8-27 1/8-27 20 17 14

L-AC-90-0404 1/4-18 1/4-18 28 23 19

L-AC-90-0606 3/8-18 3/8-18 31 26 22

L-AC-90-0808 1/2-14 1/2-14 37 31 27

L-AC-90-1212 3/4-14 3/4-14 40 35 33

  R-R-90
ORFS MALE X ORFS MALE
ORFS MALE X ORFS MALE 90° ELBOW

ISO 8434-3

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1

R-R-90-0909 9/16-18 9/16-18 22 22 14

R-R-90-1111 11/16-16 11/16-16 25 25 19

R-R-90-1313 13/16-16 13/16-16 28 28 19

R-R-90-1616 1-14 1-14 34 34 27

R-R-90-1919 1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12 38 38 30

R-R-90-2323 1.7/16-12 1.7/16-12 42 42 36

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  R-T-90
ORFS MALE X ORFS FEMALE
ORFS MALE X ORFS FEMALE SWIVEL NUT 90°
ELBOW

ISO 8434-3

  Part Number ORFS Male
Thread (A)

ORFS Female
Thread (B)

L1 - mm L2 - mm Hex A/F (CH1) Hex A/F (CH2)

R-T-90-0909 9/16-18 9/16-18 22 27 14 17

R-T-90-1111 11/16-16 11/16-16 25 29 19 22

R-T-90-1313 13/16-16 13/16-16 28 38 19 24

R-T-90-1616 1-14 1-14 34 41 27 30

R-T-90-1919 1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12 38 47 30 36

R-T-90-2323 1.7/16-12 1.7/16-12 42 54 36 41

R-T-90-2727 1.11/16-12 1.11/16-12 45 58 41 50

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  R-BP-90
ORFS MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE
ORFS MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE STUD 90° ELBOW

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

R-
BP-90-0904

DZR 9/16-18 1/4-19 14 19 22 35 200

R-
BP-90-1106

DZU 11/16-16 3/8-19 19 22 25 38 200

R-
BP-90-1306

DZV 13/16-16 3/8-19 19 22 28 38 200

R-
BP-90-1308

DZW 13/16-16 1/2-14 22 27 30 48 200

R-
BP-90-1608

DZX 1-14 1/2-14 27 27 34 48 200

R-
BP-90-1612

DZY 1-14 3/4-14 27 36 34 51 200

R-
BP-90-1912

DZZ 1.3/16-12 3/4-14 30 36 38 52 200

R-
BP-90-1916

EAA 1.3/16-12 1-11 36 41 42 59 200

R-
BP-90-2316

EAC 1.7/16-12 1-11 36 41 42 59 200

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  R-NP-90
ORFS MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE
ORFS MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE STUD 90° ELBOW

SAE J1453

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 H2 L1 L2 PN (bar)

R-
NP-90-0907

EBM 9/16-18 7/16-20 14 17 22 32 400

R-
NP-90-0909

EBN 9/16-18 9/16-18 17 19 24 36 400

R-
NP-90-1107

11/16-16 7/16-20

R-
NP-90-1109

EBQ 11/16-16 9/16-18 17 19 25 36 400

R-
NP-90-1112

EBR 11/16-16 3/4-16 19 24 27 41 400

R-
NP-90-1309

EBS 13/16-16 9/16-18 19 19 28 37 400

R-
NP-90-1312

EBT 13/16-16 3/4-16 19 24 28 41 400

R-
NP-90-1314

13/16-16 7/8-14 24 27 31 50

R-
NP-90-1612

EBW 1-14 3/4-16 24 24 34 46 400

R-
NP-90-1614

EBX 1-14 7/8-14 24 27 34 50 400

R-
NP-90-1917

ECA 1.3/16-12 1.1/16-12 30 36 38 55 400

R-
NP-90-2321

ECD 1.7/16-12 1.5/16-12 36 41 42 60 315

R-
NP-90-2726

ECE 1.11/16-12 1.5/8-12 41 50 45 62 250

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  ML-ML-90
MET LIGHT MALE X MET LIGHT MALE
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE LIGHT MALE 90° ELBOW

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number Metric Male
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm Hex A/F (CH1) PN (bar)

ML-ML-90-1212 M12-1.5 6 19 12 12 315

ML-ML-90-1414 M14-1.5 8 21 14 12 315

ML-ML-90-1616 M16-1.5 10 22 15 14 315

ML-ML-90-1818 M18-1.5 12 24 17 17 315

ML-ML-90-2222 M22-1.5 15 28 21 19 315

ML-ML-90-2626 M26-1.5 18 31 24 24 315

ML-ML-90-3030 M30-2 22 35 28 27 160

ML-ML-90-3636 M36-2 28 38 31 36 160

ML-ML-90-4545 M45-2 35 45 35 41 160

ML-ML-90-5252 M52-2 42 51 40 50 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  ML-UL-90
MET LIGHT MALE X MET LIGHT F/M
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE LIGHT FEMALE SWIVEL NUT 90° ELBOW

  Part
Number

Metric Male
Thread

Metric
Female
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

Hex A/F
(CH2)

NP (bar)

ML-
UL-90-1212

M12-1.5 M12-1.5 6 19 12 26 12 14 315

ML-
UL-90-1414

M14-1.5 M14-1.5 8 21 14 28 12 17 315

ML-
UL-90-1616

M16-1.5 M16-1.5 10 22 15 29 14 19 315

ML-
UL-90-1818

M18-1.5 M18-1.5 12 24 17 30 17 22 315

ML-
UL-90-2222

M22-1.5 M22-1.5 15 28 21 33 19 27 315

ML-
UL-90-2626

M26-1.5 M26-1.5 18 31 24 36 24 32 315

ML-
UL-90-3030

M30-2 M30-2 22 35 28 39 27 36 160

ML-
UL-90-3636

M36-2 M36-2 28 38 31 42 36 41 160

ML-
UL-90-4545

M45-2 M45-2 35 45 35 42 41 50 160

ML-
UL-90-5252

M52-2 M52-2 42 51 40 56 50 60 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MS-MS-90
MET HEAVY MALE X MET HEAVY MALE
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE HEAVY MALE 90° ELBOW

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number Metric Male
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm Hex A/F (CH1) DN (bar)

MS-MS-90-1414 M14-1.5 6 23 16 12 630

MS-MS-90-1616 M16-1.5 8 24 17 14 630

MS-MS-90-1818 M18-1.5 10 25 18 17 630

MS-MS-90-2020 M20-1.5 12 29 22 17 630

MS-MS-90-2222 M22-1.5 14 30 22 19 630

MS-MS-90-2424 M24-1.5 16 33 25 24 400

MS-MS-90-3030 M30-2 20 37 27 27 400

MS-MS-90-3636 M36-2 25 42 30 36 400

MS-MS-90-4242 M42-2 30 49 36 41 400

MS-MS-90-5252 M52-2 38 57 41 50 315

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MS-US-90
MET HEAVY MALE X MET HEAVY F/M
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE HEAVY FEMALE SWIVEL NUT 90° ELBOW

  Part
Number

Metric Male
Thread

Metric
Female
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

Hex A/F
(CH2)

NP (bar)

MS-
US-90-1414

M14-1.5 M14-1.5 6 23 16 27 12 17 315

MS-
US-90-1616

M16-1.5 M16-1.5 8 24 17 28 14 19 315

MS-
US-90-1818

M18-1.5 M18-1.5 10 25 18 30 17 22 315

MS-
US-90-2020

M20-1.5 M20-1.5 12 29 22 31 17 24 315

MS-
US-90-2222

M22-1.5 M22-1.5 14 30 22 35 19 27 315

MS-
US-90-2424

M24-1.5 M24-1.5 16 33 25 37 24 30 315

MS-
US-90-3030

M30-2 M30-2 20 37 27 45 27 36 160

MS-
US-90-3636

M36-2 M36-2 25 42 30 50 36 46 160

MS-
US-90-4242

M42-2 M42-2 30 49 36 56 41 50 160

MS-
US-90-5252

M52-2 M52-2 38 57 41 63 50 60 160

  SJ90
JIC MALE X JIC MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE 90°
ELBOW SWIVEL

  Part Number Body thread Stem thread Seal kit

SJ90-GG0909V/H 9/16 9/16 RKSJ-9S6V

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  TW-G-90
TUBEWELD X JIC MALE 90° ELBOW
IMPERIAL TUBE WELD SOCKET X JIC 37° FLARE
MALE 90° ELBOW

  Part Number suits tube JIC Male Thread
(A)

Weld Socket L2 - mm L1 - mm Hex A/F (CH1)

TW-G-90-0609 3/8 9/16-18 9.7 x 5 8 23 16

TW-G-90-1012 5/8 3/4-16 16 x 6 13 30 25

TW-G-90-1014 5/8 7/8-14 16 x 6 13 33 25

TW-G-90-1217 3/4 1.1/16-12 19.2 x 6 14 36 29

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

TEE ADAPTORS

  A-A-A
BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE
BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE TEE

  Part
Number

Short Code T1 T2 T3 H1 L1 L2 L3 PN (bar)

A-A-
A-020202

ADF 1/8-28 1/8-28 1/8-28 12 20 20 20 345

A-A-
A-040404

ADG 1/4-19 1/4-19 1/4-19 25 25 25 275

A-A-
A-060606

ADK 3/8-19 3/8-19 3/8-19 31 31 31 210

A-A-
A-080808

ADM 1/2-14 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 35 35 35 210

A-A-
A-121212

ADQ 3/4-14 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 40 40 40 170

A-A-
A-161616

ADR 1-11 1-11 1-11 35 47 47 47 140

A-A-
A-202020

ADS 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 41 55 55 55 80

A-A-
A-242424

ADT 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 50 60 60 60 70

A-A-
A-323232

ADU 2-11 2-11 2-11 65 76 76 76 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-A-C
BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE X BSP FEMALE
BSPT MALE X BSPT MALE X BSP 60° CONE FEMALE
SWIVEL NUT BRANCH TEE

  Part
Number

Short Code T1 T2 T3 H1 H2 L1 L2 L3

A-A-
C-040404

ADY 1/4-19 1/4-19 1/4-19 14 19 25 25 20

A-A-
C-060606

ADZ 3/8-19 3/8-19 3/8-19 19 22 31 31 30

A-A-
C-080808

AEA 1/2-14 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 27 35 35 35

A-A-
C-121212

3/4-14 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 32 40 40 37

A-A-
C-161616

1-11 1-11 1-11 35 41 46 46 42

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-C-A
BSPT MALE X BSP FEMALE X BSPT MALE
BSPT MALE X BSP 60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT
X BSPT MALE RUN TEE

  Part
Number

Short Code T1 T2 T3 H1 H2 L1 L2 L3

A-C-
A-040404

AIS 1/4-19 1/4-19 1/4-19 14 19 25 20 25

A-C-
A-060606

AIT 3/8-19 3/8-19 3/8-19 19 22 31 30 31

A-C-
A-080808

AIU 1/2-14 1/2-14 1/2-14 22 27 35 35 35

A-C-
A-121212

AIV 3/4-14 3/4-14 3/4-14 27 32 40 42 40

A-C-
A-161616

AIW 1-11 1-11 1-11 35 41 47 47 47

A-C-
A-202020

AIX 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 41 50 55 54 55

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-E-E
BSPT MALE X BSPT FEMALE X BSPT FEMALE
BSPT MALE X BSPT FIXED FEMALE X BSPT FIXED
FEMALE RUN TEE

  Part
Number

Short Code T1 T2 T3 H1 L1 L2 L3 PN (bar)

A-E-
E-040404

AMA 1/4-19 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 28 22 22 275

A-E-
E-060606

AMB 3/8-19 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 31 26 26 210

A-E-
E-080808

AMC 1/2-14 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 37 31 31 210

A-E-
E-121212

3/4-14 3/4-14 3/4-14 35 44 34

A-E-
E-161616

1-11 1-11 1-11 41 52 42

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  A-G-G
BSPT MALE X JIC MALE X JIC MALE
BSPT MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE
MALE RUN TEE

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1

A-G-G-020707 1/8-28 7/16-20 23 20 14

A-G-G-040707 1/4-19 7/16-20 24 28 14

A-G-G-040909 1/4-19 9/16-18 28 28 14

A-G-G-061212 3/8-19 3/4-16 32 31 19

A-G-G-081212 1/2-14 3/4-16 34 38 22

A-G-G-121717 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 42 40 27

  B-B-B
BSP MALE X BSP MALE X BSP MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP
60° CONE MALE TEE

ISO 8434-6

  Part Number A L1 CH1

B-B-B-040404 1/4-19 26 14

B-B-B-060606 3/8-19

B-B-B-080808 1/2-14

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  B-B-C
BSP MALE X BSP MALE X BSP FEMALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP
60° CONE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT BRANCH TEE

ISO 8434-6

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2

B-B-C-040404 1/4-19 1/4-19 26 33 14 19

B-B-C-060606 3/8-19 3/8-19 29 37 19 22

B-B-C-080808 1/2-14 1/2-14 34 43 22 27

B-B-C-121212 3/4-14 3/4-14 41 54 27 32

B-B-C-202020 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 57 64 41 50

  B-C-B
BSP MALE X BSP FEMALE X BSP MALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP 60° CONE FEMALE
SWIVEL NUT X BSP 60° CONE MALE RUN TEE

ISO 8434-6

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2

B-C-B-040404 1/4-19 1/4-19 26 33 14 19

B-C-B-060606 3/8-19 3/8-19 29 37 19 22

B-C-B-080808 1/2-14 1/2-14 34 43 22 27

B-C-B-121212 3/4-14 3/4-14 41 54 27 32

B-C-B-161616 1-11 1-11 45 61 33 41

B-C-B-202020 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11 57 64 41 50

B-C-B-242424 1.1/2-11 1.1/2-11 59 73 48 55

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  E-E-E
BSPT FEMALE X BSPT FEMALE X BSPT FEMALE
BSPT FIXED FEMALE X BSPT FIXED FEMALE X BSPT
FIXED FEMALE TEE

  Part Number A L1 CH1

E-E-E-020202 1/8-28 17 14

E-E-E-040404 1/4-19 23 23

E-E-E-060606 3/8-19 25 27

E-E-E-080808 1/2-14 29 33

E-E-E-121212 3/4-14 34 39

E-E-E-161616 1-11 38 47

E-E-E-202020 1.1/4-11 45 53

E-E-E-242424 1.1/2-11 51 63

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  F-F-F
BSP FEMALE X BSP FEMALE X BSP FEMALE
BSP FIXED FEMALE X BSP FIXED FEMALE X BSP
FIXED FEMALE TEE

  Part Number A L1 CH1

F-F-F-020202 1/8-28 17 14

F-F-F-040404 1/4-19 23 19

F-F-F-060606 3/8-19 26 22

F-F-F-080808 1/2-14 31 27

F-F-F-121212 3/4-14 35 33

F-F-F-161616 1-11 41 41

F-F-F-202020 1.1/4-11 43 48

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-G-A
JIC MALE X JIC MALE X BSPT MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE X BSPT
MALE BRANCH TEE

  Part
Number

Short Code T1 T2 T3 H1 L1 L2 L3 PN (bar)

G-G-
A-070702

CDK 7/16-20 7/16-20 1/8-28 12 23 23 20 345

G-G-
A-070704

CDL 7/16-20 7/16-20 1/4-19 14 27 27 27 275

G-G-
A-090906

CDN 9/16-18 9/16-18 3/8-19 19 29 29 31 210

G-G-
A-121206

CDO 3/4-16 3/4-16 3/8-19 19 32 32 31 210

G-G-
A-121208

CDP 3/4-16 3/4-16 1/2-14 22 34 34 35 210

G-G-
A-141408

CDR 7/8-14 7/8-14 1/2-14 22 36 36 35 210

G-G-
A-171712

CDT 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 3/4-14 27 42 42 40 170

G-G-
A-212116

CDU 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 1-11 35 46 46 47 140

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-G-G
JIC MALE X JIC MALE X JIC MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC
37° FLARE MALE

ISO 8434-2

  Part
Number

Short Code T1 T2 T3 H1 L1 L2 L3 PN (bar)

G-G-
G-070707

7/16-20 7/16-20 7/16-20 11 23

G-G-
G-080808

1/2-20 1/2-20 1/2-20 14 24

G-G-
G-090909

CEJ 9/16-18 9/16-18 9/16-18 14 27 27 27 350

G-G-
G-121212

CEK 3/4-16 3/4-16 3/4-16 19 32 32 32 310

G-G-
G-141414

CEO 7/8-14 7/8-14 7/8-14 22 36 36 36 240

G-G-
G-141417

7/8-14 7/8-14 1.1/16-12

G-G-
G-171717

CEQ 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 27 42 42 42 240

G-G-
G-191919

1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12 32 46

G-G-
G-212117

1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 1.1/16-12

G-G-
G-212121

1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 33 46

G-G-
G-262626

1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 41 53

G-G-
G-303030

1.7/8-12 1.7/8-12 1.7/8-12 48 59

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-G-J
JIC MALE X JIC MALE X JIC FEMALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC
37° FLARE FEMALE SWIVEL NUT BRANCH TEE

ISO 8434-2

  Part
Number

Short Code T1 T2 T3 H1 H2 L1 L2 L3

G-G-
J-070707

CFH 7/16-20 7/16-20 7/16-20 12 14 23 23 17

G-G-
J-080808

1/2-20 1/2-20 1/2-20

G-G-
J-090909

CFJ 9/16-18 9/16-18 9/16-18 14 19 27 27 22

G-G-
J-121212

CFK 3/4-16 3/4-16 3/4-16 19 22 32 32 24

G-G-
J-141414

CFL 7/8-14 7/8-14 7/8-14 22 27 36 36 28

G-G-
J-171717

CFM 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 27 32 42 42 30

G-G-
J-212121

CFO 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 35 41 46 46 36

G-G-
J-262626

CFP 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 41 50 53 53 43

G-G-
J-303030

1.7/8-12 1.7/8-12 1.7/8-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-G-BP
JIC MALE X JIC MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE X BSP
ADJUSTABLE STUD BRANCH TEE

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2

G-G-BP-070702 7/16-20 1/8-28 23 26 11 14

G-G-BP-090904 9/16-18 1/4-19 27.5 32 14 19

G-G-BP-121206 3/4-16 3/8-19 32 37 19 22

G-G-BP-121208 3/4-16 1/2-14 34 43 22 27

G-G-BP-171712 1.1/16-12 3/4-14 42 49 27 36

G-G-BP-212116 1.5/16-12 1-11 46 52 33 41

  G-G-GK
JIC MALE X JIC MALE X JIC BULKHEAD
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC
37° FLARE BULKHEAD BRANCH TEE

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number A L1 L2 L3 CH1 CH2

G-G-GK-090909 9/16-18 28 46 30 16 21

G-G-GK-121212 3/4-16 35 54 35 21 25

G-G-GK-171717 1.1/16-12 45 68 43 29 35

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-G-NP
JIC MALE X JIC MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE X UNO
ADJUSTABLE STUD BRANCH TEE

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2

G-G-NP-070707 7/16-20 7/16-20 23 26 11 14

G-G-NP-090909 9/16-18 9/16-18 27 32 14 18

G-G-NP-121212 3/4-16 3/4-16 32 37 19 22

G-G-NP-141414 7/8-14 7/8-14 37 43 22 25

G-G-NP-171717 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 42 49 27 32

G-G-NP-212121 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 46 52 33 38

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-J-G
JIC MALE X JIC FEMALE X JIC MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE FEMALE
SWIVEL NUT X JIC 37° FLARE MALE RUN TEE

ISO 8434-2

  Part
Number

Short Code T1 T2 T3 H1 H2 L1 L2 L3

G-J-
G-070707

CKR 7/16-20 7/16-20 7/16-20 12 14 23 17 23

G-J-
G-080808

1/2-20 1/2-20 1/2-20

G-J-
G-090909

CKU 9/16-18 9/16-18 9/16-18 14 19 27 22 27

G-J-
G-121212

CKV 3/4-16 3/4-16 3/4-16 19 22 32 24 32

G-J-
G-141414

CKX 7/8-14 7/8-14 7/8-14 22 27 36 28 36

G-J-
G-171717

CKY 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 27 32 42 30 42

G-J-
G-191919

1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12

G-J-
G-212121

CLC 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 1.5/16-12 35 41 46 36 46

G-J-
G-262626

1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12 1.5/8-12

G-J-
G-303030

1.7/8-12 1.7/8-12 1.7/8-12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-BP-G
JIC MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE X JIC MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X BSP ADJUSTABLE STUD X
JIC 37° FLARE MALE RUN TEE

ISO 8434-2

  Part
Number

A T1 T2 T3 H1 H2 L1 L2 L3

G-BP-
G-090409

CAK 9/16-18 1/4-19 9/16-18 14 19 26 32 26

G-BP-
G-120612

CAM 3/4-16 3/8-19 3/4-16 19 22 31 37 31

G-BP-
G-120812

CAN 3/4-16 1/2-14 3/4-16 22 27 34 43 34

G-BP-
G-140814

CAO 7/8-14 1/2-14 7/8-14 22 27 37 43 37

G-BP-
G-171217

CAP 1.1/16-12 3/4-14 1.1/16-12 27 36 42 50 42

G-BP-
G-211621

CAQ 1.5/16-12 1-11 1.5/16-12 36 41 46 55 46

G-BP-
G-262026

1.5/8-12 1.1/4-11 1.5/8-12 41 50 53 58

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  G-NP-G
JIC MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE X JIC MALE
JIC 37° FLARE MALE X UNO ADJUSTABLE STUD X
JIC 37° FLARE MALE RUN TEE

ISO 8434-2

  Part Number T1 T2 L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)

G-NP-
G-070707

7/16-20 7/16-12 22.6 26.2 22.6 11 14

G-NP-
G-090909

9/16-18 9/16-18 26.9 31.7 26.9 14 18

G-NP-
G-121212

3/4-16 3/4-16 31.7 36.9 31.7 19 22

G-NP-
G-141414

7/8-14 7/8-14 36.9 43.2 36.9 22 25

G-NP-
G-171717

1.1/16-12 1.1/16-12 42.2 45.2 42.2 27 32

  R-R-R
ORFS MALE X ORFS MALE X ORFS MALE
ORFS MALE X ORFS MALE X ORFS MALE TEE

ISO 8434-3

  Part Number T1/T2/T3 L1/L2/L3 (mm) H1 (mm)

R-R-R-090909 9/16-18 22 14

R-R-R-111111 11/16-16 25 19

R-R-R-131313 13/16-16 28 19

R-R-R-161616 1-14 33 27

R-R-R-191919 1.3/16-12 38 30

R-R-R-232323 1.7/16-12 42 36

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  R-R-T
ORFS MALE X ORFS MALE X ORFS FEMALE
ORFS MALE X ORFS MALE X ORFS FEMALE SWIVEL
NUT BRANCH TEE

ISO 8434-3

  Part Number T1/T2 T3 L1/L2 (mm) L3 (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)

R-R-T-090909 9/16-18 9/16-18 22 27 14 17

R-R-T-111111 11/16-16 11/16-16 25 29 19 22

R-R-T-131313 13/16-16 13/16-16 28 38 19 24

R-R-T-161616 1-14 1-14 34 41 27 30

R-R-T-191919 1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12 38 47 30 36

R-R-T-232323 1.7/16-12 1.7/16-12 42 54 36 41

R-R-T-272727 1.11/16-12 1.11/16-12 45 58 41 50

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  R-T-R
ORFS MALE X ORFS FEMALE X ORFS MALE
ORFS MALE X ORFS FEMALE SWIVEL NUT X ORFS
MALE RUN TEE

ISO 8434-3

  Part
Number

T1 T2 T3 L1 L2 L3 H1 H2 H3

R-T-
R-090909

9/16-18 9/16-18 9/16-18 22 27 14 14 17

R-T-
R-111111

11/16-16 11/16-16 11/16-16 25 29 19 19 22

R-T-
R-131313

13/16-16 13/16-16 13/16-16 28 38 19 19 24

R-T-
R-161616

1-14 1-14 1-14 34 41 27 27 30

R-T-
R-191919

1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12 1.3/16-12 38 47 30 30 36

R-T-
R-232323

1.7/16-12 1.7/16-12 1.7/16-12 42 54 36 36 41

R-T-
R-272727

1.11/16-12 1.11/16-12 1.11/16-12 45 58 41 41 50

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  AC-AC-AC
NPTF FEMALE X NPTF FEMALE X NPTF FEMALE
NPTF FIXED FEMALE X NPTF FIXED FEMALE X NPTF
FIXED FEMALE TEE

SAE J514

  Part Number A L1 CH1

AC-AC-AC-020202 1/8-27 16.76 16

AC-AC-AC-040404 1/4-18 22.35 19

AC-AC-AC-060606 3/8-18 25.91 22

AC-AC-AC-080808 1/2-14 31.24 29

AC-AC-AC-121212 3/4-14 34.54 35

  AX-UX-AX
JIS BSP MALE X JIS BSP FEMALE X JIS BSP MALE
JIS BSP 30° FLARE MALE X JIS BSP 30° FLARE
FEMALE SWIVEL NUT X JIS BSP 30° FLARE MALE
RUN TEE

  Part Number A B L1 L2 CH1 CH2

AX-UX-
AX-040404

1/4-19 1/4-19

AX-UX-
AX-060606

3/8-19 3/8-19 29 20 19 22

AX-UX-
AX-080808

1/2-14 1/2-14

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  ML-ML-ML
MET LIGHT MALE TEE
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE TEE

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number Metric Male
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm Hex A/F (CH1) PN (bar)

ML-ML-
ML-121212

M12-1.5 6 19 12 12 315

ML-ML-
ML-141414

M14-1.5 8 21 14 12 315

ML-ML-
ML-161616

M16-1.5 10 22 15 14 315

ML-ML-
ML-181818

M18-1.5 12 24 17 17 315

ML-ML-
ML-222222

M22-1.5 15 28 21 19 315

ML-ML-
ML-262626

M26-1.5 18 31 24 24 315

ML-ML-
ML-303030

M30-2 22 35 28 27 160

ML-ML-
ML-363636

M36-2 28 38 31 36 160

ML-ML-
ML-454545

M45-2 35 45 35 41 160

ML-ML-
ML-525252

M52-2 42 51 40 50 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  ML-ML-UL
MET LIGHT MALE X MET LIGHT F/M
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE LIGHT FEMALE SWIVEL NUT BRANCH TEE

ISO 8434-1

  Part Number Metric Male
Thread

Metric
Female
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

PN (bar)

ML-ML-
UL-121212

M12-1.5 M12-1.5 6 19 12 26 12 315

ML-ML-
UL-141414

M14-1.5 M14-1.5 8 21 14 28 12 315

ML-ML-
UL-161616

M16-1.5 M16-1.5 10 22 15 29 14 315

ML-ML-
UL-181818

M18-1.5 M18-1.5 12 24 17 30 17 315

ML-ML-
UL-222222

M22-1.5 M22-1.5 15 28 21 33 19 315

ML-ML-
UL-262626

M26-1.5 M26-1.5 18 31 24 36 24 315

ML-ML-
UL-303030

M30-2 M30-2 22 35 28 39 27 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  ML-UL-ML
MET LIGHT MALE X MET LIGHT F/M
METRIC 24° CONE LIGHT MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE LIGHT FEMALE SWIVEL NUT RUN TEE

  Part
Number

Metric Male
Thread - D2

Metric
Female

Thread - D1

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

Hex A/F
(CH2)

NP (bar)

ML-UL-
ML-121212

M12-1.5 M12-1.5 6 19 12 26 12 14 315

ML-UL-
ML-141414

M14-1.5 M14-1.5 8 21 14 28 12 17 315

ML-UL-
ML-161616

M16-1.5 M16-1.5 10 22 15 29 14 19 315

ML-UL-
ML-181818

M18-1.5 M18-1.5 12 24 17 30 17 22 315

ML-UL-
ML-222222

M22-1.5 M22-1.5 15 28 21 33 19 27 315

ML-UL-
ML-262626

M26-1.5 M26-1.5 18 31 24 36 24 32 315

ML-UL-
ML-303030

M30-2 M30-2 22 35 28 39 27 36 160

ML-UL-
ML-363636

M36-2 M36-2 28 38 31 42 36 41 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MS-MS-MS
MET HEAVY MALE TEE
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY MALE TEE

  Part Number Metric Male
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F (CH1) Working
Pressure (bar)

MS-MS-
MS-141414

M14-1.5 6 23 16 31 12 630

MS-MS-
MS-161616

M16-1.5 8 24 17 32 14 630

MS-MS-
MS-181818

M18-1.5 10 25 18 34 17 630

MS-MS-
MS-202020

M20-1.5 12 29 22 38 17 630

MS-MS-
MS-222222

M22-1.5 14 30 22 40 19 630

MS-MS-
MS-242424

M24-1.5 16 33 25 43 24 400

MS-MS-
MS-303030

M30-2 20 37 27 48 27 400

MS-MS-
MS-363636

M36-2 25 42 30 54 36 400

MS-MS-
MS-424242

M42-2 30 49 36 62 41 400

MS-MS-
MS-525252

M52-2 38 57 41 72 50 315

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MS-MS-US
MET HEAVY MALE X MET HEAVY F/M
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE HEAVY FEMALE SWIVEL NUT BRANCH TEE

  Part Number Metric Male
Thread

Metric
Female
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

PN (bar)

MS-MS-
US-141414

M14-1.5 M14-1.5 6 23 16 27 12 315

MS-MS-
US-161616

M16-1.5 M16-1.5 8 24 17 28 14 315

MS-MS-
US-181818

M18-1.5 M18-1.5 10 25 18 30 17 315

MS-MS-
US-202020

M20-1.5 M20-1.5 12 29 22 31 17 315

MS-MS-
US-222222

M22-1.5 M22-1.5 14 30 22 35 19 315

MS-MS-
US-242424

M24-1.5 M24-1.5 16 33 25 37 24 315

MS-MS-
US-303030

M30-2 M30-2 20 37 27 45 27 160

MS-MS-
US-363636

M36-2 M36-2 25 42 30 50 36 160

MS-MS-
US-424242

M42-2 M42-2 30 49 36 56 41 160

MS-MS-
US-525252

M52-2 M52-2 38 57 41 63 50 160

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Adaptors

  MS-US-MS
MET HEAVY MALE X MET HEAVY F/M
METRIC 24° CONE HEAVY MALE X METRIC 24°
CONE HEAVY FEMALE SWIVEL NUT RUN TEE

  Part
Number

Metric Male
Thread

Metric
Female
Thread

suits tube L1 - mm L2 - mm L3 - mm Hex A/F
(CH1)

Hex A/F
(CH2)

PN (bar)

MS-US-
MS-181818

M18-1.5 M18-1.5 10 25 18 31 17 22 315

MS-US-
MS-202020

M20-1.5 M20-1.5 12 29 22 31 17 24 315

MS-US-
MS-222222

M22-1.5 M22-1.5 14 30 22 35 19 27 315

MS-US-
MS-242424

M24-1.5 M24-1.5 16 33 25 37 24 30 315

MS-US-
MS-303030

M30-2 M30-2 20 37 27 45 27 36 160

MS-US-
MS-363636

M36-2 M36-2 25 42 30 50 36 46 160

MS-US-
MS-424242

M42-2 M42-2 30 49 36 56 41 50 160

MS-US-
MS-525252

M52-2 M52-2 38 57 41 63 50 60 160
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